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MetraDealer.com

 Order anytime. Day or Night!

 Always up to date with all of the    
   latest products.

 All of the Metra brands in one 
   location for ordering convenience.

 Register online today!

METRA’S EXCLUSIVE 
DEALER WEBSITE

THE INSTALL BAY AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

METRA HAS TECH SUPPORT!
AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK
386.257.1187

SUBSCRIBE
ON YOUTUBE
•	 New Products
•	 Instruction Videos

SOCIAL MEDIA
•	 Featured Installs
•	 Q & A

WARNING: This catalog does not advise whether a State of California Proposition 65 warning is required for a 
particular item of merchandise. To learn whether a particular item of merchandise requires a California Proposition 65 

warning, please be sure to look up and read the particular merchandise’s listing on Metra’s website www.MetraOnline.com, as 
well as read the particular merchandise’s packaging. When a California Proposition 65 warning is present on Metra’s website 
listing for the particular merchandise, or on the particular merchandise’s packaging, a compliant California Proposition 65 
warning is to be provided to the purchasing California consumer prior to the sale of the particular merchandise.
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Share Your Project Photos With Us 
Tag @Metraelectronics In Your Posts!

VISIT US ONLINE
•	 Catalogs
•	 Manuals
•	 Product Sheets
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THIS PRODUCT 
IS SHOWING 
A LISTING OF 
MULTIPLE
PIECES THAT 
ARE INCLUDED

MEASUREMENT FOR THE
CORRESPONDING LETTER APPEARING 

IN THE PRODUCT PICTURE
QUANTITY/UNIT

BEING SOLD
PRODUCT

ORDERING #

PRODUCT
ORDERING #

PRODUCT CATEGORY

MEASUREMENT
DIAGRAM

(if applicable)

PICTURE
OF PRODUCT

(if available)

MULTIPLE PIECES WITHIN A SINGLE 
PRODUCT # WILL SHOW TOGETHER

VITAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

NEW & IMPROVED!
We are excited to share this new brochure layout for The Install Bay retail program. This brochure includes vital information about each 
of our products to better assist in your ordering needs. Now shown are physical measurements for a large portion of our products, as 
well as terminal sizes, wire gauge sizes, mounting hole sizes, and more. Also featured are some products, such as connectors, fuses, 
and screws, that appear on the page close to the actual size. These products will have a note at the bottom of the feature photo that 
says, “*Image(s) shown close to actual size.” Each product listed in this brochure now comes with an organized information chart or 
description box so that you have the necessary information needed to ensure that what you are ordering is exactly what you need. If you 
have additional questions about a product or to learn more about what The Install Bay has to offer, please visit us online or give us a call.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

IBR03 VINYL BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 4 24 1.75 0.5 24 PCS

IBR04 VINYL BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 4.3 24 2.3 0.5 24 PCS

IBR06 NYLON BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 3.8 25.2 1.75 0.5 24 PCS

IBR07 NYLON BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA BLUE 4.5 25.5 2.3 0.5 24 PCS

IBR09 HEAT SHRINK NYLON ASSORTMENT KIT 12 PCS

HEAT SHRINK NYLON 22/18GA RED 38 1.70 0.75 (4 PCS)

HEAT SHRINK NYLON 16/14GA BLUE 35 2.3 0.5 (4 PCS)

HEAT SHRINK NYLON 12/10GA YELLOW 40.5 3.8 0.5 (4 PCS)

*ADDITIONAL SPECS OR FEATURES FOR A PRODUCT(S) WILL BE SHOWN HERE*

READING THE NEW PRODUCT INFORMATION CHARTS

= MEASUREMENT/SPEC IS NOT AVAILABLE
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IBR03 IBR04 IBR06 IBR07 IBR09

BUTT CONNECTOR ASSORTMENT PACKS

D

A

B

C

THE FINE PRINT
Although we have utilized every asset available to us to get you the best product representations and information, please use the contents presented throughout 
this catalog only as a guide. Metra Electronics Corporation® and The Install Bay® are not liable for damage caused by incorrectly ordered or installed products and it is 
recommended to consult with a professional installer prior to purchasing or installing our products. Sizes, colors, textures, and some features may vary and are subject 
to change at anytime without notice.
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CONNECTORS
 BUTT CONNECTORS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

URBC BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA 2.9 15 1.9 0.5 100 PCS

UBBC BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA 3.5 15 2.5 0.5 100 PCS

UYBC BUTT CONNECTOR 12/10GA 4.8 15 3.6 0.6 100 PCS

UBC8 BUTT CONNECTOR 8GA 9.5 30 4.5 0.85 25 PCS

UBC4 BUTT CONNECTOR 4GA 10.3 30 7.5 1 25 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

CUR8 BUTT CONNECTOR 8GA 6.2 30 4.5 0.85 25 PCS

CUR6 BUTT CONNECTOR 6GA 7.8 30 5.8 1 25 PCS

CUR4 BUTT CONNECTOR 4GA 9.5 30 7.5 1 25 PCS

CUR2 BUTT CONNECTOR 2GA 12.6 33.5 9.6 1.5 10 PCS

CUR1-0 BUTT CONNECTOR 1/0GA 15 36 11.5 1.75 10 PCS

CUR2-0 BUTT CONNECTOR 2/0GA 17.4 37 13.5 1.95 10 PCS

URBC

CUR8 CUR4 CUR1-0CUR6 CUR2 CUR2-0

UYBCUBBC UBC8 UBC4

PRE-TINNED BUTT CONNECTORS

UNINSULATED COPPER BUTT CONNECTORS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

D

D

A

A

B

B

C

C
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS BUTT CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

RVBC BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 4 24 1.75 0.5 100 PCS

BVBC BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 4.3 24 2.3 0.5 100 PCS

YVBC BUTT CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 6.3 25.5 3.8 0.5 100 PCS

RVBC8 BUTT CONNECTOR 8GA RED 6.8 41 4.5 0.8 100 PCS

RVBC825 BUTT CONNECTOR 8GA RED 6.8 41 4.5 0.8 25 PCS

YVBC4 BUTT CONNECTOR 4GA YELLOW 10.9 40.5 7.5 1 25 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

3MRVBC BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 3.1 25.9 1.5 0.78 100 PCS

3MBVBC BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 3.9 25.9 2.4 0.78 100 PCS

3MYVBC BUTT CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 5.5 34 3.6 0.96 100 PCS

RVBC

3MRVBC 3MBVBC 3MYVBC

YVBC RVBC825BVBC RVBC8 YVBC4

VINYL BUTT CONNECTORS

          VINYL BUTT CONNECTORS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C
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CONNECTORS
 BUTT CONNECTORS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

RNBM SEAMLESS BUTT CONNECTOR 24/26GA YELLOW 2.4 20 1.1 0.3 100 PCS

RNBC BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 3.8 25.2 1.75 0.5 100 PCS

RNBC-5 BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 3.8 25.2 1.75 0.5 500 PCS

RNBC-1 BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 3.8 25.2 1.75 0.5 1000 PCS

BNBC BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 4.5 25.5 2.3 0.5 100 PCS

BNBC-5 BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 4.5 25.5 2.3 0.5 500 PCS

BNBC-1 BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 4.5 25.5 2.3 0.5 1000 PCS

YNBC BUTT CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 6.3 25.5 3.8 0.5 100 PCS

YNBC-5 BUTT CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 6.3 25.5 3.8 0.5 500 PCS

YNBC-1 BUTT CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 6.3 25.5 3.8 0.5 1000 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

3MRNB BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 3.1 25.9 1.5 0.78 100 PCS

3MRNBG BUTT CONNECTOR INSUL GRIP 22/18GA RED 3.6 25.9 1.7 0.78 100 PCS

3MBNB BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 3.9 25.9 2.4 0.78 100 PCS

3MYNB BUTT CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 5.5 34 3.6 0.96 100 PCS

RNBM RNBC BNBC YNBC

3MRNB 3MYNB3MBNB3MRNBG

NYLON BUTT CONNECTORS

          SEAMLESS NYLON BUTT CONNECTORS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

D

A

B

C

D

A

BC
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTORS + SOLDER SLEEVES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

HSYBCM HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR 24/26GA YELLOW 11.7 24 1 0.40 100 PCS

HSRBC HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 15 38 1.7 0.75 100 PCS

HSBBC HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 15 35 2.4 0.80 100 PCS

HSYBC HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 15 40.5 3.4 1 50 PCS

HSRBC8 HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR 8GA RED 19 46 2.6 1.8 25 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

SHSWBC HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE
24/26GA WHITE 1.7 26

10 PCS

SHSWBC-50 SHSWBC BULK PACK 50 PCS

SHSRBC HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE
22/18GA RED 2.7 40

10 PCS

SHSRBC-50 SHSRBC BULK PACK 50 PCS

SHSBBC HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE
16/14GA BLUE 4.5 40

10 PCS

SHSBBC-50 SHSBBC BULK PACK 50 PCS

SHSYBC HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE
12/10GA YELLOW 6 40

10 PCS

SHSYBC-50 SHSYBC BULK PACK 50 PCS

HSYBCM

SHSWBC SHSBBCSHSRBC SHSYBC

HSBBCHSRBC HSYBC HSRBC8

HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTORS  2.5:1 SHRINK RATIO

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVES

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

D

C

BA

A

B
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CONNECTORS
 HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVES CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) QTY IN KIT

IBK-SHSKITS 60-PIECE HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVES KIT 60 PCS

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE 26/24GA WHITE 1.7 26 (10 PCS)

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE 22/18GA RED 2.7 40 (25 PCS)

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE 16/14GA BLUE 4.5 40 (20 PCS)

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE 12/10GA YELLOW 6 40 (5 PCS)

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) QTY IN KIT

IBK-SHSKITL 120-PIECE HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE KIT 120 PCS

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE 26/24GA WHITE 1.7 26 (25 PCS)

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE 22/18GA RED 2.7 40 (45 PCS)

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE 16/14GA BLUE 4.5 40 (40 PCS)

HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVE 12/10GA YELLOW 6 40 (10 PCS)

60-PIECE HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVES KIT  SELF SOLDERING

120-PIECE HEAT SHRINK SOLDER SLEEVES KIT  SELF SOLDERING

A

B

B

22/18GA

22/18GA

26/24GA

26/24GA

16/14GA

16/14GA

12/10GA

12/10GA

A

* Main images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Main images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS BEANNIES + QUICK DISCONNECTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

UNINSULATED FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

URFD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 2.7 16 7.6 0.40 100 PCS

UBFD187 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.187 3.3 14 6 0.40 100 PCS

UBFD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 3.3 16 7.6 0.40 100 PCS

UNINSULATED MALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

UBMD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 2.5 16.3 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

UYMD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 3.6 16.3 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

URFD250 UBMD250UBFD187 UBFD250 UYMD250

UNINSULATED QUICK DISCONNECTS

BEANNIES WITH GEL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBBCWC BLUE BEANNIES WITH GEL 100 PCS

FILLED WITH MOISTURE RESISTANT COMPOUND 
TO PROVIDE MOISTURE PROOF CONNECTIONS. 
WORKING RANGE OF -22°F TO 158°F (-30°C TO 
70°C) AND HUMIDITY RANGE OF 0% TO 95%

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

B B

A A

C C

DD

0.110”

0.187”

0.250”
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CONNECTORS
 QUICK DISCONNECTS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

VINYL FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

RVFD110 QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.110 RED 3.6 18.5 3.2 0.25 100 PCS

RVFD187 QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.187 RED 3.6 19 5 0.40 100 PCS

RVFD205 QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.205 RED 3.6 20 5.6 0.40 100 PCS

RVFD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 3.6 21 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

BVFD110 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.110 BLUE 4.4 18.5 3.2 0.25 100 PCS

BVFD187 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.187 BLUE 4.4 21 5.6 0.40 100 PCS

BVFD205 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.205 BLUE 4.4 19 5.6 0.40 100 PCS

BVFD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 4.4 21 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

YVFD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 YELLOW 5.4 25 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

VINYL MALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

RVMD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 3.6 21.5 6.4 0.40 100 PCS

BVMD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 4.4 22 6.4 0.40 100 PCS

YVMD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 YELLOW 5.4 23.5 6.4 0.40 100 PCS

RVFD110

BVFD205

RVFD205

YVFD250

RVFD187

BVFD250

RVFD250

RVMD250

BVFD110

BVMD250BVFD187 YVMD250

VINYL QUICK DISCONNECTS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

B B

A A

C C

DD0.110”

0.187”

0.205”

0.250”
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS QUICK DISCONNECTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

NYLON FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

RNFD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 4.4 22.5 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

BNFD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 4.4 22.5 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

YNFD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 YELLOW 6.6 26 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

NYLON MALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

RNMD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 3.9 25 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

BNMD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 4.4 25 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

YNMD250 QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 YELLOW 6.7 28.8 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

RNFD250 YNFD250BNFD250 RNMD250 BNMD250 YNMD250

NYLON QUICK DISCONNECTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RNG SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

NYLON FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

3MRNFD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 3.6 22 9.3 0.81 100 PCS

3MBNFD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 3.6 22 9.3 0.81 100 PCS

3MBNFD250FG QUICK DISCON INSUL GRIP 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 3.6 22 9.3 0.81 100 PCS

3MYNFD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 YELLOW 6.6 26 9.3 0.81 100 PCS

NYLON MALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

3MRNMD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 3.6 24 11.1 0.81 100 PCS

3MYNMD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 YELLOW 6.3 26.6 11.9 0.81 100 PCS

           FULLY INSULATED NYLON QUICK DISCONNECTS

3MRNFD250F 3MYNFD250F 3MRNMD250F3MBNFD250F 3MBNFD250FG 3MYNMD250F

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

B B

A A

C C

DD

B B

A A

C C

DD

0.250”

0.250”
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CONNECTORS
 QUICK DISCONNECTS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

NYLON FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

RNFD110F QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.110 RED 4.3 19 3.2 0.25 100 PCS

RNFD187F QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.187 RED 4.3 19.5 5 0.40 100 PCS

RNFD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 4.4 22.5 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

BNFD110F QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.110 BLUE 4.4 19 3.2 0.40 100 PCS

BNFD187F QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.187 BLUE 5 20 5 0.40 100 PCS

BNFD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 4.4 22.5 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

YNFD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 YELLOW 6.6 26 6.7 0.40 100 PCS

NYLON MALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

RNMD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 3.9 25 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

BNMD187F QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.187 BLUE 4.8 22 4.8 0.80 100 PCS

BNMD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 4.4 25 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

YNMD250F QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250 YELLOW 6.7 28.8 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

RNFD110F

YNFD250F

RNFD250F

BNMD187F

RNFD187F

RNMD250F

BNFD110F

BNMD250F

BNFD187F

YNMD250FBNFD250F

FULLY INSULATED NYLON QUICK DISCONNECTS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

B B

A A

C
C

DD

0.110”

0.187”

0.250”
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS QUICK DISCONNECTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

HEAT SHRINK FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

HSFBD QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 4.4 38.5 8.2 2.3 100 PCS

HEAT SHRINK MALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

HSRMD QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250 RED 4.4 32 6.4 1 100 PCS

HSMBD QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250 BLUE 4.4 40 6.4 1.7 100 PCS

HSRMDHSFBD HSMBD

HEAT SHRINK QUICK DISCONNECTS  2.5:1 SHRINK RATIO

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RNG SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

HEAT SHRINK FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECTS (FI = Fully Insulated)

HSRFFI QUICK DISCONNECT 22/18GA 0.250-FI RED 4.4 38.5 8.2 0.4 100 PCS

HSBFFI QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250-FI BLUE 6.3 38.5 8.2 0.4 100 PCS

HSYFFI QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250-FI YELLOW 8.3 40 8.1 0.6 50 PCS

HEAT SHRINK MALE QUICK DISCONNECTS

HSBMFI QUICK DISCONNECT 16/14GA 0.250-FI BLUE 6.3 40 6.4 0.4 100 PCS

HSYMFI QUICK DISCONNECT 12/10GA 0.250-FI YELLOW 8.3 42.5 6.4 0.6 50 PCS

FULLY INSULATED HEAT SHRINK QUICK DISCONNECTS  2.5:1 SHRINK RATIO

HSRFFI HSYFFI HSBMFIHSBFFI HSYMFI

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

B B

A A

C C

DD

B B

A A

C
C

DD

0.250”

0.250”
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CONNECTORS
 SPADE TERMINALS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

USR6 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #6 5.7 16 3.7 0.75 100 PCS

USR8 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 6.4 16 4.3 0.75 100 PCS

USB6 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #6 5.7 16 3.7 0.80 100 PCS

USB8 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 6.4 16 4.3 0.80 100 PCS

USY8 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #8 6.3 19.5 4.3 1 100 PCS

USY10 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #10 9 19.5 5.3 1 100 PCS

USR6 USB8 USY10USR8 USB6 USY8

UNINSULATED SPADE TERMINALS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

BVLST8 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 7.2 22.5 4.3 0.80 100 PCS

YVLST8 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #8 YELLOW 8.2 26.7 4.3 1 100 PCS

BVLST8 YVLST8

VINYL LOCKING SPADE TERMINAL

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

D

D

B

B

A

A

C

C

#8

#8

#6

#10
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS SPADE TERMINALS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

RVST6 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #6 RED 5.7 22 3.7 0.75 100 PCS

RVST8 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 RED 6.4 22 4.3 0.75 100 PCS

RVST10 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #10 RED 8 22 5.3 0.75 100 PCS

BVST6 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #6 BLUE 5.7 22.5 3.7 0.80 100 PCS

BVST8 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 6.4 22.5 4.3 0.80 100 PCS

BVST10 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #10 BLUE 8 22.5 5.3 0.80 100 PCS

YVST6 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #6 YELLOW 8.2 26.7 4.3 1 100 PCS

YVST8 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #8 YELLOW 6.3 26.7 4.3 1 100 PCS

YVST10 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #10 YELLOW 9 26.7 5.3 1 100 PCS

RVST88 SPADE TERMINAL 8GA #8 RED 8.2 30 4.3 1 25 PCS

RVST6

BVST10

RVST10

YVST8

RVST8

YVST6

BVST6

YVST10BVST8 RVST88

VINYL SPADE TERMINALS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

D

B

A
C

#8

#6

#10
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CONNECTORS
 SPADE TERMINALS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

RNST6 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #6 RED 5.7 22 3.7 0.75 100 PCS

RNST8 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 RED 6.4 22 4.3 0.75 100 PCS

RNST10 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #10 RED 8 22 5.3 0.75 100 PCS

BNST6 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #6 BLUE 5.7 22 3.7 0.80 100 PCS

BNST8 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 6.4 22 4.3 0.80 100 PCS

BNST10 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #10 BLUE 8 22 5.3 0.80 100 PCS

YNST6 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #6 YELLOW 6.3 26.7 3.7 1 100 PCS

YNST8 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #8 YELLOW 6.3 26.7 4.3 1 100 PCS

YNST10 SPADE TERMINAL 12/10GA #10 YELLOW 9 26.7 5.3 1 100 PCS

RNST6

BNST10

RNST10

YNST8

RNST8

YNST6

BNST6

YNST10BNST8

NYLON SPADE TERMINALS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

D

B

A
C

#8

#6

#10
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CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

HSRVST8 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 RED 7.2 26.9 4.3 1.9 100 PCS

HSBVLST6 LOCKING SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #6 BLUE 6.2 26.5 3.7 2.5 100 PCS

HSBVST8 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 7.2 26.5 4.3 2.5 100 PCS

HSBVST10 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #10 BLUE 8 26.5 5.3 2.5 100 PCS

CONNECTORS SPADE TERMINALS

HSRVST8 HSBVST8HSBVLST6 HSBVST10

HEAT SHRINK SPADE TERMINALS  2.5:1 SHRINK RATIO

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

3MRVST8 SPADE TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 RED 7.6 21.3 6.3 0.78 100 PCS

3MBVST8 SPADE TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 7.6 21.8 6.3 0.78 100 PCS

3MRVST8 3MBVST8

          VINYL SPADE TERMINAL

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

D

D

B

B

A

A

C

C
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#8
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CONNECTORS
 BULLET CONNECTORS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

FEMALE BULLET CONNECTORS

RVFB BULLET CONNECTOR 22/18GA 0.156 RED 3.3 23 4.6 0.40 100 PCS

BVFB BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.156 BLUE 4 24.5 4.6 0.40 100 PCS

MALE BULLET CONNECTORS

RVMB BULLET CONNECTOR 22/18GA 0.156 RED 3.6 22 4 0.40 100 PCS

BVMB BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.156 BLUE 4.4 21.5 4 0.40 100 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

FEMALE BULLET CONNECTORS

RNFB BULLET CONNECTOR 22/18GA 0.156 RED 4.3 24 4.6 0.40 100 PCS

RNFB180 BULLET CONNECTOR 22/18GA 0.180 RED 5.8 25 4.6 0.40 100 PCS

BNFB BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.156 BLUE 6.6 27 4.6 0.40 100 PCS

BNFB180 BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.180 BLUE 5.9 25 4.4 0.40 100 PCS

MALE BULLET CONNECTORS

RNMB BULLET CONNECTOR 22/18GA 0.156 RED 4.3 25 4 0.40 100 PCS

RNMB180 BULLET CONNECTOR 22/18GA 0.180 RED 4 22 4.4 0.40 100 PCS

BNMB BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.156 BLUE 5 25 4 0.40 100 PCS

BNMB180 BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.180 BLUE 4.3 22 4.4 0.40 100 PCS

RVFB

RNFB RNFB180

RVMB

RNMB RNMB180

BVFB

BNFB BNFB180

BVMB

BNMB BNMB180

VINYL BULLET CONNECTORS

NYLON BULLET CONNECTORS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

C

C

D

D

C

C

0.156”

0.156” 0.180”
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS BULLET CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

FEMALE BULLET CONNECTORS

HSBFB BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.157 BLUE 5 24 4.6 0.40 100 PCS

MALE BULLET CONNECTORS

HSBMB BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.157 BLUE 5 24 4.6 0.40 100 PCS

HSBFB HSBMB

HEAT SHRINK BULLET CONNECTORS  2.5:1 SHRINK RATIO

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

FEMALE BULLET CONNECTORS

3MRBNCF FEMALE BULLET CONNECTOR 22/18GA 0.156 RED 3.8 25.1 3.9 0.40 100 PCS

MALE BULLET CONNECTORS

3MBBNCM MALE BULLET CONNECTOR 16/14GA 0.156 BLUE 4.8 22 3.9 0.40 100 PCS

3MBBNCM3MRBNCF

           NYLON BULLET CONNECTORS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

C

C

D

D

C

C
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0.157”
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CONNECTORS
 WIRE TAP + WIRE SPLICE + T-TAP CONNECTORS

WIRE TAP QUICK DISCONNECTS, WIRE SPLICE & T-TAP CONNECTORS

22/18GA

22/18GA

16/14GA

24/26GA

16/14GA

18/14GA22/18

12/10GA

12/10GA

A

A

A

B

C

D

D

D

B

B

3MRSLD 3MRSL 3MBSL

RTT BKTT/ BTT / YTT

3MRTT 3MBTT / 3MYTT

RSL BSL YSL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

WIRE TAP QUICK DISCONNECTS

BKTT WIRE TAP QUICK DISCONNECTS 24/26GA BLACK 37 9.4 0.30 0.52 100 PCS

RTT WIRE TAP QUICK DISCONNECTS 22/18GA RED 37 9.4 0.5 0.52 100 PCS

BTT WIRE TAP QUICK DISCONNECTS 16/14GA BLUE 37 9.4 0.5 0.70 100 PCS

YTT WIRE TAP QUICK DISCONNECTS 12/10GA YELLOW 37 9.4 0.5 1.2 100 PCS

          T-TAP CONNECTOR

3MRTT T-TAP CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 31.5 19.7 4 2.5 100 PCS

3MBTT T-TAP CONNECTOR 18/14GA BLUE 31.5 19.7 4 2.5 100 PCS

3MYTT T-TAP CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 31.8 20 5.7 3 100 PCS

WIRE SPLICE CONNECTORS

RSL WIRE SPLICE CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 31.5 19.7 10.6 4 100 PCS

BSL WIRE SPLICE CONNECTOR 16/14GA BLUE 31.5 19.7 10.6 4 100 PCS

YSL WIRE SPLICE CONNECTOR 12/10GA YELLOW 31.8 20 10.6 4 100 PCS

          SCOTCHLOK™

3MRSLD T-TAP DOUBLE-BLADED 22/18GA RED 31.5 19.7 4 2.5 100 PCS

3MRSL T-TAP CONNECTOR 22/18GA RED 31.5 19.7 4 2.5 100 PCS

3MBSL T-TAP CONNECTOR 18/14GA BLUE 31.5 19.7 4 2.5 100 PCS

22/18GA

22/18GA - DOUBLE BLADED

16/14GA 12/10GA

A

B

C



®CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com26

CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS CRIMP CAPS + STAR RINGS + 3-WAY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) BAG QTY

CC2218 CRIMP CAP 22/18GA 6.2 18 2.6 100 PCS

CCL1614 LONG NECK CRIMP CAP 16/14GA 7.9 20 3 100 PCS

CCL1614-1 LONG NECK CRIMP CAP 16/14GA 7.9 20 3 1000 PCS

CCLB1614 BLACK LONG NECK CRIMP CAP 16/14GA 7.9 20 5.2 100 PCS

CC1210 CRIMP CAP 12/10GA 10.5 25 4.3 100 PCS

CC2218 CCL1614-1CCL1614 CCLB1614 CC1210

NYLON CRIMP CAPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

BVSRT8 #8 STAR RING 16/14GA #8 BLUE 9.5 23 6.1 0.6 100 PCS

BVSRT10 #10 STAR RING 16/14GA #10 BLUE 9.5 30 7.7 0.6 100 PCS

ITEM # WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

BVBC3 16/14GA BLUE 5 30 2.4 0.8 100 PCS

D

A

B

BVSRT8 BVSRT10

STAR RINGS

3-WAY CONNECTOR

C

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

A

C

B

B

C
A

D

#8 #10
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CONNECTORS
 RING TERMINALS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

URR6 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #6 5.5 11.5 3.7 0.70 100 PCS

URR8 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 8 15.8 4.3 0.70 100 PCS

URR10 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #10 8 15.8 5.3 0.70 100 PCS

URR38 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 3/8” 13.7 25.5 10.5 0.70 100 PCS

URB6 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #6 6.6 14.4 3.7 0.80 100 PCS

URB8 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 8.5 16.8 4.3 0.80 100 PCS

URB10 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #10 9.5 16.8 5.3 0.80 100 PCS

URB14 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 1/4” 12 21.2 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

URB516 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 5/16” 12 21.2 8.4 0.80 100 PCS

URB38 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 3/8” 13.7 25.5 10.5 0.80 100 PCS

URY6 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #6 9.5 19.5 3.7 1 100 PCS

URY8 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #8 9.5 19.5 4.3 1 100 PCS

URY10 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #10 9.5 19.5 5.3 1 100 PCS

URY14 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 1/4” 12 25.5 6.4 1 100 PCS

URY516 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 5/16” 15 27.7 8.4 1 100 PCS

URY38 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 3/8” 15 27.7 10.5 1 100 PCS

URR6

URB38

URR10

URY6

URB6

URY10

URB10

URY516

URR8

URB14

URR38

URY8

URB8

URY14URB516 URY38

UNINSULATED RING TERMINALS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

B

C
A

D
#8#6

#10 1/4”

5/16”

3/8”
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS RING TERMINALS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

UR810 RING TERMINAL 8GA #10 11.1 22.5 4.9 1 25 PCS

UR814 RING TERMINAL 8GA 1/4” 11.1 22.5 6.4 1 25 PCS

UR8516 RING TERMINAL 8GA 5/16” 14 27 8.6 1 25 PCS

UR838 RING TERMINAL 8GA 3/8” 15.5 27 10.5 1 25 PCS

UR414 RING TERMINAL 4GA 1/4” 12.6 33.2 6.6 1.2 25 PCS

UR4516 RING TERMINAL 4GA 5/16” 16.5 33.2 8.5 1.2 25 PCS

UR438 RING TERMINAL 4GA 3/8” 17.5 36 10.7 1.2 25 PCS

UNINSULATED RING TERMINALS  CONTINUED

UR810 UR8516 UR414 UR438UR814 UR838 UR4516

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

3MRVRT10 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #10 RED 7.8 23.6 8.3 0.76 100 PCS

3MBVRT8 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 8.3 22.8 7.3 0.76 100 PCS

3MBVRT10 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #10 BLUE 7.8 23.6 8.3 0.76 100 PCS

3MBVRT14 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 1/4” BLUE 11.9 27.4 10.1 1.7 100 PCS

3MBVRT38 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 3/8” BLUE 14.2 28.7 10.1 1.7 100 PCS

3MRVRT10 3MBVRT103MBVRT8 3MBVRT14 3MBVRT38

          VINYL RING TERMINALS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS
 RING TERMINALS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

RVRT6 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #6 RED 5.5 17 3.7 0.75 100 PCS

RVRT8 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 RED 8 21.2 4.3 0.75 100 PCS

RVRT10 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #10 RED 8 21.2 5.3 0.75 100 PCS

RVRT14 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 1/4” RED 11.6 27.1 6.4 0.75 100 PCS

RVRT516 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 5/16” RED 11.6 27.1 8.4 0.75 100 PCS

RVRT38 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 3/8” RED 13.7 31 10.5 0.75 100 PCS

BVRT6 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #6 BLUE 6.6 20.1 3.7 0.80 100 PCS

BVRT8 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 8.5 22.5 4.3 0.80 100 PCS

BVRT10 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #10 BLUE 9.5 22.5 5.3 0.80 100 PCS

BVRT14 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 1/4” BLUE 12 27.6 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

BVRT516 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 5/16” BLUE 12 27.6 8.4 0.80 100 PCS

BVRT38 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 3/8” BLUE 13.7 31.4 10.5 0.80 100 PCS

YVRT6 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #6 YELLOW 9.5 26.2 3.7 1 100 PCS

YVRT8 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #8 YELLOW 9.5 26.2 4.3 1 100 PCS

YVRT10 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #10 YELLOW 10.7 26.2 5.3 1 100 PCS

YVRT14 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 1/4” YELLOW 12 32.2 6.4 1 100 PCS

YVRT516 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 5/16” YELLOW 15 34.4 8.4 1 100 PCS

YVRT38 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 3/8” YELLOW 15 34.4 10.5 1 100 PCS

RVRT6 RVRT10 RVRT516 BVRT6RVRT8 RVRT14 RVRT38 BVRT8

BVRT10 BVRT14 BVRT38 YVRT10 YVRT516BVRT516 YVRT8YVRT6 YVRT14 YVRT38

VINYL RING TERMINALS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS RING TERMINALS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

RVRT88 RING TERMINAL 8GA #8 RED 11.1 30 4.4 1 25 PCS

RVRT810 RING TERMINAL 8GA #10 RED 11.1 30 5.4 1 25 PCS

RVRT814 RING TERMINAL 8GA 1/4” RED 11.1 30 6.4 1 25 PCS

RVRT8516 RING TERMINAL 8GA 5/16” RED 14.1 34 8.4 1 25 PCS

RVRT838 RING TERMINAL 8GA 3/8” RED 15 37 10.7 1.2 25 PCS

RVRT812 RING TERMINAL 8GA 1/2” RED 20 41 13.2 1.2 25 PCS

BVRT610 RING TERMINAL 6GA #10 BLUE 12 39.5 5.4 1.5 25 PCS

BVRT614 RING TERMINAL 6GA 1/4” BLUE 12 39.5 6.6 1.5 25 PCS

BVRT6516 RING TERMINAL 6GA 5/16” BLUE 16 42.8 8.6 1.5 25 PCS

BVRT638 RING TERMINAL 6GA 3/8” BLUE 16 42.8 10.7 1.5 25 PCS

BVRT612 RING TERMINAL 6GA 1/2” BLUE 20 42.8 13.2 1.5 25 PCS

YVRT4516 RING TERMINAL 4GA 5/16” YELLOW 16.5 45.5 8.6 1.8 25 PCS

YVRT438 RING TERMINAL 4GA 3/8” YELLOW 17.5 48.5 10.7 1.8 25 PCS

YVRT412 RING TERMINAL 4GA 1/2” YELLOW 22 54.5 13.2 1.8 25 PCS

RVRT88

BVRT612BVRT614BVRT610

RVRT814

BVRT638

RVRT810

BVRT6516

RVRT8516

YVRT4516

RVRT838

YVRT438

RVRT812

YVRT412

VINYL RING TERMINALS  CONTINUED

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS
 RING TERMINALS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

RNRT6 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #6 RED 5.5 17.5 3.7 0.75 100 PCS

RNRT8 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 RED 8 21.7 4.3 0.75 100 PCS

RNRT10 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #10 RED 8 21.7 5.3 0.75 100 PCS

RNRT14 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 1/4” RED 11.6 27.6 6.4 0.75 100 PCS

RNRT516 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 5/16” RED 11.6 27.6 8.4 0.75 100 PCS

RNRT38 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 3/8” RED 13.7 31.5 10.5 0.75 100 PCS

BNRT6 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #6 BLUE 6.6 20.6 3.7 0.80 100 PCS

BNRT8 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 8.5 23 4.3 0.80 100 PCS

BNRT10 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #10 BLUE 9.5 23 5.3 0.80 100 PCS

BNRT14 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 1/4” BLUE 12 28.1 6.4 0.80 100 PCS

BNRT516 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 5/16” BLUE 12 28.1 8.4 0.80 100 PCS

BNRT38 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 3/8” BLUE 13.7 31.9 10.5 0.80 100 PCS

YNRT6 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #6 YELLOW 9.5 26.7 3.7 1 100 PCS

YNRT8 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #8 YELLOW 9.5 26.7 4.3 1 100 PCS

YNRT10 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #10 YELLOW 9.5 26.7 5.3 1 100 PCS

YNRT14 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 1/4” YELLOW 12 32.7 6.4 1 100 PCS

YNRT516 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 5/16” YELLOW 15 34.9 8.4 1 100 PCS

YNRT38 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 3/8” YELLOW 15 34.9 10.5 1 100 PCS

RNRT6 RNRT10 RNRT516 BNRT6RNRT8 RNRT14 RNRT38 BNRT8

BNRT10 BNRT14 BNRT38 YNRT8 YNRT14BNRT516 YNRT6 YNRT10 YNRT516 YNRT38

NYLON RING TERMINALS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS RING TERMINALS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

HSRRT8 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #8 RED 8 26.5 4.3 1.9 100 PCS

HSRRT10 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA #10 RED 8 26.5 5.3 1.9 100 PCS

HSRRT14 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 1/4” RED 11.6 32.2 6.4 1.9 100 PCS

HSRRT516 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 5/16” RED 11.6 32.2 8.4 1.9 100 PCS

HSRRT38 RING TERMINAL 22/18GA 3/8” RED 13.7 36.2 10.5 1.9 100 PCS

HSBRT8 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #8 BLUE 8.5 27.3 4.3 2.5 100 PCS

HSBRT10 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA #10 BLUE 9.5 27.2 5.3 2.5 100 PCS

HSBRT14 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 1/4” BLUE 12 31.7 6.4 2.5 100 PCS

HSBRT516 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 5/16” BLUE 12 31.7 8.4 2.5 100 PCS

HSBRT38 RING TERMINAL 16/14GA 3/8” BLUE 13.7 36 10.5 2.5 100 PCS

HSYRT8 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #8 YELLOW 9.5 32.7 4.3 3.6 50 PCS

HSYRT10 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA #10 YELLOW 9.5 32.7 5.3 3.6 50 PCS

HSYRT12 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 1/2” YELLOW 19.2 46 13 3.6 50 PCS

HSYRT14 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 1/4” YELLOW 12 39 6.4 3.6 50 PCS

HSYRT38 RING TERMINAL 12/10GA 3/8” YELLOW 15 41.2 10.5 3.6 50 PCS

HSRRT8

HSBRT14

HSRRT14

HSBRT38

HSRRT38

HSYRT10

HSRRT10

HSBRT516

HSRRT516

HSYRT8

HSBRT8

HSYRT12HSBRT10 HSYRT14

HEAT SHRINK RING TERMINALS  2.5:1 SHRINK RATIO

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS
 RING TERMINALS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

CUR810 RING TERMINAL 8GA #10 11.2 31 5.3 0.95 25 PCS

CUR814 RING TERMINAL 8GA 1/4” 11.2 31 7.2 0.95 25 PCS

CUR8516 RING TERMINAL 8GA 5/16” 11.2 31 8.7 0.95 25 PCS

CUR838 RING TERMINAL 8GA 3/8” 15 33.3 10.2 0.95 25 PCS

CUR812 RING TERMINAL 8GA 1/2” 11.2 37.4 13.2 0.95 25 PCS

CUR610 RING TERMINAL 6GA #10 11.2 32.5 5.3 0.95 25 PCS

CUR614 RING TERMINAL 6GA 1/4” 11.2 32.5 7.2 0.95 25 PCS

CUR6516 RING TERMINAL 6GA 5/16” 11.2 32.5 8.7 0.95 25 PCS

CUR638 RING TERMINAL 6GA 3/8” 14 32.5 10.2 0.95 25 PCS

CUR612 RING TERMINAL 6GA 3/8” 18 39.6 13.3 0.95 25 PCS

CUR410 RING TERMINAL 4GA #10 13.5 38.1 5.3 1 25 PCS

CUR414 RING TERMINAL 4GA 1/4” 13.5 38.1 7.2 1 25 PCS

CUR4516 RING TERMINAL 4GA 5/16” 13.5 38.1 8.7 1 25 PCS

CUR438 RING TERMINAL 4GA 3/8” 13.5 38.1 10.2 1 25 PCS

CUR412 RING TERMINAL 4GA 1/2” 25.5 59.2 13.3 1.7 25 PCS

CUR210 RING TERMINAL 2GA #10 13.5 38.1 5.3 1 10 PCS

CUR214 RING TERMINAL 2GA 1/4” 15.7 41.7 7.2 1.5 10 PCS

CUR810 CUR8516 CUR812 CUR614CUR814 CUR838 CUR610

CUR6516 CUR638 CUR414 CUR438 CUR210CUR410 CUR4516 CUR412 CUR214

COPPER RING TERMINALS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS RING TERMINALS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

CUR2516 RING TERMINAL 2GA 5/16” 15.7 41.7 8.7 1.5 10 PCS

CUR238 RING TERMINAL 2GA 3/8” 15.7 41.7 10.2 1.5 10 PCS

CUR1516 RING TERMINAL 1GA 5/16” 16.7 44 8.7 1.25 10 PCS

CUR138 RING TERMINAL 1GA 3/8” 16.7 44 10.2 1.25 10 PCS

CUR112 RING TERMINAL 1GA 1/2” 18 45 13.3 1.25 10 PCS

CUR1012 RING TERMINAL 1/0GA 1/2” 19.7 46.8 13.3 2 5 PCS

CUR1014 RING TERMINAL 1/0GA 1/4” 19.7 46.8 7.2 2 5 PCS

CUR10516 RING TERMINAL 1/0GA 5/16” 19.7 46.8 8.7 2 5 PCS

CUR1038 RING TERMINAL 1/0GA 3/8” 19.7 46.8 10.2 2 5 PCS

CUR2014 RING TERMINAL 2/0GA 1/4” 20.6 52.5 7.2 1.4 5 PCS

CUR20516 RING TERMINAL 2/0GA 5/16” 20.6 52.5 8.7 1.4 5 PCS

CUR2038 RING TERMINAL 2/0GA 3/8” 20.6 52.5 10.2 1.4 5 PCS

CUR2012 RING TERMINAL 2/0GA 1/2” 20.6 52.5 13.3 1.4 5 PCS

CUR2516 CUR1516 CUR112CUR238 CUR138 CUR1012

CUR1014 CUR10516 CUR2014 CUR2038CUR1038 CUR20516 CUR2012

COPPER RING TERMINALS

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS
 RING TERMINALS + BARRIER SPADE TERMINALS + CRIMP TOOLS CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

IB8GNRT-20 RING TERMINAL
8GA 5/16” RED/BLK 15 43 8.3 1

20 PCS

IB8GNRT-50 IB8GNRT BULK PACK 50 PCS

IB4GNRT-20 RING TERMINAL
4GA 5/16” RED/BLK 17 51 8.3 1

20 PCS

IB4GNRT-50 IB4GNRT BULK PACK 50 PCS

IB1GNRT-20 RING TERMINAL
1GA 5/16” RED/BLK 19 63 10.3 1.4

20 PCS

IB1GNRT-50 IB1GNRT BULK PACK 50 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE SIZE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

US810 BARRIER SPADE
8GA #10 RED/BLK 9 30 6.2 1

5 PAIR

US810-50 US810 BULK PACK 25 PAIR

US410 BARRIER SPADE
4GA #10 RED/BLK 9 41 6.2 1

5 PAIR

US410-50 US410 BULK PACK 25 PAIR

IB8GNRT-20

US810 / US810-50

IB1GNRT-20IB4GNRT-20

US410 / US410-50

NICKEL RING TERMINALS

BARRIER SPADE TERMINALS

FERRULE CRIMP TOOLS

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

IBLUGT LUG CRIMP KIT 1 PC

9 DIE SETS, 8 TO 0 GAUGE WITH YELLOW PLASTIC CARRYING CASE

IBFCRIMPER FERRULE CRIMP TOOL 1 PC

7 TO 23 GAUGE. SELF ADJUSTS TO THE DESIRED FERRULE SIZE

IBLUGT IBFCRIMPER

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS FERRULES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

FVYL18 FERRULE 18GA YELLOW 3 1.4 14 8 100 PCS

FVWT16 FERRULE 16GA BLACK 3.5 1.7 14 8 100 PCS

FVGY14 FERRULE 14GA GRAY 4.2 22 14 8 100 PCS

FVOR12 FERRULE 12GA ORANGE 4.8 2.8 17 10 100 PCS

FVGN10 FERRULE 10GA GREEN 6.3 3.5 20 12 100 PCS

FRL8RD FERRULE 8GA RED 7.6 4.5 21 12 50 PCS

FRL8BK FERRULE 8GA BLACK 7.6 4.5 21 12 50 PCS

FRL4RD FERRULE 4GA RED 11.2 7.3 28 16 50 PCS

FVBR8 FERRULE 8GA BROWN 7.6 4.5 22 12 100 PCS

FVBK4 FERRULE 4GA BLACK 11.2 7.3 28 16 100 PCS

FVBL1 FERRULE 1/0GA BLUE 15 10.3 36 20 100 PCS

FRL4BK FERRULE 4GA BLACK 11.2 7.3 28 16 50 PCS

FRL10RD FERRULE 1/0GA RED 15 13.2 41 20 50 PCS

FRL10BK FERRULE 1/0GA BLACK 15 13.2 41 20 50 PCS

TERMINATE STRANDED WIRE FOR INSERTION INTO TERMINAL BLOCKS AND PROVIDE SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE

FVYL18 FVGY14 FVGN10FVWT16 FVOR12 FRL8RD FRL8BK

FRL4RD FVBK4 FRL4BKFVBR8 FVBL1 FRL10RD FRL10BK

FERRULES

* Images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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CONNECTORS
 GROUNDING KIT CONNECTORS

PZGGEL PZGDRILL PZGBOLT PZGLWS PZGLNUT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

PZGGRKT HIGH CURRENT GROUNDING KIT 1 KIT

CONTAINS ENOUGH PARTS FOR 50 GROUNDS.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

PZGGEL ELECTRICAL GEL 1 PC

ANTI-CORROSION ELECTRICAL CONNECTION GEL

PZGDRILL HIGH SPEED BIT 1 PC

135° SPLIT POINT AND SHOULDER TIP

PZGBOLT CUTTING BOLTS 50 PCS

ZINC ANODIZED THREAD 5/16”

PZGLWS LOCK WASHERS 50 PCS

INTERNAL/EXTERNAL ANODIZED

PZGLNUT LOCK NUTS 50 PCS

ANODIZED FLANGED SERRATED

PROFESSIONAL HIGH CURRENT GROUNDING KIT

ELECTRICAL GEL

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR PZGGRKT GROUNDING KIT
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CONNECTORS

CONNECTORS ANDERSON CONNECTORS + XT CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) BAG QTY

SB50 ANDERSON CONNECTOR 8GA RED 35 48 16 5.5 1 PC

SB120 ANDERSON CONNECTOR 4GA BLUE 44 63 20 7.8 1 PC

SB120 ANDERSON CONNECTOR 4GA GRAY 44 63 20 7.8 1 PC

SB175 ANDERSON CONNECTOR 1/0GA YELLOW 54 80 26 11.5 1 PC

• GENDERLESS HOUSINGS
• LOW RESISTANCE CONNECTION
• SELF SECURING DESIGN
• 2 REQUIRED TO COMPLETE CONNECTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE RANGE COLOR LOAD RATING A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

IBXT30 XT CONNECTOR 16/18GA YELLOW 30A 10 13 5 PAIR

IBXT60 XT CONNECTOR 12GA YELLOW 60A 15 16 5 PAIR

IBXT90 XT CONNECTOR 10GA YELLOW 90A 21 20 5 PAIR

• PLATED XT CONNECTORS
• CONTAINS MALE AND FEMALE ENDS

SB50

IBXT30

SB175

IBXT90

SB120 SB120G

IBXT60

ANDERSON LARGE GAUGE CONNECTORS

XT CONNECTORS

B

C

A

D

B

A
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TUBING/TIES/CLAM
PS/SCREW

S

CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com ®

LOOM + SLEEVING + HEAT SHRINK TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS

SPLIT LOOM TUBING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER COLOR BAG QTY

SPLIT LOOM TUBING - RETAIL BAG

SLT18 1/8” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.196” (5.0MM) 0.287” (7.3MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT14 1/4” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.256” (6.5MM) 0.373” (9.47MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT38 3/8” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.368” (9.35MM) 0.494” (12.56MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT12 1/2” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.471” (11.97MM) 0.645” (16.39MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT58 5/8” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.595” (15.11MM) 0.732” (18.59MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT34 3/4” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.747” (17.96MM) 0.939” (23.86MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT-08 INSTALLATION TOOL FITS 1/4” - 7/16” TUBING BLACK 1 PC

SLT-15 INSTALLATION TOOL FITS 1/2” - 5/8” TUBING BLACK 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER COLOR BOX

SPLIT LOOM TUBING - DISPENSER BOX

SLT145 1/4” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 500 FT 0.256” (6.5MM) 0.373” (9.47MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT385 3/8” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 500 FT 0.368” (9.35MM) 0.494” (12.56MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT122 1/2”SPLIT LOOM TUBING 200 FT 0.471” (11.97MM) 0.645” (16.39MM) BLACK 1 PC

SLT1 1” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.897” (22.78MM) 1.077” (27.36MM) BLACK 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER COLOR BAG/BOX

HTSLT14 1/4” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.256” (6.5MM) 0.373” (9.47MM) BLACK/GRAY BAG

HTSLT38 3/8” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.368” (9.35MM) 0.494” (12.56MM) BLACK/GRAY BAG

HTSLT12 1/2” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.471” (11.97MM) 0.645” (16.39MM) BLACK/GRAY BAG

HTSLT34 3/4” SPLIT LOOM TUBING 100 FT 0.747” (17.96MM) 0.939” (23.86MM) BLACK/GRAY BAG

NYLON (D) SLIT HIGH HEAT 300° LOOM

SPLIT LOOM TUBING

SLT-08 SLT-15

POLYETHYLENE 200° LOOM

LENGTH

DIAMETER

DIAMETER

LENGTH

1/8

1/4

1/4

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

1

5/8

5/8
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TUBING/TIES/CLAM
PS/SCREW

S

TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS LOOM + SLEEVING + HEAT SHRINK

EXPANDABLE SLEEVING

SELF-WRAPPING SPLIT BRAID SLEEVING

ITEM # DIAMETER + DESCRIPTION LENGTH EXPANSION COLOR PACKAGING

FLX1BLK 1” EXPANDABLE SLEEVING 65 FT 150% BLACK REEL

FLX12BLK 1/2” EXPANDABLE SLEEVING 100 FT 150% BLACK REEL

FLX38BLK 3/8” EXPANDABLE SLEEVING 125 FT 150% BLACK REEL

FLX14BLK 1/4” EXPANDABLE SLEEVING 200 FT 150% BLACK REEL

ITEM # DIAMETER + DESCRIPTION LENGTH EXPANSION COLOR PACKAGING

F6NO25BK 1/4” SPLIT BRAID SLEEVING 100 FT 150% BLACK DISPENSER BOX

F6NO50BK 1/2” SPLIT BRAID SLEEVING 75 FT 150% BLACK DISPENSER BOX

F6NO75BK 3/4” SPLIT BRAID SLEEVING 50 FT 150% BLACK DISPENSER BOX

F6N150BK 1-1/2” SPLIT BRAID SLEEVING 25 FT 150% BLACK DISPENSER BOX

F6N200BK 2” SPLIT BRAID SLEEVING 25 FT 150% BLACK DISPENSER BOX

EXPANDS UP TO 150%

EXPANDS UP TO 150%

The FLEXO® Original is braided from 10 mil polyethylene terepthalate (PET) monofilament yarns. The material has a 
wide operating temperature range, is resistant to chemical degradation, UV radiation and abrasion. Used in electronics, 
automotive, marine and industrial wire harnessing applications where cost efficiency and durability are critical.

• Resists gasoline, engine chemicals and cleaning solvents • Cut and abrasion resistant • FMVSS 302 approval

The FLEXO® F6’s unique split, semi-rigid braided construction makes it the ideal solution for situations where ease of 
installation is of primary importance. The 10 mil PET braid is lightweight, quiet, and flexible. The 25% edge overlap allows for 
coverage around inline plugs, connectors, and splices. This flexible sleeving will bend to a tight radius without distorting or 
splitting open, and unlike full rigid tubing, will not impair or affect the flexibility of harnesses.

LENGTH

LENGTH

1/4

3/8

1/2

1

DIAMETER

DIAMETER

1/4

1/2

3/4

1-1/2

2
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LOOM + SLEEVING + HEAT SHRINK TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS

Thermosleeve-USA tubing is halogen-free, flexible, flame retardant, heat-shrinkable made from 
a special blend of cross-linked polyolefin. This tubing is free of Pb,Cd, Hg, Cr+6, PBB and PBDE. 
CB-HFT and can be used in any enclosed area where a flame-retardant, halogen-free environment 
is required.

• Typical applications include strain relief of wire connectors
• Identifiers or color codes wire and terminals
• Electrically insulates components, terminals, and wire splices
• Resistant to common fluids and solvents
• Shrink temperature rating of 90°C (194°F)
• UL, cUL, and ROhS compliant

DIAMETER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIAMETER COLOR QTY IN KIT

IBHST160C 160-PIECE HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT 160 PCS

1/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/16” ASSORTED (60 PCS)

3/32” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/32” ASSORTED (35 PCS)

1/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/8” ASSORTED (25 PCS)

3/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/16” ASSORTED (20 PCS)

1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/4” ASSORTED (10 PCS)

3/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/8” ASSORTED (10 PCS)

160-PIECE HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT

LENGTH

POLYOLEFIN UP TO 50% SHRINK

3/16 1/8
3/32
1/16

1/4

3/8
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TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS LOOM + SLEEVING + HEAT SHRINK

LENGTH

DIAMETER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIAMETER COLOR QTY IN KIT

IBHST160B 160-PIECE HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT 160 PCS

1/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/16” BLACK (60 PCS)

3/32” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/32” BLACK (35 PCS)

1/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/8” BLACK (25 PCS)

3/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/16” BLACK (20 PCS)

1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/4” BLACK (10 PCS)

3/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/8” BLACK (10 PCS)

160-PIECE HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT UP TO 50% SHRINK

3/16
1/8
3/32
1/16

1/4

3/8

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH MATERIAL A (mm) QTY IN KIT

IBHST62AB 62-PIECE HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT 62 PCS

1/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/16” BLACK (20 PCS)

3/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/16” BLACK (20 PCS)

1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/4” BLACK (10 PCS)

3/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/8” BLACK (5 PCS)

1/2” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/2” BLACK (5 PCS)

3/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 3/4” BLACK (2 PCS)

62-PIECE HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT DUAL-WALL ADHESIVE LINED 3:1 SHRINK RATIO

3/16
1/4

3/8

1/2

3/4

1/16

LENGTH

DIAMETER
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LOOM + SLEEVING + HEAT SHRINK TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIAMETER COLOR BAG QTY

IBHST18-1 1/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 1/8” BLACK 1 PC

IBHST316-1 3/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 3/16” BLACK 1 PC

IBHST14-1 1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 1/4” BLACK 1 PC

IBHST38-1 3/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 3/8” BLACK 1 PC

IBHST12-1 1/2” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 1/2” BLACK 1 PC

IBHST34-1 3/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 3/4” BLACK 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIAMETER COLOR ROLL QTY

3MHST18 1/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4’ 1/8” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST316 3/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4’ 3/16” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST14 1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4’ 1/4” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST38 3/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4’ 3/8” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST12 1/2” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4’ 1/2” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST34 3/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4’ 3/4” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST1 1” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4’ 1” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST332-1 3/32” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 3/32” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST18-1 1/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 1/8” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST316-1 3/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 3/16” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST14-1 1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 1/4” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST38-1 3/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 3/8” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST12-1 1/2” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 100 FT 1/2” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST34-1 3/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 50 FT 3/4” BLACK 1 PC

3MHST1-1 1” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 50 FT 1” BLACK 1 PC

HEAT SHRINK TUBING

          HEAT SHRINK TUBING

POLYOLEFIN UP TO 50% SHRINK

POLYOLEFIN UP TO 50% SHRINK

LENGTH

LENGTH

DIAMETER

DIAMETER

1/4

1/4

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

1/8

1/8
3/32

3/4

3/4

3/16

3/16

1
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TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS LOOM + SLEEVING + HEAT SHRINK

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIAMETER COLOR QTY IN KIT

3MHSKIT 102-PIECE HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT 102 PCS

3/16” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 6” 3/16” BLACK 30 PCS

1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 6” 1/4” BLACK 28 PCS

3/8” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 6” 3/8” BLACK 20 PCS

1/2” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 6” 1/2” BLACK 14 PCS

3/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 6” 3/4” BLACK 6 PCS

1” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 6” 1” BLACK 4 PCS

         102-PIECE HEAT SHRINK TUBING KIT

         HEAT SHRINK TUBING REFILLS

HEAT SHRINK TUBING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIAMETER COLOR BAG QTY

3MHS14 1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 6” 1/4” BLACK 10 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIAMETER COLOR BAG QTY

IBDWHST14 1/4” HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4” 1/4” BLACK 10 PCS

POLYOLEFIN UP TO 50% SHRINK

POLYOLEFIN UP TO 50% SHRINK

DUAL-WALL ADHESIVE LINED POLYOLEFIN UP TO 33% SHRINK

1/4

1/4

1/4

3/8

1/2

1

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

DIAMETER

DIAMETER

DIAMETER

3/4

3/16



45

TUBING/TIES/CLAM
PS/SCREW

S

CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com ®

ZIP TIES + TIE MOUNTS + CABLE CLAMPS TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH WEIGHT COLOR BAG QTY

ASSORTED CABLE TIES  NYLON SOURCED FROM ASCEND AND DUPONT,  US PRODUCED NYLON 6/6

BCT4 4” CABLE TIE
4” 18 LB. BLACK

100 PCS

BCT4-1 BCT4 BULK PACK 1000 PCS

BCT6 6” CABLE TIE
6” 30 LB. BLACK

100 PCS

BCT6-1 BCT6 BULK PACK 1000 PCS

BCT7 7” CABLE TIE 7” 50 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

BCT8 8” CABLE TIE
8” 40 LB. BLACK

100 PCS

BCT8-1 BCT8 BULK PACK 1000 PCS

BCT8S 8” CABLE TIE 8” 18 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

BCT11 11” CABLE TIE 11” 50 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

BCT14 14” CABLE TIE 14” 50 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

BCT14HD 14” CABLE TIE 14” 120 LB. HD BLACK 100 PCS

BCT18 18” CABLE TIE 18” 50 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

BCT24 24” CABLE TIE 24” 175 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

BCT36 36” CABLE TIE 36” 175 LB. BLACK 50 PCS

ASSORTED CABLE TIES  MADE FROM IMPORT PRODUCED NYLON 6/6

CTB11 11” UV CABLE TIE 11” 50 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

CTB14 14” UV CABLE TIE 14” 50 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

CTB18 18” UV CABLE TIE 18” 50 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

CTB24 24” UV CABLE TIE 24” 174 LB. BLACK 50 PCS

CTB4 4” UV CABLE TIE
4” 18 LB. BLACK

100 PCS

CTB4-1 CTB4 BULK PACK 1000 PCS

CTB6 6” UV CABLE TIE
6” 30 LB. BLACK

100 PCS

CTB6-1 CTB6 BULK PACK 1000 PCS

CTB7 7” UV CABLE TIE 7” 50 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

CTB8 8” UV CABLE TIE
8” 40 LB. BLACK

100 PCS

CTB8-1 CTB8 BULK PACK 1000 PCS

CTB8S 8” UV CABLE TIE 8” 18 LB. BLACK 100 PCS

CABLE TIES

NATURAL CABLE TIES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH WEIGHT COLOR BAG QTY

NCT8-1 8” NATURAL CABLE TIE 8” 40 LB BLACK 1000 PCS
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH WEIGHT COLOR BAG QTY

BMCT6 6” MOUNTING HOLE CABLE TIE 6” 40 LB BLACK 100 PCS

BMCT7 7” MOUNTING HOLE CABLE TIE 7” 50 LB BLACK 100 PCS

BMCT11 11” MOUNTING HOLE CABLE TIE 11” 50 LB BLACK 100 PCS

TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS TIE MOUNTS + CABLE CLAMPS + GROMMETS

CTM1

CABLE TIE MOUNTS

CABLE CLAMPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR BAG QTY

CTM34 3/4” X 3/4” CABLE TIE MOUNT 3/4” X 3/4”” BLACK 100 PCS

CTM1 1” X 1” CABLE TIE MOUNT 1” X 1” BLACK 100 PCS

IBCTKIT75 3/4” MODULAR CABLE CLAMP SET -8GA TO 4GA 3/4” X 3/4” BLACK 25 PCS

IBCTKIT100 1” MODULAR CABLE CLAMP SET -4GA TO 1/0GA 1” X 1” BLACK 25 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR BAG QTY

BCC18 1/8” CABLE CLAMP 1/8” BLACK 100 PCS

BCC316 3/16” CABLE CLAMP 3/16” BLACK 100 PCS

BCC14 1/4” CABLE CLAMP 1/4” BLACK 100 PCS

BCC516 5/16” CABLE CLAMP 5/16” BLACK 100 PCS

BCC38 3/8” CABLE CLAMP 3/8” BLACK 100 PCS

BCC12 1/2” CABLE CLAMP 1/2” BLACK 100 PCS

BCC34 3/4” CABLE CLAMP 3/4” BLACK 100 PCS

BCC1 1” CABLE CLAMP 1” BLACK 100 PCS

CTM34 IBCTKIT75 IBCTKIT100

ADHESIVE BACKED

FLUSH MOUNT GROMMET

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OD ID COLOR BAG QTY

IBHPLUG34 3/4” GROMMET 1” 3/4” BLACK 100 PCS

OUTER DIAMETER

INNER DIAMETER

1/4
5/16
3/8

1/2

1

3/4

3/16

1/8

1/8” 3/4”

MOUNTING HOLE CABLE TIES
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER HEIGHT COLOR BAG QTY

LSB8 8GA BARREL GROMMET 0.26” 0.64” 0.54” BLACK 25 PCS

LSB4 4GA BARREL GROMMET 0.40” 0.85” 0.65” BLACK 25 PCS

LSB1 1/0GA BARREL GROMMET 0.63” 1” 0.85” BLACK 25 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER COLOR BAG QTY

RG316 3/16” RUBBER GROMMET 3/16” 9/16” BLACK 100 PCS

RG14 1/4” RUBBER GROMMET 1/4” 7/16” BLACK 100 PCS

RG516 5/16” RUBBER GROMMET 5/16” 9/16” BLACK 100 PCS

RG38 3/8” RUBBER GROMMET 3/8” 5/8” BLACK 100 PCS

RG12 1/2” RUBBER GROMMET 1/2” 3/4” BLACK 100 PCS

SNAP BUSHINGS + GROMMETS TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS

SNAP BUSHINGS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER COLOR BAG QTY

SB10 10GA SNAP BUSHING 0.225” (5.7MM) 0.315” (8MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB8 8GA SNAP BUSHING 0.315” (8MM) 0.391” (9.9MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB4 4GA SNAP BUSHING 0.445” (11.3MM) 0.595” (15.1MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB1 1GA SNAP BUSHING 0.605” (15.3MM) 0.745” (18.9MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB0 0GA SNAP BUSHING 0.735” (18.6MM) 0.825” (20.9MM) BLACK 100 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER COLOR BAG QTY

SNAP BUSHINGS - HEYCO

SB16US 16GA SNAP BUSHING 0.125” (3.1MM) 0.312” (7.9MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB10US 10GA SNAP BUSHING USA 0.187” (4.7MM) 0.375” (9.5MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB8US 8GA SNAP BUSHING 0.281” (7.1MM) 0.375” (9.5MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB4US 4GA SNAP BUSHING USA 0.437” (11MM) 0.562” (14.2MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB1US 1GA SNAP BUSHING 0.609” (15.4MM) 0.750” (19MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SB0US 0GA SNAP BUSHING USA 0.766” (19.4MM) 1.125” (28.5MM) BLACK 100 PCS

OUTER DIAMETER

OUTER DIAMETER

RUBBER GROMMETS

OUTER DIAMETER

OUTER DIAMETER

INNER DIAMETER

INNER DIAMETER

LONG BARREL GROMMETS

1/4
5/16
3/8

1/2

3/16

.735

.766

.63

0.63”
0.40”

0.26”

.605

.609

.40

.445

.437

.26

.315

.281

.225

.187

.125
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TUBING/FASTENERS/SCREWS GROMMETS + SHAFT SPACERS + WIRE CLIPS

HOLE DIAMETER

CLEAN WIRE CLIPS

FIREWALL GROMMETS

SHAFT SPACERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AWG COLOR BAG QTY

IBCLIP1 CLEAN WIRE CLIP 1/0 BLACK 4 PCS

IBCLIP4 CLEAN WIRE CLIP 4 BLACK 4 PCS

IBCLIP8 CLEAN WIRE CLIP 8 BLACK 4 PCS

IBCLIP10 CLEAN WIRE CLIP 10 BLACK 4 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AWG SIZE MOUNTING HOLE LENGTH BAG QTY

IBFG0 FIREWALL GROMMET AND NUT 0 1.09” (27.8MM) 1.125” (28.5MM) 1.69” (42.8MM) 1 PC

IBFG4 FIREWALL GROMMET AND NUT 4 0.875” (22.2MM) 0.8125” (20.6MM) 1.38” (35MM) 1 PC

IBFG8 FIREWALL GROMMET AND NUT 8 0.625” (15.8MM) 0.75” (19MM) 1.23” (31.3MM) 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION HEIGHT INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER COLOR BAG QTY

SST (1) 10-PIECE SHAFT SPACER TREE 1 PC

SHAFT SPACER (A) 0.71” (18MM) 0.433” (11MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK (2 PCS)

SHAFT SPACER (B) 0.69” (15MM) 0.433” (11MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK (2 PCS)

SHAFT SPACER (C) 0.0788” (2MM) 0.433” (11MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK (2 PCS)

SHAFT SPACER (D) 0.315” (8MM) 0.433” (11MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK (2 PCS)

SHAFT SPACER (E) 0.807” (20.5MM) 0.433” (11MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK (2 PCS)

SST516 SHAFT SPACER 0.3125” (8MM) 0.437” (11.1MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SST12 SHAFT SPACER 0.5” (13) 0.437” (11.1MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SST916 SHAFT SPACER 0.56” (14MM) 0.437” (11.1MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK 100 PCS

SST34 SHAFT SPACER 0.75” (19MM) 0.437” (11.1MM) 0.610” (15.5MM) BLACK 100 PCS

OUTER DIAMETER

INNER DIAMETER

INCLUDES SEALING WASHERS

A B C D E
SHAFT SPACERS

IBCLIP1 IBCLIP8IBCLIP4

TOP & BOTTOM TOP & BOTTOM TOP & BOTTOMTOP & BOTTOM

IBCLIP10

5/8

7/8

1-1/8

.433

.610
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SCREWS + WASHERS TUBING/TIES/CLAMPS/SCREWS

ISO SCREW PACK

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BAG QTY

ISOPK FLAT HEAD SCREW PACK 8 PCS

SCREW TYPE 1 10-24 X 3/8” FLAT HEAD (4 PCS)

SCREW TYPE 2 10 X 3/8” FLAT HEAD (4 PCS)

ISOPK-1 TRUSS HEAD SCREW PACK 8 PCS

SCREW TYPE 1 10 X 3/8” TRUSS HEAD (4 PCS)

SCREW TYPE 2 M5 X 00.8 X 10MM TRUSS HEAD (4 PCS)

ISOPK-2 FLAT HEAD SCREW PACK 8 PCS

SCREW TYPE 1 M5 X 00.8 X 10MM FLAT HEAD (4 PCS)

SCREW TYPE 2 10 X 7/16” FLAT HEAD (4 PCS)

STAINLESS SCREWS & WASHERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BAG QTY

FW316SC 18/8 316 FLAT WASHER #10 WASHER 10 PCS

FW188 18/8 FLAT WASHER #10 WASHER 10 PCS

PTHSS838 18/8 #8 PHILLIPS TRUSS SCREW 3/8” SCREW 100 PCS

PPHSS812 18/8 #8 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW 1/2” SCREW 100 PCS

PPHSS81 18/8 #8 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW 1” SCREW 100 PCS

POHSC834 18/8 #8 PHILLIPS OVAL SCREW 3/4” SCREW 100 PCS

PPHSS101 18/8 #10 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW 1” SCREW 100 PCS

ISOPK

* Images shown close to size

* Images shown close to size

* Images shown close to size

PPHSS81

FW316SC FW188 PTHSS838 PPHSS812

ISOPK-1

POHSC834

ISOPK-2

PPHSS101

STAINLESS SOCKET HEAD BUTTON/FLAT SCREWS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

BH141 18/8 STAINLESS BUTTON SCREW 1/4-20 X 1” SOCKET 25 PCS

BH101 18/8 STAINLESS FLAT SCREW 10-24 X 1” SOCKET 25 PCS

INCLUDES WASHER AND NUT

BH141 BH101
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION INNER DIAMETER OUTER DIAMETER TYPE BAG QTY

MW MINI WASHER 3/16” 7/16” WASHER 100 PCS

FW FENDER WASHER 1/4” 1” WASHER 100 PCS

FW14 FLAT WASHER 1/4” 5/8” WASHER 100 PCS

FW38 FLAT WASHER 3/8” 7/8” WASHER 100 PCS

TR8 #8 TRIM RING 13/64” 17/32” WASHER 100 PCS

ELW8 #8 EXTERNAL LOCK WASHER 3/16” 11/32” LOCK WASH 100 PCS

ELW8P #8 EXTERNAL ZINC LOCK WASHER 3/16” 11/32” LOCK WASH 100 PCS

IELW10 #10 INT/EXT LOCK WASHER 15/64” 13/32” LOCK WASH 100 PCS

IELW10Z #10 INT/EXT ZINC LOCK WASHER 15/64” 13/32” LOCK WASH 100 PCS

MW FW14 TR8 ELW8PFW FW38 ELW8 IELW10 IELW10Z

TUBING/TIES/CLAMPS/SCREWS SCREWS + WASHERS + TRIM RINGS

WASHERS & TRIM RINGS

PHILLIPS PAN HEAD TEK SCREW

PHILLIPS WAFER HEAD TEK SCREW

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PPHT812 PHILLIPS TEK SCREW #8 X 1/2” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPHT834 PHILLIPS TEK SCREW #8 X 3/4” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPHT81 PHILLIPS TEK SCREW #8 X 1” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPHT8112 PHILLIPS TEK SCREW #8 X 1-1/2” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PWHT812Z PHILLIPS TEK ZINC SCREW #8 X 1/2” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHT812 PHILLIPS TEK SCREW #8 X 1/2” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHT834Z PHILLIPS TEK ZINC SCREW #8 X 3/4” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHT834 PHILLIPS TEK SCREW #8 X 3/4” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHT81 PHILLIPS TEK SCREW #8 X 1” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PPHT834

PWHT812Z PWHT834ZPWHT812 PWHT834

PPHT812

PPHT8112

PWHT81

PPHT81

* Images shown close to size

* Images shown close to size

* Images shown close to size

OUTER DIAMETER

INNER
DIAMETER



51

TUBING/TIES/CLAM
PS/SCREW

S

CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com ®

SCREWS TUBING/TIES/CLAMPS/SCREWS

PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW

PHILLIPS STINGER COARSE WAFER HEAD SCREW

PHILLIPS STINGER FINE WAFER HEAD SCREW

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PPH814 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1/4” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPH812 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1/2” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPH834 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 3/4” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPH81 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPH8112 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1-1/2” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPH82 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 2” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

PPHPL81 PHILLIPS SCREW FOR PLASTIC #8 X 1” PAN HEAD 500 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PWHS812 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1/2” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHS812Z PHILLIPS ZINC SCREW #8 X 1/2” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHS834 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 3/4” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHS81 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PWHS812M PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1/2” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHS834M PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 3/4” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

PWHS81M PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1” WAFER HEAD 500 PCS

* Images shown close to size

* Images shown close to size

* Images shown close to size

PPH812

PWHS812

PWHS812M

PWHS834

PPH814

PPH81

PWHS812Z

PWHS834M PWHS81M

PWHS81

PPH834

PPH82

PPH8112

PPHPL81
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TUBING/TIES/CLAMPS/SCREWS SCREWS

PHILLIPS OVAL HEAD SCREW

PHILLIPS TRUSS HEAD SCREW

PHILLIPS STINGER COARSE DRYWALL SCREW

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

POH812 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1/2” OVAL HEAD 500 PCS

POH834 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 3/4” OVAL HEAD 500 PCS

POH81 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1” OVAL HEAD 500 PCS

POH8112 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1-1/2” OVAL HEAD 500 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PTH812 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1/2” TRUSS HEAD 500 PCS

PTH81 PHILLIPS SCREW #8 X 1” TRUSS HEAD 500 PCS

PTH1012 PHILLIPS SCREW #10 X 1/2” TRUSS HEAD 500 PCS

PTH101 PHILLIPS SCREW #10 X 1” TRUSS HEAD 500 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PST61 PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 1” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST6114 PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 1-1/4” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST6112 PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 1-1/2” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST62 PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 2” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST83 PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #8 X 3” DRYWALL 500 PCS

* Images shown close to size

* Images shown close to size

* Images shown close to size

POH834

PTH81

PST6112PST61

POH812

PTH812

PST6114

POH8112

PTH101

PST83

POH81

PTH1012

PST62
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

SCS8 SPEED CLIPS #8 SHORT U TYPE 100 PCS

SCL8 SPEED CLIPS #8 LONG U TYPE 100 PCS

SCF8 SPEED CLIPS #8 FLAT 100 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

CSC SCREW TOP WITH WASHERS BLACK 100 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PPB8114 PHILLIPS PARTICLE BOARD SCREW #8 X 1-1/4” PARTICLE BOARD 500 PCS

PPB8112 PHILLIPS PARTICLE BOARD SCREW #8 X 1-1/2” PARTICLE BOARD 500 PCS

PPB8134 PHILLIPS PARTICLE BOARD SCREW #8 X 1-3/4” PARTICLE BOARD 500 PCS

PPB82 PHILLIPS PARTICLE BOARD SCREW #8 X 2” PARTICLE BOARD 500 PCS

SCREWS + TOPS + SPEED CLIPS TUBING/TIES/CLAMPS/SCREWS

PHILLIPS STINGER FINE DRYWALL SCREW

PHILLIPS STINGER PARTICLE BOARD SCREW

SPEED CLIPS

CAMOUFLAGE SCREW TOP

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BOX QTY

PST634M PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 3/4” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST61M PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 1” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST6114M PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 1-1/4” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST6112M PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 1-1/2” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST62M PHILLIPS DRYWALL SCREW #6 X 2” DRYWALL 500 PCS

PST6114M

PPB8134

SCS8 SCL8

PST61M

PPB8112

PST634M

PPB8114

PST62M

SCF8

PST6112M

PPB82

* Images shown to size

* Images shown close to size
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TUBING/TIES/CLAM
PS/SCREW

S

12389PK HA90-GMFD 10469PK 2048PK 9509PKHA90-CRY IBWC

BS9 BS9HD

BS18

ABS316 89-00-9030

SIDE 1 SIDE 2

BS9BK

11125PK 9067PK IB-PC7503

TUBING/TIES/CLAMPS/SCREWS PANEL FASTENERS + BACKSTRAPS

PANEL FASTENERS

BACKSTRAPS

ABS PLASTIC SHEETS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BAG QTY

12389PK GM MOLDING FASTENER 1/2” X 5/8” 25 PCS

HA90-CRY CHRYSLER 12.5MM HD 19MM STEM 10 PCS

HA90-GMFD GM/FORD 1/4” HD 1/4” STEM 10 PCS

IBWC WINDOW CRANK CLIPS 0.875” X 0.625” 10 PCS

10469PK GM FRONT END RETAINERS 11/32” 25 PCS

11125PK HONDA LIFTGATE RETAINERS 8.5MM 15 PCS

2048PK FORD INTERIOR TRIM RETAINERS 9/32” 25 PCS

9067PK RADIATOR SHROUD BLIND RIVETS 1/4” 25 PCS

9509PK FORD INTERIOR TRIM RETAINERS 1/4” 50 PCS

IB-PC7503 NYLON PANEL CLIP - WHITE 0.75” X 0.5” 50 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION THICKNESS LENGTH BAG QTY

BS9 BACKSTRAP
2MM 9”

1 PC

BS9-10 BS9 BULK PACK 10 PCS

BS9HD HEAVY-DUTY BACKSTRAP 2MM 9” 1 PC

BS18 BACKSTRAP 2MM 18” 1 PC

BS9BK BLACK POWDER-COATED BACKSTRAP 2MM 9” 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BAG QTY

ABS116 1/16” ABS SHEET 12” X 12” 1 PC

ABS316 3/16” ABS SHEET 12” X 12” 1 PC

89-00-9031 1/8” ABS SHEET 12” X 12” 1 PC

89-00-9025 1/8” ABS SHEET 8” X 12” 1 PC

89-00-9032 1/8” ABS SHEET 17” X 21” 1 PC

89-00-9030 5/32” THICK/SCORED ABS SHEET GRID PLATE 12” X 12” 1 PC
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ELECTRICAL + INSULATING + HARNESS WRAP TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION THICKNESS SIZE TEMP QTY

ECONOMY ELECTRICAL TAPE

IBBVT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE 7 MIL 3/4” X 66’ 1 PC

3M165 TEMFLEX™ VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE

6 MIL 3/4” X 60’ 32°F - 194°F

1 PC

3M165-10 3M165 SLEEVE 10 PCS

3M™ TEMFLEX™ VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE 165 HAS GREAT RESISTANCE TO MOISTURE AND 
VARYING WEATHER CONDITIONS. IT IS A POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC) TAPE THAT IS FLAME-
RETARDANT AND CONFORMABLE. 3M TEMFLEX 165 TAPE PROVIDES GREAT MECHANICAL 
PROTECTION WITH MINIMUM BULK. IT IS A UL LISTED AND CSA CERTIFIED “INSULATING 
TAPE.” NO SOLVENTS ARE USED IN THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS.

3M1776 VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE

7 MIL 3/4” X 60’ 32°F - 176°F

1 PC

3M1776-10 3M1776 SLEEVE 10 PCS

UL & CSA RATING

PREMIUM ELECTRICAL TAPE

SUPER33 SUPER 33+ VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE
7 MIL 3/4” X 52’ 0°F - 221°F

1 PC

SUPER33-10 SUPER33 SLEEVE 10 PCS

UL & CSA RATING. HIGHLY CONFORMABLE, FLAME RETARDANT, SUPER STRETCHY IN ALL 
WEATHER CONDITIONS. RESISTS UV RAYS, ABRASION, CORROSION, ALKALIS, AND ACIDS.

3M3376 SUPER 33+ VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE

7 MIL 3/4” X 76’ 0°F - 221°F

1 PC

3M3376-10 3M3376 SLEEVE 10 PCS

THE COMBINATION OF THE PRESSURE-SENSITIVE, RUBBER-RESIN ADHESIVE AND THE 
PVC BACKING OFFERS ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL PROTECTION. RESISTS UV RAYS, 
ABRASION, MOISTURE, ALKALIS, SOLVENTS AND ACIDS. FLAME-RETARDANT AND INHIBITS 
THE CORROSION OF ELECTRICAL CONDUCTORS. MADE OF DURABLE PVC. COMPATIBLE WITH 
RUBBER AND SYNTHETIC SPLICING COMPOUNDS. WITHSTANDS A TEMPERATURE RANGE OF 
0°F TO 221 °F (-18 TO 105 °C). UL LISTED, CSA CERTIFIED AND ROHS 2011/65/EU COMPLIANT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR QTY

52879-19 EXTERIOR HARNESS WRAP 3/4” X 82.5” BLACK 8 PCS

52879-9 EXTERIOR HARNESS WRAP 3/8” X 82.5” BLACK 16 PCS

HIGH ABRASION PROTECTION. HIGH TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE, UP TO 302°F. MAINLY USED 
ON EXTERIOR PARTS OF THE VEHICLE, INCLUDING DOOR PANELS, BUMPERS, AND ENGINE BAY.

          ELECTRICAL TAPE

EXTERIOR HARNESS WRAP

IBBVT 3M1776

52879-9

SUPER33

52879-19



®®CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com56

TAPE / ADHESIVES / SEALANTS

TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS HARNESS WRAP/TAPE

IB51618IB951618

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

IB951618 STANDARD INTERIOR HARNESS TAPE 3/8” X 82.5’ INTERIOR BLACK 16 PCS

IB51618 STANDARD INTERIOR HARNESS TAPE 3/4” X 82.5’ INTERIOR BLACK 16 PCS

UNIVERSAL TAPE FOR WIRE HARNESS BUNDLING IN THE PASSENGER COMPARTMENT. 
NOISE DAMPING WITH ABRASION RESISTANCE AS WELL AS BUNDLING STRENGTH WHILE 
KEEPING HARNESSES FLEXIBLE. TEAR-RESISTANT, AGE-RESISTANT, STABLE UNWIND 
FORCE, AND STRONG ADHESION.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

IB51608 PREMIUM INTERIOR HARNESS TAPE 3/4” X 82.5’ INTERIOR BLACK 8 PCS

UNIVERSAL TAPE FOR WIRE HARNESS BUNDLING IN THE PASSENGER COMPARTMENT. NOISE 
DAMPING WITH ABRASION RESISTANCE AS WELL AS BUNDLING STRENGTH WHILE KEEPING 
HARNESSES FLEXIBLE. TEAR-RESISTANT, AGE-RESISTANT, STABLE UNWIND FORCE, AND 
STRONG ADHESION. PET FLEECE HARNESS TAPE WITH A RUBBER BASED ADHESIVE

INTERIOR HARNESS TAPE

INTERIOR HARNESS TAPE

STANDARD

PREMIUM

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

12508-19 CLOTH HARNESS WRAP 19MM X 25M INTERIOR BLACK 8 PCS

12508-9 CLOTH HARNESS WRAP 9MM X 25M INTERIOR BLACK 16 PCS

UNIVERSAL TAPE FOR WIRE HARNESS WRAPPING IN THE INTERIOR COMPARTMENT. NOISE 
DAMPING WITH ABRASION RESISTANCE AS WELL AS BUNDLING STRENGTH WHILE KEEPING 
HARNESSES FLEXIBLE.

INTERIOR HARNESS WRAP

12508-912508-19
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HARNESS + MASKING + CLOTH TAPE TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS

TAPE2

IBBDT

IB51036

TAPE34

3MBDT

IB51026

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

IB51026 EXTERIOR HARNESS TAPE 3/8” X 82.5’ EXTERIOR BLACK 16 PCS

IB51036 EXTERIOR HARNESS TAPE 3/4” X 82.5’ EXTERIOR BLACK 16 PCS

FOR WRAPPING EXTERIOR HARNESSES. PET CLOTH WIRE HARNESS TAPE WITH AN ACRYLIC 
BASED ADHESIVE. HIGH TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE 150°C/3000H. HIGH ABRASION 
RESISTANCE.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

TAPE34 MASKING TAPE 3/4” X 60 YD MASKING CREAM 1 PC

TAPE2 MASKING TAPE 2” X 60 YD MASKING CREAM 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

3MBDT CLOTH DUCT TAPE 2” X 60 YD DUCT BLACK 1 PC

IBBDT 9 MIL CLOTH DUCT TAPE 2” X 60 YD DUCT BLACK 1 PC

EXTERIOR HARNESS TAPE

          MASKING TAPE

CLOTH DUCT TAPE
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TAPE / ADHESIVES / SEALANTS

TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS TEMPLATE + FOAM + KENT TAPE

IBTT1

KT12221KT12218

3M4056

IBTT2

P12220

P40519

3MDST223MDST20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

IBTT2 TEMPLATE TAPE 1/2” X 36 YD TEMPLATE WHITE 1 PC

IBTT1 TEMPLATE TAPE 1” X 36 YD TEMPLATE WHITE 1 PC

DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE FOR TEMPORARY ATTACHMENT OF STOCK TO ROUTER TEMPLATES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

P40519 HIGH-STRENGTH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 1/2” X 50’ MOLDING BLUE 1 PC

P12220 0.045” ACRYLIC MOLDING TAPE 1” X 50’ MOLDING GRAY/RED 1 PC

KT12218 0.045” QUICK STICK DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 1/2” X 50’ MOLDING GRAY/RED 1 PC

KT12221 HIGH-STRENGTH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 1/2” X 50’ MOLDING GRAY/RED 1 PC

TEMPLATE TAPE

KENT TAPE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

3MDST20 DOUBLE-COATED ACRYLIC FOAM TAPE 1/2” X 20 YD FOAM GRY/RED 1 PC

0.030” THICK GRAY ACRYLIC FOAM TAPE WITH PROVEN PERFORMANCE ACRYLIC ADHESIVE 
AND A RED RELEASE LINER

3MDST22 DOUBLE-COATED ACRYLIC FOAM TAPE 7/8” X 20 YD FOAM GRY/RED 1 PC

0.030” THICK GRAY ACRYLIC FOAM TAPE WITH PROVEN PERFORMANCE ACRYLIC ADHESIVE 
AND A RED RELEASE LINER

3M4056 DOUBLE-COATED URETHANE FOAM TAPE 1” X 36 YD FOAM BLK/GRN 1 PC

BLACK 1/16”, HIGH SHEAR STRENGTH, DURABLE ON INTERIOR MOUNTING APPLICATIONS, 
CLEAN APPEARANCE. USE FOR BONDING, ATTACHING, OR MOUNTING

           FOAM TAPE
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TRANSPARENT + BUTYL TAPE + STRIP CAULK TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

IB4965 TRANSPARENT DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 12 MIL X 80’ TRANSPARENT RED 1 PC

DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE WITH HIGH SHEAR AND TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE. COMPRISED OF 
A POLYESTER BACKING COATED ON BOTH SIDE WITH A TRANSPARENT MODIFIED ACRYLIC 
ADHESIVE. RELIABLE BONDING, EVEN TO LOW SURFACE ENERGY SUBSTRATES WITH VERY 
HIGH BONDING STRENGTH IMMEDIATE RIGHT AFTER ASSEMBLY. GREAT FOR APPLICATIONS 
INCLUDING HEAVY STRESS, HIGH TEMPERATURES OR CRITICAL SUBSTRATES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

P20130 BUTYL TAPE 1/4” X 15’ BUTYL BLACK 1 PC

INSTANT BONDING AND SEALING. WILL NOT COLLAPSE. 
SUPERIOR GLASS/PINCH WELD ADHESION. INCREASED 
STORAGE PROTECTION IN SINGLE PACKS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BOX QTY

3MSTC STRIP CAULK 1” CAULK BLACK 60 PCS

SOFT, NON-HARDENING, CAULKING MATERIAL FOR USE IN ALL TYPES OF SEAMS, JOINTS, 
AND OPENINGS. PRODUCT IS EASILY THUMBED INTO PLACE AND SMOOTHED WITH FINGER

TRANSPARENT DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE

BUTYL TAPE

          STRIP CAULK
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TAPE / ADHESIVES / SEALANTS

TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS KENT SEAL N CAULK + HOOK AND LOOP

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE COLOR BAG QTY

P10310 SEAL N CAULK 1/4” X 72’ CAULK BLACK 1 PC

NON-HARDENING, PLIABLE CAULKING STRIPS FOR GENERAL PURPOSE AUTOMOTIVE 
SEALING AND CAULKING

KENT AUTOMOTIVE™ SEAL N CAULK

3MBVPK

IBHLDOT34

BV21

TB3571

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH COLOR BAG QTY

BV1 HOOK & LOOP 1” 1 YD BLACK 1 PC

BV1RL HOOK & LOOP 1” 5 YDS BLACK 1 PC

BV1HK HOOK 1” 25 YDS BLACK 1 PC

BV1LP LOOP 1” 25 YDS BLACK 1 PC

BV21 HOOK & LOOP 2” 1 YD BLACK 1 PC

BV2LP LOOP 2” 25 YDS BLACK 1 PC

BV2HK HOOK 2” 25 YDS BLACK 1 PC

BV34LP LOOP 3/4” 25 YDS BLACK 1 PC

TB3571            PREMIUM HOOK & LOOP 1” 10’ BLACK 1 PC

3MBVPK HOOK & LOOP WITH DISPLAY BOX 1” 4.9 YDS BLACK 1 PC

3MDLYD            DUAL LOCK 1” 1 YD BLACK 1 PC

IBHLWRAP HOOK & LOOP WRAP 3/4” 35’ BLACK 1 PC

IBHLDOT34 HOOK & LOOP DOTS 3/4” 1 ROLL BLACK 200 DOTS

IBHLDOT1 HOOK & LOOP DOTS 1” 1 ROLL BLACK 200 DOTS

HOOK AND LOOP
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INSTANT CURE GLUE + KENT FLEXSEAL TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE BAG QTY

IB91784 FLEXSEAL RTV SILICONE SEALANT 3 OZ. CLEAR SOLID FORM 1 PC

FLEXSEAL RTV SILICONE ADHESIVE/SEALANTS ARE IDEAL 
FOR SEALING, BONDING, CAULKING, WEATHER-PROOFING, 
AND INSULATING. THE ONE-PART, NON-SLUMPING PASTE 
FORMULATIONS CURE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE TO A TOUGH, 
RUBBERY SOLID WHICH ADHERES TO METAL, GLASS, NON-OILY 
WOOD, CERAMICS, NATURAL AND SYNTHETIC FIBERS, AND MANY 
PLASTIC SURFACES.
• �VERY GOOD RESISTANCE TO MOTOR OIL, ANTI-FREEZE, 

TRANSMISSION FLUID, AND MOST SOLVENTS
• �EXCELLENT WEATHER AND UV RESISTANCE -  REMAINS 

FLEXIBLE AND WILL NOT CRACK OR HARDEN
• TACK-FREE CURE TIME: 15 TO 20 MINUTES
• TYPICAL TENSILE STRENGTH: 350 PSI

KENT AUTOMOTIVE™ FLEXSEAL RTV SILICONE SEALANT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OZ. BAG QTY

MAXI-CURE1 INSTANT CURE GLUE - EXTRA THICK 1 OZ. 1 PC

MAXI-CURE2 INSTANT CURE GLUE - EXTRA THICK 2 OZ. 1 PC

EXTRA THICK. BEST CA FOR MOST PLASTICS. WORKS BEST ON SOFT AND HARD 
WOOD, GLASS, METAL, FIBERGLASS, CERAMICS, AND RUBBER

INSTA-FLEX INSTANT CURE FLEXIBLE GLUE 1 OZ. 1 PC

INSTA-FLEXTM FLEXIBLE THIN CA (CYANOACRYLATE) IS IDEAL FOR MANY  
APPLICATIONS. WHEN CURED INSTA-FLEXTM DOES NOT TURN BRITTLE AND 
REMAINS CLEAR, EVEN IF ACCELERATED WITH INSTA-SETTM. IT HAS SUPERIOR 
SHOCK  RESISTANCE. INSTA-FLEXTM HAS ALSO PROVEN TO BE SUPERIOR WHEN 
BONDING ANODIZED ALUMINUM.

INSTA-FLEX+ INSTANT CURE FLEXIBLE CLEAR GLUE 1 OZ. 1 PC

INSTA-FLEX+TM IS A CLEAR, RUBBER TOUGHENED ADHESIVE THAT HAS SIMILAR 
QUALITIES TO OUR BLACK IC-2000TM BUT CAN BE USED IN APPLICATIONS WHERE 
YOU DO NOT WANT THE ADHESIVE TO BE SEEN. THE CARBON COMPONENTS 
OF IC-2000TM THAT GIVES THE CA (CYANOACRYLATE) ITS BLACK COLOR ALSO 
CONTRIBUTES TO ITS UNSURPASSED STRENGTH. WHEN AESTHETICS ARE 
IMPORTANT AND A FLEXIBLE BOND IS REQUIRED, INSTA-FLEX+TM IS YOUR BEST 
CHOICE. IT FORMS SUPERIOR BONDS TO SOFT URETHANE AND VINYL PLASTICS.

INSTANT CURE GLUE

INSTA-FLEX+INSTA-FLEXMAXI-CURE1 / MAXI-CURE2

EXTRA THICK / FLEXIBLE
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TAPE / ADHESIVES / SEALANTS

TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS INSTANT CURE GLUE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OZ. BAG QTY

IC-2000 INSTANT CURE GLUE 1 OZ. 1 PC

IC-2000TM IS A RUBBER-TOUGHENED CA (CYANOACRYLATE) THAT FORMS 
SUPERIOR SHOCK RESISTANT BONDS ON NON-POROUS SURFACES. THE 
BLACK COLORED CA HAS ADDED FLEXIBILITY FOR THE BONDING OF METALS, 
FIBERGLASS, RUBBER, CARBON FIBER, AND OTHER MATERIALS.

INSTGL2 INSTANT CURE GLUE - GAP FILLING CA (CYANOACRYLATE) 2 OZ. 1 PC

INSTGL4 INSTANT CURE GLUE - GAP FILLING CA (CYANOACRYLATE) 4 OZ. 1 PC

INSTGL8 INSTANT CURE GLUE - GAP FILLING CA (CYANOACRYLATE) 8 OZ. 1 PC

YORKER TOP FOR INSTGL8 1 PC

A HIGHER VISCOSITY CA (CYANOACRYLATE) FOR LOOSE FITTING JOINTS IN 
WHICH THE ADHESIVE MUST BRIDGE GAPS. NORMALLY, THE THICKER CA IS 
APPLIED TO ONE SURFACE AND THEN THE PARTS ARE HELD TIGHTLY TOGETHER 
FOR ABOUT 5 TO 15 SECONDS.

INSTAUN UN-CURE™ 1 OZ. 1 PC

DEBONDER WILL SOFTEN CURED CA (CYANOACRYLATE). IF PARTS ARE BONDED 
INCORRECTLY OR YOUR FINGERS ARE STUCK TOGETHER, A FEW DROPS OF UN-
CURE™ WILL DISSOLVE THE CA IN ABOUT A MINUTE. APPLY ON BONDED SKIN AND 
ROLL APART FINGERS. ONCE UNSTUCK, USE ACETONE TO CLEAN OFF SOFTENED 
CA, THEN WASH OFF WITH SOAP AND WATER.

INSTANT CURE GLUE

IC-2000 INSTGL2 / INSTGL4 / INSTGL8 YORKER INSTAUN
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ACCELERSTORS TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OZ. BAG QTY

PT-50 KICKER CA GLUE ACCELERATOR 5 OZ. 1 PC

PT-15 KICKER CA GLUE ACCELERATOR 2 OZ. 1 PC

ACCELERATES SUPER GLUE CURE TIME. BEST WORKING ACCELERATOR FOR ZAP 
AND ALL OTHER SUPER GLUES YOU’LL FIND! SETS IN JUST A FEW SECONDS.	

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OZ. BAG QTY

INSTAC INSTANT SET ACCELERATOR 2 OZ. 1 PC

ACCELERATOR FOR QUICK CURING OF CA (CYANOACRYLATE) 
RESULTS IN FAST DRYING TIMES AND STRONG BONDS 
BETWEEN MATERIALS AND SURFACES OF ALL KINDS.

ACCELERATORS FOR GLUE

INSTANT SET ACCELERATOR

PT-50 PT-15
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TAPE / ADHESIVES / SEALANTS

TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS DURAMIX + QUICK-CURE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OZ. BAG QTY

3M04240 SEMI-RIGID PLASTIC REPAIR 6.25 OZ. 1 PC

URETHANE PLASTIC REPAIR MATERIAL FOR REPAIRING DAMAGED BUMPERS AND RE-
BUILDING TABS. CAN ALSO BE USED TO BOND MANY DISSIMILAR MATERIALS SUCH AS 
PLASTIC, FIBERGLASS, AND METAL. USED FOR BACKSIDE REINFORCEMENT REPAIR 
ON A VARIETY OF PLASTICS.

QUICK-CURE QUICK-CURE™ 9 OZ. 1 PC

EPOXY CURES TO A SLIGHTLY FLEXIBLE CONSISTENCY. THIS LACK OF BRITTLENESS 
ALLOWS IT TO FORM A LASTING BOND IN AREAS SUBJECTED TO HIGH VIBRATION OR 
STRESS. QUIK-CURE™ IS OUR ONLY EPOXY ON WHICH YOU CAN APPLY POLYESTER 
RESINS. IT CAN BE MIXED WITH MICRO BALLOONS TO FORM A QUICK SETTING 
PUTTY. ITEMS BONDED WITH QUIK-CURE™ CAN BE HANDLED AFTER 15 MINUTES. 
FULL STRENGTH IS REACHED IN 1 HOUR.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

3M08193 DURAMIX NOZLLE 6 PCS

3M™ STATIC MIXING NOZZLE IS A CASCADE MIX/METER NOZZLE FOR AN EASY 
SQUEEZE OF ADHESIVE RIGHT ON TARGET. OUR STATIC MIXING NOZZLE IS 
ENGINEERED FOR USE WITH 3M™ CARTRIDGES AND MANUAL OR PNEUMATIC 
APPLICATORS. A HIGH PERFORMANCE STATIC MIXING NOZZLE FOR USE WITH 
MANUAL AND PNEUMATIC APPLICATORS. NOZZLE EFFICIENTLY MIXES A VARIETY 
OF 3M TWO COMPONENT ADHESIVES, SEALERS AND FOAMS. MIXES TWO-PART 
COMPONENTS TO THE IDEAL RATIO. DISPOSABLE NOZZLES AND TUBES FOR EASY 
CLEANUP, NO MIXING AND STIRRING TOOLS TO CLEAN. NOZZLE MAY DOUBLE AS 
A STORAGE CAP.

           DURAMIX & QUICK-CURE™

           DURAMIX NOZZLE

3M04240 QUICK-CURE
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GLUE STICKS + ADHESION PRODUCTS TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SOFTENING POINT COLOR BAG QTY

HMGS 7/16” X 10” HOT MELT STICK 176° F BLACK 8 PCS

HMGSC 7/16” X 10” HOT MELT STICK 176° F CLEAR 8 PCS

HMAHS 7/16” X 10” HIGH STRENGTH STICK 185° F AMBER 8 PCS

HOT MELT GLUE STICKS

HMGS HMGSC HMAHS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY

3M06396 ADHESION PROMOTER - SPONGE APPLICATOR PACKET 2.5CC 25 PCS

THIS IS A LIQUID PRIMER USED TO IMPROVE THE ADHESION OF
AUTOMOTIVE ATTACHMENT TAPES TO MOST LOW SURFACE ENERGY PLASTIC 
MATERIALS AS WELL AS INJECTION-MOLDED BODY SIDE MOLDINGS AND CLADDINGS 
USED FOR AUTOMOTIVE EXTERIOR TRIMS. RECOMMENDED FOR SURFACE PREP 
WHEN USING HEISE LED LIGHT STRIPS.

           ADHESION PROMOTER & CLEANER

3M06396
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TAPE / ADHESIVES / SEALANTS

TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS DEGREASER + SPRAY ADHESIVES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OZ. BAG QTY

APSA ALL-PURPOSE SPRAY ADHESIVE 12 OZ. 1 PC

TEMPORARY OR PERMANENT BONDING, IS IDEAL FOR UNEVEN OR POROUS 
SURFACES AND WEIGHT MATERIALS. WATERPROOF, FLEXIBLE, TRANSPARENT AND 
NON-STAINING USE WITH LEATHER, CARDBOARD, MOST PLASTICS, AND CLOTH.

APSAHT HIGH HEAT CONTACT CEMENT 16 OZ. 1 PC

CONTACT CEMENT ADHESIVE FOR HIGH HEAT APPLICATIONS. GREAT FOR VINYL. 
ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE-WEB SPRAY PATTERN.

SPRAY ADHESIVES

APSA APSAHT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OZ. BAG QTY

VS101 SOUND BUFFER SPRAY 16 OZ. 1 PC

HIGH DENSITY, LOW WEIGHT COMPOUNDS. GREATLY REDUCES 
ROAD NOISE AND PANEL VIBRATION. CLINGS TO WOOD, 
PLASTIC, METAL, AND FIBERGLASS. WEATHER-RESISTANT, CAN 
BE USED INSIDE OR OUTSIDE OF THE VEHICLE

SOUND BUFFER SPRAY
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TAPE / ADHESIVES / SEALANTS
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SOUND BUFFER SPRAY + ELECTRICAL GEL + WIPES TAPE/ADHESIVES/SEALANTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY

PZGGEL ANTI-CORROSION ELECTRICAL CONNECTION GEL 1 PC

IBAWIPE 99.9% ALCOHOL WIPES 50 PCS

ELECTRICAL GEL / ALCOHOL WIPES

PZGGEL IBAWIPE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BAG QTY

111055-14 INTERIOR PROTECTION TAPE 14” X 220YD 1 PC

PROTECT DELICATE PAINTED AND INTERIOR SURFACES 
DURING SERVICE OR INSTALLATIONS WITH THIS PROTECTIVE 
TAPE. THIS TAPE IS UV-STABLE, SO IT IS EASILY REMOVED 
AFTER EXTENDED PERIODS OF TIME WITHOUT LEAVING 
BEHIND ANY RESIDUE OR DAMAGING PAINT.

INTERIOR PROTECTION TAPE
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS INFORMATION

FUSES

BLADE SIZE BLADE GROUP DIMENSIONS L x W x H
COMMON RATINGS

Micro2 APT, ATR 9.1 x 3.8 x 15.3 mm 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30

Micro3 ATL 14.4 x 4.2 z 18.1 mm 5, 7.5, 10, 15

Low Profile Mini APS, ATT 10.9 x 3.81 x 8.73 mm 2, 3, 4,  5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30

Mini APM, ATM 10.9 x 3.6 x 16.3 mm 2, 3, 4,  5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30

Regular APR, ATC, ATO, ATS 19.1 x 5.1 x 18.5 mm 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40

Maxi APX 29.2 x 8.5 x 34.3 mm 20, 25, 20, 35, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 100, 120

MAXIMUM CURRENT

COLOR
CURRENT 
RATING

Micro2 Micro3 LP-Mini Mini Reg Maxi

DRK BLUE 0.5A      

BLACK 1A      

GRAY 2A      

VIOLET 3A      

PINK 4A      

TAN/AMBER 5A      

BROWN 7.5A      

RED 10A      

BLUE 15A      

YELLOW 20A      

WHITE 25A      GRAY 

GREEN 30A      

35A      BROWN

40A      

RED 50A      

BLUE 60A      

AMBER 70A      

WHITE 80A      

VIOLET 100A      

PURPLE 120A      

ORANGE WINE
US COOPER
 BUSSMAN

US COOPER
 BUSSMAN

IMPORT

IMPORT

TEAL LT.
PURPLE
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FUSE PRODUCTS
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           ATC FUSE KIT FUSE PRODUCTS

150-PIECE ATC FUSE KIT

1 3 52 4 6

7 9 118 10 12

C

B

A

A

B

A

B

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) QTY IN KIT

IBATCKIT 150-PIECE ASSORTED ATC FUSE KIT 150 PCS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

FUSE PULLER YELLOW 30 4.7 (1 PC)

BRASS FUSE TAPS BRASS 19 6 (20 PCS)

ATC FUSE 3A VIOLET 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 5A AMBER 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 7.5A BROWN 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 10A RED 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 15A BLUE 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 20A YELLOW 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 25A WHITE 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 30A GREEN 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 35A PURPLE 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

ATC FUSE 40A WINE 19.1 5.1 18.5 (15 PCS)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

* Fuse images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS ATM FUSE KIT

150-PIECE ATM FUSE KIT

1 3 52 4 6

7 9 118 10 12

A A

B B

C

B

A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) QTY IN KIT

IBATMKIT 150-PIECE ASSORTED ATM FUSE KIT 150 PCS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

FUSE PULLER YELLOW 30 4.7 (1 PC)

BRASS FUSE TAPS BRASS 30 6.3 (20 PCS)

ATM FUSE 3A VIOLET 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 5A AMBER 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 7.5A BROWN 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 10A RED 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 15A BLUE 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 20A YELLOW 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 25A WHITE 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 30A GREEN 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 35A PURPLE 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

ATM FUSE 40A WINE 10.9 3.6 16.3 (15 PCS)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

* Fuse images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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FUSE PRODUCTS
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           ATMLP FUSE KIT FUSE PRODUCTS

150-PIECE ATMLP FUSE KIT

1 3 52 4 6

7 9 118 10 12

A A A

AAA

A

A

A

A

A

B B
B

BBB

B

B

B

B

B

B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) QTY IN KIT

IBATMLPKIT 150-PIECE ASSORTED ATMLP FUSE KIT 150 PCS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

FUSE PULLER YELLOW 30 4.7 (1 PC)

BRASS FUSE TAPS BRASS 30 6.3 (20 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 3A VIOLET 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 5A AMBER 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 7.5A BROWN 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 10A RED 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 15A BLUE 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 20A YELLOW 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 25A WHITE 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 30A GREEN 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 35A PURPLE 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

ATMLP FUSE 40A WINE 10.9 3.81 8.73 (15 PCS)

* Fuse images shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSE TAPS + INDICATOR FUSES + 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

FUSE TAPS & DUAL ADD-A-FUSE

FTATC 0.250 ATC OVER LEG 100 PCS

FTATM 0.250 ATM OVER LEG 100 PCS

ATMDT ATM MINI DUAL ADD-A-FUSE 10 PCS

ATCDT ATC DUAL ADD-A-FUSE 10 PCS

ATLDT MICRO ATL 3-BLADE DUAL ADD-A-FUSE 10 PCS

ATMLPDT ATM LOW PROFILE DUAL ADD-A-FUSE 10 PCS

ATRDT ATR MICRO DUAL ADD-A-FUSE 10 PCS

FUSE TAPS & DUAL ADD-A-FUSE

ATRDTATCDT ATLDTFTATM ATMLPDTATMDTFTATC

15A

5A 10A 20A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATC WITH LED

APR-I-5A 5A AUTO BLADE 5A AMBER 19.1 18.5 5 PCS

APR-I-10A 10A AUTO BLADE 10A RED 19.1 18.5 5 PCS

APR-I-15A 15A AUTO BLADE 15A BLUE 19.1 18.5 5 PCS

APR-I-20A 20A AUTO BLADE 20A YELLOW 19.1 18.5 5 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATM WITH LED

APM-I-10A 10A MINI AUTO BLADE 10A BLUE 10.9 16.3 5 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATR WITH LED

ANT-I-10A 10A MICRO2 AUTO BLADE 10A RED 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ATC WITH LED

ATM WITH LED

ATR WITH LED

B

B

A

A

A

B

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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FUSE PRODUCTS
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           FUSES FUSE PRODUCTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) BAG QTY

ATC FUSES

ATC1-25 1A ATC FUSE 1A BLACK 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC3-25 3A ATC FUSE 3A VIOLET 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC5-25 5A ATC FUSE 5A TAN 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC7.5-25 7.5A ATC FUSE 7.5A BROWN 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC10-25 10A ATC FUSE 10A RED 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC15-25 15A ATC FUSE 15A BLUE 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC20-25 20A ATC FUSE 20A YELLOW 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC25-25 25A ATC FUSE 25A WHITE 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC30-25 30A ATC FUSE 30A GREEN 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ATC40-25 40A ATC FUSE 40A WINE 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) BAG QTY

ATC FUSES

USATC3-25 3A ATC FUSE 3A VIOLET 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

USATC5-25 5A ATC FUSE 5A TAN 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

USATC7.5-25 7.5A ATC FUSE 7.5A BROWN 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

USATC10-25 10A ATC FUSE 10A RED 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

USATC15-25 15A ATC FUSE 15A BLUE 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

USATC20-25 20A ATC FUSE 20A YELLOW 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

USATC25-25 25A ATC FUSE 25A WHITE 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

USATC30-25 30A ATC FUSE 30A GREEN 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

USATC40-25 40A ATC FUSE 40A ORANGE 19.1 5.1 18.5 25 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) BAG QTY

ATM FUSES

ATM2-25 2A ATM FUSE 2A GRAY 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM5-25 5A ATM FUSE 5A TAN 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM7.5-25 7.5A ATM FUSE 7.5A BROWN 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM10-25 10A ATM FUSE 10A RED 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM15-25 15A ATM FUSE 15A BLUE 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM20-25 20A ATM FUSE 20A YELLOW 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM25-25 25A ATM FUSE 25A WHITE 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM30-25 30A ATM FUSE 30A GREEN 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM40-25 40A ATM FUSE 40A WINE 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATC FUSES

ATC FUSES USA COOPER BUSSMANN

ATM FUSES

C

B

A

2A

3A

3A

1A

1A

20A

20A

15A

5A

5A

25A

25A

20A

7.5A

7.5A

5A

30A

30A

25A7.5A

40A

40A

30A

40A

15A

15A

10A

C

C

B

B

A

A

10A

10A

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATM LOW PROFILE FUSES

USATMLP2-5 2A ATMLP FUSE 2A GRAY 10.9 8.73 5 PCS

USATMLP7.5-5 7.5A ATMLP FUSE 7.5A BROWN 10.9 8.73 5 PCS

USATMLP10-5 10A ATMLP FUSE 10A RED 10.9 8.73 5 PCS

USATMLP15-5 15A ATMLP FUSE 15A BLUE 10.9 8.73 5 PCS

USATMLP20-5 20A ATMLP FUSE 20A YELLOW 10.9 8.73 5 PCS

USATMLP25-5 25A ATMLP FUSE 25A WHITE 10.9 8.73 5 PCS

USATMLP30-5 30A ATMLP FUSE 30A GREEN 10.9 8.73 5 PCS

ATM LOW-PROFILE FUSES USA COOPER BUSSMANN

B

A

10A

25A

30A

7.5A

2A

15A

20A

10A ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATM PRE-WIRED WITH FUSE

PATM10 10A PRE-WIRED ATM FUSE 10A RED 10 181 5 PCS

PATM15 15A PRE-WIRED ATM FUSE 15A BLUE 10 181 5 PCS

PATM20 20A PRE-WIRED ATM FUSE 20A YELLOW 10 181 5 PCS

ATM PRE-WIRED WITH FUSE

B

A

15A 20A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) BAG QTY

ATM FUSES

USATM2-25 2A ATM FUSE 2A GRAY 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

USATM3-25 3A ATM FUSE 3A VIOLET 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

USATM5-25 5A ATM FUSE 5A TAN 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

USATM7.5-25 7.5A ATM FUSE 7.5A BROWN 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

USATM10-25 10A ATM FUSE 10A RED 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

USATM15-25 15A ATM FUSE 15A BLUE 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

USATM20-25 20A ATM FUSE 20A YELLOW 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

USATM25-25 25A ATM FUSE 25A WHITE 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

USATM30-25 30A ATM FUSE 30A GREEN 10.9 3.6 16.3 25 PCS

ATM FUSES USA COOPER BUSSMANN

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Actual colors may vary

* Main image shown to size & actual colors may vary

C

B

A

2A

3A 15A

4A 20A

5A 25A

7.5A 30A

40A10A
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FUSE PRODUCTS
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           FUSES FUSE PRODUCTS

B

B

B

A

A

A

7.5A

5A

5A

10A

10A

15A

15A

7.5A

30A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSES

ATL5-5 5A ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 5A TAN 14.4 18.1 5 PCS

ATL7-5-5 7.5A ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 7.5A BROWN 14.4 18.1 5 PCS

ATL10-5 10A ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 10A RED 14.4 18.1 5 PCS

ATL15-5 15A ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 15A BLUE 14.4 18.1 5 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATL TRI-TERMINAL MICRO FUSES

E-ATL5 5A ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 5A TAN 14.4 18.1 5 PCS

E-ATL7-5 7.5A ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 7.5A BROWN 14.4 18.1 5 PCS

E-ATL10 10A ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 10A RED 14.4 18.1 5 PCS

E-ATL15 15A ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 15A BLUE 14.4 18.1 5 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATM LOW PROFILE FUSES

ATMLP7.5-25 7.5A ATM LP FUSE 7.5A BROWN 10.9 8.73 25 PCS

ATMLP10-25 10A ATM LP FUSE 10A RED 10.9 8.73 25 PCS

ATMLP15-25 15A ATM LP FUSE 15A BLUE 10.9 8.73 25 PCS

ATMLP20-25 20A ATM LP FUSE 20A YELLOW 10.9 8.73 25 PCS

ATMLP25-25 25A ATM LP FUSE 25A WHITE 10.9 8.73 25 PCS

ATMLP30-25 30A ATM LP FUSE 30A GREEN 10.9 8.73 25 PCS

ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSES USA COOPER BUSSMANN

ATL DUAL CIRCUIT MICRO FUSES

ATM LOW PROFILE FUSES

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

25A

10A

7.5A

15A

20A
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

AGU FUSES

AGU20 20A AGU FUSE 20A 10.3 38.1 10 PCS

AGU30 30A AGU FUSE 30A 10.3 38.1 10 PCS

AGU40 40A AGU FUSE 40A 10.3 38.1 10 PCS

AGU50 50A AGU FUSE 50A 10.3 38.1 10 PCS

AGU60 50A AGU FUSE 60A 10.3 38.1 10 PCS

AGU70 70A AGU FUSE 70A 10.3 38.1 10 PCS

AGU80 80A AGU FUSE 80A 10.3 38.1 10 PCS

AGU FUSES

B

B

A

A

7.5A

7.5A

5A

5A

20A

20A

10A

10A

25A

25A

15A

15A

30A

30A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BOX QTY

ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSES

ATR5-5 ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 5A TAN 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ATR7-5-5 ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 7.5A BROWN 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ATR10-5 ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 10A RED 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ATR15-5 ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 15A BLUE 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ATR20-5 ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 20A YELLOW 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ATR25-5 ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 25A WHITE 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ATR30-5 ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSE 30A GREEN 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BOX QTY

ATR SINGLE CIRCUIT MICRO FUSES

E-ATR5 5A ATR MICRO FUSE 5A TAN 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

E-ATR7-5 7.5A ATR MICRO FUSE 7.5A BROWN 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

E-ATR10 10A ATR MICRO FUSE 10A RED 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

E-ATR15 15A ATR MICRO FUSE 15A BLUE 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

E-ATR20 20A ATR MICRO FUSE 20A YELLOW 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

E-ATR25 25A ATR MICRO FUSE 25A WHITE 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

E-ATR30 30A ATR MICRO FUSE 30A GREEN 9.1 15.3 5 PCS

ATR MICRO FUSE PACKS USA COOPER BUSSMANN

ATR MICRO FUSE PACKS

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Image shown close to size

B

A
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           FUSES FUSE PRODUCTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

MAXI FUSES

MAX20 20A MAXI FUSE 20A YELLOW 29.2 34.3 1 PC

MAX30 30A MAXI FUSE 30A GREEN 29.2 34.3 1 PC

MAX30-10 30A MAXI FUSE 30A GREEN 29.2 34.3 10 PCS

MAX40 40A MAXI FUSE 40A ORANGE 29.2 34.3 1 PC

MAX40-10 40A MAXI FUSE 40A ORANGE 29.2 34.3 10 PCS

MAX50 50A MAXI FUSE 50A RED 29.2 34.3 1 PC

MAX50-10 50A MAXI FUSE 50A RED 29.2 34.3 10 PCS

MAX60 60A MAXI FUSE 60A BLUE 29.2 34.3 1 PC

MAX60-10 60A MAXI FUSE 60A BLUE 29.2 34.3 10 PCS

MAX70 70A MAXI FUSE 70A TAN 29.2 34.3 1 PC

MAX80 80A MAXI FUSE 80A CLEAR 29.2 34.3 1 PC

MAX80-10 80A MAXI FUSE 80A CLEAR 29.2 34.3 10 PCS

MAX100 100A MAXI FUSE 100A VIOLET 29.2 34.3 1 PC

MAX100-10 100A MAXI FUSE 100A VIOLET 29.2 34.3 10 PCS

MAXI FUSES

B

A

50A

80A

70A

100A

20A

30A

40A

60A

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Image shown close to size

B

A
ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ANL BOLT DOWN FUSES - FOR USE WITH IBBDHLDR

IBBD250A 250A BOLT DOWN FUSE 250A 19 69 1 PC

IBBD300A 300A BOLT DOWN FUSE 300A 19 69 1 PC

ANL BOLT DOWN FUSES
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

MINI ANL FUSES

MANL15 15A MINI ANL FUSE 15A BLUE 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL20 20A MINI ANL FUSE 20A YELLOW 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL25 25A MINI ANL FUSE 25A WHITE 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL30 30A MINI ANL FUSE 30A GREEN 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL35 35A MINI ANL FUSE 35A YELLOW 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL40 40A MINI ANL FUSE 40A ORANGE 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL50 50A MINI ANL FUSE 50A RED 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL60 60A MINI ANL FUSE
60A BLUE 11.9 40.64

2 PCS

MANL60-10 60A MINI ANL FUSE 10 PCS

MANL70 70A MINI ANL FUSE 70A BLACK 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL80 80A MINI ANL FUSE
80A WHITE 11.9 40.64

2 PCS

MANL80-10 80A MINI ANL FUSE 10 PCS

MANL100 100A MINI ANL FUSE
100A YELLOW 11.9 40.64

2 PCS

MANL100-10 100A MINI ANL FUSE 10 PCS

MANL125 125A MINI ANL FUSE 125A GREEN 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL150 150A MINI ANL FUSE
150A ORANGE 11.9 40.64

2 PCS

MANL150-10 150A MINI ANL FUSE 10 PCS

MANL175 175A MINI ANL FUSE 175A YELLOW 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MANL200 200A MINI ANL FUSE 200A BLACK 11.9 40.64 2 PCS

MINI ANL FUSES

B

A
40A

50A 70A

100A 150A

60A

80A 125A

175A 200A

35A

15A 20A 25A 30A

B

A
ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

AGC FUSES

AGC1-25 1A AGC FUSE 1A 6.3 31.7 25 PCS

AGC3-25 3A AGC FUSE 3A 6.3 31.7 25 PCS

AGC5-25 5A AGC FUSE 5A 6.3 31.7 25 PCS

AGC7.5-25 7.5A AGC FUSE 7.5A 6.3 31.7 25 PCS

AGC10-25 10A AGC FUSE 10A 6.3 31.7 25 PCS

AGC15-25 15A AGC FUSE 15A 6.3 31.7 25 PCS

AGC20-25 20A AGC FUSE 20A 6.3 31.7 25 PCS

AGC40-25 40A AGC FUSE 40A 6.3 31.7 25 PCS

AGC FUSES

* Main image shown close to size & actual colors may vary

* Image shown close to size
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FUSE PRODUCTS
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           FUSES FUSE PRODUCTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ANL FUSES

ANL80 80A ANL FUSE 80A 22.2 81 2 PCS

ANL100 100A ANL FUSE 100A 22.2 81 2 PCS

ANL150 150A ANL FUSE 150A 22.2 81 2 PCS

ANL200 200A ANL FUSE 200A 22.2 81 2 PCS

ANL250 250A ANL FUSE 250A 22.2 81 2 PCS

ANL300 300A ANL FUSE 300A 22.2 81 2 PCS

ANL500 500A ANL FUSE 500A 22.2 81 2 PCS

ANL50-10 50A ANL FUSE 50A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL80-10 80A ANL FUSE 80A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL100-10 100A ANL FUSE 100A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL150-10 150A ANL FUSE 150A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL200-10 200A ANL FUSE 200A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL250-10 250A ANL FUSE 250A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL300-10 300A ANL FUSE 300A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL400-10 400A ANL FUSE 400A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL500-10 500A ANL FUSE 500A 22.2 81 10 PCS

ANL FUSES

B

A

100A

* Image shown close to size

B

A

40A

20A

50A

30A

60A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

FMX FUSES

FMX-20 20A FMX FUSE 20A BLUE 18 34 1 PC

FMX-30 30A FMX FUSE 30A RED 18 34 1 PC

FMX-40 40A FMX FUSE 40A GREEN 18 34 1 PC

FMX-50 50A FMX FUSE 50A RED 18 34 1 PC

FMX-60 60A FMX FUSE 60A YELLOW 18 34 1 PC

FMX FUSES USA COOPER BUSSMANN

B

A

20A

15A

30A

25A

40A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS COLOR A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

MICRO TIME DELAY FUSES

FMM-15 15A MICRO FUSE 15A GRAY 13 18 1 PC

FMM-20 20A MICRO FUSE 20A BLUE 13 18 1 PC

FMM-25 25A MICRO FUSE 25A BEIGE 13 18 1 PC

FMM-30 30A MICRO FUSE 30A RED 13 18 1 PC

FMM-40 40A MICRO FUSE 40A GREEN 13 18 1 PC

MICRO TIME DELAY FUSES USA COOPER BUSSMANN

B

A

18GA ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATM FUSE HOLDER

ATFH18MC-10 18GA ATM WITH COVER 18GA 25 25 10 PCS

ATFH16MC-10 16GA ATM WITH COVER 16GA 25 25 10 PCS

ATFH12MC-10 12GA ATM WITH COVER 12GA 22 38 10 PCS

ATM FUSE HOLDER
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSE HOLDERS + 

B

B

B

A

A

A

18GA

ATFH3M-10

ATFH16WL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATC FUSE HOLDER

ATFH18C-10 18GA ATC WITH COVER 18GA 25 43 10 PCS

ATFH16C-10 16GA ATC WITH COVER 16GA 28 44 10 PCS

ATFH16-10 16GA ATC NO COVER 16GA 25 28 10 PCS

ATFH14C-10 14GA ATC WITH COVER 14GA 28 44 10 PCS

ATFH12C-10 12GA ATC WITH COVER 12GA 28 44 10 PCS

ATFH10C-10 10GA ATC WITH COVER 10GA 28 44 10 PCS

ATFH3M-10           16/14GA WIRELESS ATC 16/14GA 35 35 10 PCS

ATFH16WL 16GA ATC WIRELESS NO COVER 16GA 28 47 25 PCS

ATC FUSE HOLDER

LPM-04B-I-12R LPR-04B-I-12R LPX-04B-I-6R

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

LPM-04B-I-12R ATM MINI IN-LINE FUSE HOLDER WITH LED 1 PC

LPR-04B-I-12R ATC REGULAR IN-LINE FUSE HOLDER WITH LED 1 PC

LPX-04B-I-6R MAXI FUSE IN-LINE FUSE HOLDER WITH LED 1 PC

ATFHIL16-5 16GA ATC FUSE HOLDER WITH LED 5 PCS

ATFHIL12-5 12GA ATC FUSE HOLDER WITH LED 5 PCS

IN-LINE FUSE HOLDERS WITH LED

B

A

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMPS A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

MAXI FUSE HOLDER

MAXIFH WATER-RESISTANT MAXI FUSE HOLDER 
WITH COVER 8GA 38 66

1 PC

MAXIFH-10 10 PCS

MAXI FUSE HOLDER

ATFHIL16-5 ATFHIL12-5
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           FUSE HOLDERS FUSE PRODUCTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

ATFH8CB 8GA AGU BAKELITE FUSE HOLDER 19 76 1 PC

AGU FUSE HOLDER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE BAG QTY

MAXIHDH MAXI HEAVY-DUTY FUSE HOLDER 4/8GA INPUT/OUTPUT 1 PC

MAXI HEAVY-DUTY FUSE HOLDER
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSE HOLDERS + 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBR140 0/2/4GA DUAL MAXI OR SINGLE ANL FUSE HOLDER 1 PC

• SILICONE GASKET ACCEPTS 0, 2, 4 AWG POWER WIRE
• POWER HANDLING UP TO 300 AMPS
• HEAVY-DUTY BRASS FOR DEPENDABLE MAX POWER TRANSFER
• MARINE CERTIFIED
• FUSES INCLUDED

IBR141 0/2/4GA MINI ANL WATER-RESISTANT FUSE HOLDER 1 PC

• SILICONE GASKET ACCEPTS 0, 2, 4 AWG POWER WIRE
• POWER HANDLING UP TO 300 AMPS
• HEAVY-DUTY BRASS FOR DEPENDABLE MAX POWER TRANSFER
• MARINE CERTIFIED
• FUSES INCLUDED

IBR81 4/8GA WATER-RESISTANT DUAL ATC OR MINI ANL FUSE HOLDER 1 PC

UP TO 80A W/ DUAL ATC FUSES OR 100A CAPACITY W/MINI ANL FUSE (4GA WIRE)
SWAPPABLE 4/8GA WATER-RESISTANT GROMMETS AND WIRE INSERTS
PLATED BRASS CONNECTORS FOR MAXIMUM POWER TRANSFER
INCLUDES: 30A MINI ANL FUSE, 60A MINI ANL FUSE, ALLEN WRENCH

MINI ANL/MAXI FUSE HOLDER

IBR140 IBR81IBR141

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIRE BAG QTY

IBR62 ATC FUSE HOLDER 12GA 1 PC

WATER-RESISTANT DESIGN WITH MOUNTING TAB ON COVER

IBR63 DUAL ATC SINGLE-CIRCUIT FUSE HOLDER 8GA 1 PC

SUPPORTS UP TO 8GA WIRE IN WATER-RESISTANT CONNECTOR

ATC FUSE HOLDERS

IBR62 IBR63
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FUSE PRODUCTS
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           FUSE HOLDERS FUSE PRODUCTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

ANLFH ANL NICKEL FUSE HOLDER - STUD SIZE 5/16 1 PC

ANLFH-10 BULK ANL NICKEL FUSE HOLDER - STUD SIZE 5/16 10 PCS

IBBDHLDR ANL FUSE HOLDER FOR BOLT DOWN FUSES 1 PC

ANL FUSE HOLDER

ANLFH / ANLFH-10 IBBDHLDR

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

FHMANL 4/8GA ADJUSTABLE NICKEL MINI ANL FUSE HOLDER 1 PC

MANLFH 4/8GA MINI ANL FUSE HOLDER 1 PC

MANLFH-10 4/8GA MINI ANL FUSE HOLDER 10 PCS

WFH-MANL 4/8GA ADJUSTABLE NICKEL MINI ANL FUSE HOLDER 10 PCS

WFHAGU BULK 4/8GA ADJUSTABLE MINI AGU FUSE HOLDER 10 PCS

FHAGU 4/8GA ADJUSTABLE MINI AGU FUSE HOLDER 1 PC

MINI ANL & AGU FUSE HOLDERS

FHMANL WFHAGU / FHAGUMANLFH



®®CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com84

FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS TERMINAL STUDS + 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR BAG QTY

IB-SRM8 M8 SINGLE TERMINAL STUD 5/16” RED 1 PC

IB-SRM10 M10 SINGLE TERMINAL STUD 3/8” RED 1 PC

DUAL TERMINAL STUDS

IB-SRM8 IB-SRM10

B

A

300A ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR AMP A (mm) B (mm) BAG QTY

MARINE RATED BATTERY FUSES

CBBF-90 90 AMP BATTERY FUSE CLEAR 90A 19 28 1 PC

CBBF-100 100 AMP BATTERY FUSE CLEAR 100A 28 36 1 PC

CBBF-125 125 AMP BATTERY FUSE CLEAR 125A 22 28 1 PC

CBBF-300 300 AMP BATTERY FUSE CLEAR 300A 28 36 1 PC

MARINE RATED BATTERY FUSES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INPUT/OUTPUT REDUCERS BAG QTY

IBR51 MINI ANL FUSE HOLDER 4GA 8GA 1 PC

IBR52 ANL & MINI ANL FUSE HOLDER 1/0GA 4GA 1 PC

FUSE HOLDERS

IBR51 IBR52
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           FUSE PANELS FUSE PRODUCTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

ATMFP ATC/ATM STACKABLE FUSE PANEL 1 PC

ACTS AS AN IN-LINE FUSE HOLDER WITH JUMPERS TO CREATE 
ANY DISTRIBUTION BLOCK. FUSED DISTRIBUTION OR POWER/
GROUND AS YOU NEED. MAXIMUM AMPERAGE - 40 AMPS PER 
CIRCUIT. MAXIMUM VOLTAGE - 32 VOLTS DC

MANLFP MINI ANL STACKABLE FUSE PANEL 1 PC

NICKEL-PLATED ANL AND MANL FUSE HOLDER. CAN HANDLE 
10-0GA.

STACKABLE FUSE PANELS

ATMFP

MANLFP

TOPVIEW - NO LID
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSE PANELS + 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP POSITIONS BAG QTY

15600-06-20 ATC FUSE PANEL WITH SHORT BASE 30A 6 1 PC

15600-06-21 ATC FUSE PANEL WITH LONG BASE 30A 6 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION POSITIONS QTY

BLC-106 ATC FUSE BLOCK - USE WITH REGULAR AUTO BLADE FUSES 6 1 PC

BLC-106-G ATC FUSE BLOCK + GROUNDING PAD - USE WITH REGULAR AUTO BLADE FUSES 6 1 PC

BLC-106-C DUST-PROOF COVER FOR BLC-106 AND BLC-106-G 1 PC

BLC-108-G ATC FUSE BLOCK + GROUNDING PAD - USE WITH REGULAR AUTO BLADE FUSES 8 1 PC

BLC-108-C DUST-PROOF COVER FOR BLC-108-G 1 PC

ATC FUSE PANELS USA COOPER BUSSMANN

ATC FUSE BLOCKS

15600-06-20

BLC-106 / BLC-106-C

15600-06-21

BLC-106-G / BLC-106-C BLC-108-G / BLC-108-C



87

FUSE PRODUCTS
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           FUSE PANELS FUSE PRODUCTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION POSITIONS QTY

BLM-I-304 ATM FUSE BLOCK WITH LED INDICATORS - USE WITH MINI AUTO BLADE FUSES 4 1 PC

BLM-I-306 ATM FUSE BLOCK WITH LED INDICATORS - USE WITH MINI AUTO BLADE FUSES 6 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION POSITIONS QTY

BLC-110-G ATC FUSE BLOCK + GROUNDING PAD - USE WITH REGULAR AUTO BLADE FUSES 10 1 PC

BLC-110-C DUST-PROOF COVER FOR BLC-110-G 1 PC

BLC-112-G ATC FUSE BLOCK + GROUNDING PAD - USE WITH REGULAR AUTO BLADE FUSES 12 1 PC

LED ATM FUSE BLOCK

ATC FUSE BLOCKS

BLC-110-G / BLC-110-C

BLM-I-304

BLC-112-G

BLM-I-306
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSE PANELS + 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION POSITIONS QTY

BLR-I-304 ATC FUSE BLOCK WITH LED INDICATORS - USE WITH REGULAR AUTO BLADE FUSES 4 1 PC

BLR-I-504 ATC FUSE BLOCK WITH LED INDICATORS & SCREW TERMINALS - USE WITH REGULAR 
AUTO BLADE FUSES

4 1 PC

LED ATC FUSE BLOCK

BLR-I-304 BLR-I-504

ITEM # DESCRIPTION POSITIONS QTY

BLR-I-306 ATC FUSE BLOCK WITH LED INDICATORS - USE WITH REGULAR AUTO BLADE FUSES 6 1 PC

BLR-I-506 ATC FUSE BLOCK WITH LED INDICATORS & SCREW TERMINALS - USE WITH REGULAR 
AUTO BLADE FUSES

6 1 PC

LED ATC FUSE BLOCK

BLR-I-306 BLR-I-506
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           FUSE PANELS FUSE PRODUCTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION POSITIONS QTY

BLR-I-310 ATC FUSE BLOCK WITH LED INDICATORS - USE WITH REGULAR AUTO BLADE FUSES 10 1 PC

BLR-I-510 ATC FUSE BLOCK WITH LED INDICATORS & SCREW TERMINALS - USE WITH REGULAR 
AUTO BLADE FUSES. SCREWS INCLUDED.

10 1 PC

LED ATC FUSE BLOCK

BLR-I-510 BLR-I-310

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP BAG QTY

CBW57-PS-5A 5A MINI LINE-VOLTAGE CIRCUIT BREAKER 5A 1 PC

CBW57-PS-10A 10A MINI LINE-VOLTAGE CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A 1 PC

CBW57-PS-15A 15A MINI LINE-VOLTAGE CIRCUIT BREAKER 15A 1 PC

CBW57-PS-20A 20A MINI LINE-VOLTAGE CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A 1 PC

PUSH-TO-RESET, PANEL-MOUNT DESIGN. FOR USE IN 
MARINE AND CONTROL PANELS.

MINI LINE-VOLTAGE CIRCUIT BREAKERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP BAG QTY

M-CB10MR 10A MINI CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A 1 PC

M-CB15MR 15A MINI CIRCUIT BREAKER 15A 1 PC

M-CB20MR 20A MINI CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A 1 PC

M-CB30MR 30A MINI CIRCUIT BREAKER 30A 1 PC

M-CB40MR 40A MINI CIRCUIT BREAKER 40A 1 PC

M-CB50MR 50A MINI CIRCUIT BREAKER 50A 1 PC

M-CB60MR 60A MINI CIRCUIT BREAKER 60A 1 PC

MINI MANUAL RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP BAG QTY

CB20AR 20A CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A 1 PC

CB30AR 30A CIRCUIT BREAKER 30A 1 PC

CB40AR 40A CIRCUIT BREAKER 40A 1 PC

CB50AR 50A CIRCUIT BREAKER 50A 1 PC

AUTO RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS USA COOPER BUSSMANN
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FUSE PRODUCTS

FUSE PRODUCTS FUSE PANELS + 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP BAG QTY

E-CB50MR 50A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 50A 1 PC

E-CB60MR 60A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 60A 1 PC

E-CB80MR 80A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 80A 1 PC

E-CB100MR 100A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 100A 1 PC

E-CB135MR 135A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 135A 1 PC

E-CB150MR 150A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 150A 1 PC

E-CB200MR 200A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 200A 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE AMP BAG QTY

CB50MR 50A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 42V MAX 50A 1 PC

CB80MR 80A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 42V MAX 80A 1 PC

CB100MR 100A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 42V MAX 100A 1 PC

CB150MR 150A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH IGNITION PROTECTION 42V MAX 150A 1 PC

CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH PUSH BUTTON TO DISABLE CIRCUIT 
POWER. RESET LEVER SHOWS FAULT/TRIPPED CONDITION. 
IGNITION PROTECTED. WATER-RESISTANT DESIGN FOR USE IN 
ENGINE COMPARTMENT OR WET AREA APPLICATIONS. IP67 RATED

MANUAL RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS

MANUAL RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS USA COOPER BUSSMANN

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP BAG QTY

EL-CB50MR 50A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH TRIP LED INDICATOR 50A 1 PC

EL-CB80MR 80A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH TRIP LED INDICATOR 80A 1 PC

EL-CB100MR 100A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH TRIP LED INDICATOR 100A 1 PC

EL-CB150MR 150A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH TRIP LED INDICATOR 150A 1 PC

EL-CB200MR 200A CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH TRIP LED INDICATOR 200A 1 PC

RESETTABLE CIRCUIT BREAKERS WITH LED INDICATOR

The smart battery isolator is designed specifically for use in multi-
battery applications as a solenoid priority system to protect the start 
battery from being excessively discharged by auxiliary loads, while still 
allowing the auxiliary battery to supply non-essential loads. Once the 
battery has a charge from the alternator, the smart battery isolator will 
connect an auxiliary battery to the circuit. If the start battery voltage 
drops too low, the smart battery isolator will disconnect any auxiliary 
batteries or loads from the start battery to conserve charge.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IB-SRL500 500 AMP SMART BATTERY ISOLATOR 1 PC

CHARGE YOUR AUXILIARY POWER WHILE 
DRIVING. COST EFFECTIVE PROTECTION AGAINST 
A FLAT START BATTERY. PROFESSIONAL 
INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED.

SMART BATTERY ISOLATOR
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W
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P KITS
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 AMP KITS WIRE + CABLE

3600 WATT AMP KIT

2000 WATT AMP KIT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

AK01 3600 WATT DUAL 1/0GA VALUE AMP KIT CCA 1 KIT

•  1/0GA 17’ BLUE POWER WIRE
•  1/0GA 2’ BLACK POWER WIRE 
•  4GA 8’ BLUE POWER WIRE
•  4GA 8’ BLACK ROUND WIRE
•  (2) RIGHT ANGLE RCA CABLES
	 - 17’ BLUE, SIDE-BY-SIDE
	 - SINGLE INJECTION ENDS
	 - NICKEL-PLATED
•  20’ BLUE REMOTE TURN-ON WIRE
•  (1) ANL FUSE HOLDER
	 - NICKEL-PLATED WITH 150 AMP FUSE

•  (1) MINI-ANL FUSE HOLDER
	 - 2-POSITION / NICKEL-PLATED 
	 - (1) 1/0GA INPUT WITH  (2) 4GA OUTPUT
	   WITH (2) 80 AMP FUSES
•  (1) NICKEL-PLATED BATTERY TERMINAL
•  (1) NICKEL-PLATED DISTRIBUTION BLOCK
•  (2) NICKEL-PLATED RING TERMINALS
	 - BLACK/BLUE BOOTS
•  (1) HARDWARE BAG
•  PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

AK02 2000 WATT 1/0GA VALUE AMP KIT CCA 1 KIT

•  1/0GA 17’ BLUE POWER WIRE
•  1/0GA 3’ BLACK POWER WIRE 
•  (1) RIGHT ANGLE RCA CABLE
    - 17’ BLUE, SIDE-BY-SIDE
    - SINGLE INJECTION NICKEL-PLATED ENDS
•  18GA 17’ BLUE REMOTE TURN-ON WIRE

•  (1) NICKEL-PLATED ANL FUSE HOLDER
	 - 150 AMP FUSE
•  (2) NICKEL-PLATED RING TERMINALS
	 - BLACK/BLUE BOOTS
•  (1) HARDWARE BAG
•  PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED



®®CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com92

W
IRE / CABLE / AM

P KITS

WIRE + CABLE AMP KITS

1600 WATT AMP KIT

1600 WATT AMP KIT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

AK4ANL 1600 WATT AMP KIT CCA 1 KIT

•  4GA 17’ BLUE POWER WIRE
•  4GA 3’ BLACK POWER WIRE 
•  (1) RIGHT ANGLE RCA CABLE
	 - 17’ BLUE, SIDE-BY-SIDE
	 - SINGLE INJECTION ENDS
	 - NICKEL-PLATED
• 18GA 17’ BLUE REMOTE TURN-ON WIRE

•  (1) NICKEL-PLATED ANL FUSE HOLDER
	 - 60 AMP FUSE
•  (2) NICKEL-PLATED RING TERMINALS
       - BLACK/BLUE BOOTS
•  (1) HARDWARE BAG
•  PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION
    RECOMMENDED

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

AK4 1600 WATT 4GA VALUE COMPLETE AMP KIT CCA 1 KIT

•  4GA 17’ BLUE POWER WIRE
•  4GA 3’ BLACK POWER WIRE 
•  (1) RIGHT ANGLE RCA CABLE
	 - 17’ BLUE, SIDE-BY-SIDE
	 - SINGLE INJECTION ENDS
	 - NICKEL-PLATED
•  18GA 17’ BLUE REMOTE TURN-ON WIRE

•  1 MINI-ANL FUSE HOLDER
	 - NICKEL-PLATED
	 - 60 AMP FUSE
•  (2)NICKEL-PLATED RING TERMINALS
	 - BLACK/BLUE BOOTS
•  (1) HARDWARE BAG
•  PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED
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 AMP KIT + CAPACITOR WIRE + CABLE

1000 WATT AMP KIT

1 FARAD CAPACITOR WITH VOLTMETER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

AK8 1000 WATT 8GA COMPLETE AMP KIT CCA 1 KIT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IB-CAP1F 1 FARAD CAPACITOR WITH VOLTMETER 1 PC

IMPROVE SOUND QUALITY
LOW ESR (EQUIVALENT SERIES RESISTANCE)
CLEANER MIDS & HIGHS
PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED

•  8GA 17’ BLUE POWER WIRE
•  8GA 3’ BLACK POWER WIRE 
•  (1) RIGHT ANGLE RCA CABLE
	 - 17’ BLUE, SIDE-BY-SIDE
	 - SINGLE INJECTION ENDS
	 - NICKEL PLATED
•  18GA 17’ BLUE REMOTE TURN-ON WIRE

•  (1) NICKEL-PLATED MINI-ANL FUSE HOLDER
	 - 40 AMP FUSE
•  (2) NICKEL-PLATED RING TERMINALS
          - BLACK/BLUE BOOTS
•  1 HARDWARE BAG
•  PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION
    RECOMMENDED
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W
IRE / CABLE / AM

P KITS

WIRE + CABLE RCA AUDIO CABLES 

COPPER RCA AUDIO CABLES

NICKEL-PLATED RCA AUDIO CABLES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH COLOR BAG QTY

IBRCA600-3 COPPER RCA AUDIO CABLE 3’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBRCA600-6 COPPER RCA AUDIO CABLE 6’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBRCA600-10 COPPER RCA AUDIO CABLE 10’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBRCA600-14 COPPER RCA AUDIO CABLE 14’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBRCA600-17 COPPER RCA AUDIO CABLE 17’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBRCA600-20 COPPER RCA AUDIO CABLE 20’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBRCA600-Y1 COPPER RCA Y CABLE - 1 FEMALE TO 2 MALE 6” RED/BLK 1 PC

IBRCA600-Y2 COPPER RCA Y CABLE - 1 MALE TO 2 FEMALE 6” RED/BLK 1 PC

OFC COPPER FOR EXCELLENT QUALITY, DYNAMIC RANGE AND FREQUENCY 
RESPONSE. 24 HARD, GOLD-PLATED CONNECTORS. HIGH-QUALITY CLEAR, FLEXIBLE 
JACKET. INNOVATIVE MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF PROVIDES PROTECTION FROM SHORT 
CIRCUITS. EXCELLENT NOISE REDUCTION.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH COLOR BAG QTY

IBRCA1M NICKEL-PLATED RCA AUDIO CABLE 3’ BLU/CLR 1 PC

IBRCA2M NICKEL-PLATED RCA AUDIO CABLE 6’ BLU/CLR 1 PC

IBRCA4M NICKEL-PLATED RCA AUDIO CABLE 13’ BLU/CLR 1 PC

IBRCA5M NICKEL-PLATED RCA AUDIO CABLE 16.5’ BLU/CLR 1 PC

IBRCAY1 NICKEL-PLATED RCA Y CABLE - 1 FEMALE TO 2 MALE 6” BLU/CLR 1 PC

IBRCAY2 NICKEL-PLATED RCA Y CABLE - 1 MALE TO 2 FEMALE 6” BLU/CLR 1 PC

NICKEL-PLATED CONNECTORS. HIGH QUALITY BLUE, FLEXIBLE JACKET. EXCELLENT 
NOISE REDUCTION.

IBRCA600-Y2

IBRCAY2

IBRCA600-Y1

IBRCAY1

RCA AUDIO CABLE

RCA AUDIO CABLE
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 BARREL CONNECTORS + RCA CABLES WIRE + CABLE

BARREL CONNECTORS

3.5MM TO RCA CABLES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

RCAMRA-10 MINI RIGHT-ANGLE RCA BARREL CONNECTOR RED/BLK 10 PCS

RCA100-BP RCA BANANA PLUG PAIR RED/BLK 1 PAIR

RCA100-BM10 MALE NICKEL BARREL CONNECTOR
BLACK

10 PCS

RCA100-BM50 RCA100-BM10 BULK PACK OF 50 50 PCS

RCA100-BF10 FEMALE NICKEL BARREL CONNECTOR
BLACK

10 PCS

RCA100-BF50 RCA100-BF10 BULK PACK OF 50 50 PCS

IBFF35 FEMALE TO FEMALE 3.5MM NICKEL BARREL CONNECTOR BLACK 10 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LENGTH COLOR BAG QTY

IB3.5RCA RIGHT-ANGLE 3.5MM MALE TO RCA CABLE 6’ RED/WHT 10 PCS

IB3.5RCA-1 RIGHT-ANGLE 3.5MM MALE TO RCA CABLE 3’ RED/WHT 5 PCS

IB3.5MM RIGHT-ANGLE 3.5MM MALE TO MALE CABLE 6’ BLACK 10 PCS

IB3.5MM-1 RIGHT-ANGLE 3.5MM MALE TO MALE CABLE 3’ BLACK 5 PCS

IBR43 3.5MM TO RIGHT-ANGLE 3.5MM 6’ BLU/CLR 1 PC

IBR44 RIGHT-ANGLE 3.5MM TO RCA CABLE 6’ BLU/CLR 1 PC

IB3.5MM

IBR44

IB3.5RCA-1

IBR43

RCAMRA-10 RCA100-BP RCA100-BM10

RCA100-BF10 IBFF35

IB3.5RCA

IB3.5MM-1



®®CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com96

W
IRE / CABLE / AM

P KITS

WIRE + CABLE COPPER PRIMARY WIRE

ALL COPPER PRIMARY WIRE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

12GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE

PWBK12500 12GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 12GA BLACK 500 FT

PWRD12500 12GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 12GA RED 500 FT

14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE

PWBK14500 14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 14GA BLACK 500 FT

PWRD14500 14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 14GA RED 500 FT

PWBL14500 14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 14GA BLUE 500 FT

PWGN14500 14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 14GA GREEN 500 FT

PWOR14500 14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 14GA ORANGE 500 FT

PWPL14500 14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 14GA PURPLE 500 FT

PWYL14500 14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 14GA YELLOW 500 FT

PWWT14500 14GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 14GA WHITE 500 FT

16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE

PWBK16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA BLACK 500 FT

PWRD16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA RED 500 FT

PWBL16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA BLUE 500 FT

PWBN16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA BROWN 500 FT

PWGN16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA GREEN 500 FT

PWGY16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA GRAY 500 FT

PWOR16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA ORANGE 500 FT

PWPL16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA PURPLE 500 FT

PWPK16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA PINK 500 FT

PWWT16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA WHITE 500 FT

PWYL16500 16GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 16GA YELLOW 500 FT

PWBK12500 PWRD12500 PWRD14500 PWBK14500

*Continued on next page
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 COPPER PRIMARY WIRE + SPEAKER WIRE WIRE + CABLE

ALL COPPER PRIMARY WIRE  CONTINUED

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE

PWBK18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA BLACK 500 FT

PWRD18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA RED 500 FT

PWBL18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA BLUE 500 FT

PWBR18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA BROWN 500 FT

PWGN18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA GREEN 500 FT

PWGY18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA GRAY 500 FT

PWOR18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA ORANGE 500 FT

PWPL18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA PURPLE 500 FT

PWWT18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHITE 500 FT

PWYL18500 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA YELLOW 500 FT

PWBK181000 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA BLACK 1000 FT

PWRD181000 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA RED 1000 FT

PWBL181000 18GA COPPER PRIMARY WIRE 18GA BLUE 1000 FT

PWOR16500 PWWT16500 PWBK18500 PWBL18500

ALL COPPER SPEAKER WIRE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

SWRB8100 8GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 8GA RED/BLK 100 FT

SWRB10100 10GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 10GA RED/BLK 100 FT

SWRB12100 12GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 12GA RED/BLK 100 FT

SWRB12500 12GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 12GA RED/BLK 500 FT

SWRB14100 14GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 14GA RED/BLK 100 FT

SWRB14500 14GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 14GA RED/BLK 500 FT

SW16-500 16GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 16GA CLEAR 500 FT

SWRB16-500 16GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 16GA RED/BLK 500 FT

SW18-1000 18GA CLEAR SPEAKER WIRE 18GA CLEAR 1000 FT

SWRB18500 18GA COPPER SPEAKER WIRE 18GA RED/BLK 500 FT

SWRB12100 SWRB14100 SWRB14500 SWRB18500
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WIRE + CABLE COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 

ALL COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE  CONTINUED

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

8GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC.

US8250R 8GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 8GA RED 250 FT

US8250BK 8GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 8GA BLACK 250 FT

10GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC.

US10250R 10GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 10GA RED 250 FT

US10250BK 10GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 10GA BLACK 250 FT

12GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC.

US12500R 12GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 12GA RED 500 FT

US12500BK 12GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 12GA BLACK 500 FT

US12500YL 12GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 12GA YELLOW 500 FT

14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC.

US14500R 14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 14GA RED 500 FT

US14500BK 14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 14GA BLACK 500 FT

US14500BL 14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 14GA BLUE 500 FT

US14500BR 14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 14GA BROWN 500 FT

US14500GR 14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 14GA GREEN 500 FT

US14500GY 14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 14GA GRAY 500 FT

US14500OR 14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 14GA ORANGE 500 FT

US14500PL 14GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 14GA PURPLE 500 FT

16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC.

US16500R 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA RED 500 FT

US16500BK 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA BLACK 500 FT

US16500BL 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA BLUE 500 FT

US16500BR 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA BROWN 500 FT

US16500GR 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA GREEN 500 FT

US16500GY 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA GRAY 500 FT

US16500OR 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA ORANGE 500 FT

US16500PK 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA PINK 500 FT

US16500PL 16GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE OE/SAE SPEC. 16GA PURPLE 500 FT

US1650YL US16500R US16500BK US18500BL



99

W
IRE / CABLE / AM

P KITS

CALL TO ORDER  386.257.2956  TheInstallBay.com ®

 COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE WIRE + CABLE 

ALL COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE  CONTINUED

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE

US18500R 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA RED 500 FT

US18500BK 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA BLACK 500 FT

US18500BL 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA BLUE 500 FT

US18500BR 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA BROWN 500 FT

US18500GR 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA GREEN 500 FT

US18500GY 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA GRAY 500 FT

US18500OR 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA ORANGE 500 FT

US18500PK 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA PINK 500 FT

US18500PL 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA PURPLE 500 FT

US18500WT 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHITE 500 FT

US18500WBK 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/BLK 500 FT

US18500WBL 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/BLU 500 FT

US18500WGN 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/GRN 500 FT

US18500WGY 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/GRY 500 FT

US18500WOR 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/OR 500 FT

US18500WBR 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/BRN 500 FT

US18500WPL 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/PUR 500 FT

US18500WRD 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/RED 500 FT

US18500WYL 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA WHT/YEL 500 FT

US18500YL 18GA COPPER US GPT PRIMARY WIRE 18GA YELLOW 500 FT

US18500GR US18500WBK US18500WOR US18500WBL
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WIRE + CABLE MULTI-CONDUCTOR CABLE + MULTI-CONDUCTOR PRIMARY WIRE 

MULTI-CONDUCTOR CABLE

COPPER-JACKETED MULTI-CONDUCTOR PRIMARY WIRE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

MC918-250 18GA 9-CONDUCTOR EIA COLOR-CODED COPPER CABLE 18GA BLUE 250 FT

SWLED6-250 16GA PR SPEAKER COPPER CABLE + 20GA RGB/YELLOW 16GA BLACK 200 FT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

JPWBW14100 2-CONDUCTOR 14GA MULTI-CONDUCTOR PRIMARY WIRE 14GA BLK/WHT 100 FT

JPWBW16100 2-CONDUCTOR 16GA MULTI-CONDUCTOR PRIMARY WIRE 16GA BLK/WHT 100 FT

JPWBGW16100 3-CONDUCTOR 16GA MULTI-CONDUCTOR PRIMARY WIRE 16GA BLK/GRN/WHT 100 FT

JPWBGRW16100 4-CONDUCTOR 16GA MULTI-CONDUCTOR PRIMARY WIRE 16GA BLK/GRN/
RED/WHT

100 FT

WIRE RECOMMENDED FOR AUTO /TRUCK /CONSTRUCTION AND LIGHT MARINE. HEAVY 
DUTY PVC OUTER JACKET IS ABRASION RESISTANT AND PROTECTS AGAINST MOISTURE 
OIL ACID AND SALT.

MC918-250

JPWBW14100 / JPWBW16100 JPWBGRW16100JPWBGW16100

SWLED6-250
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 COPPER PRIMARY WIRE + CCA POWER CABLE WIRE + CABLE 

CCA VALUE LINE POWER CABLE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

IBPC04R-125 4GA CCA POWER CABLE 4GA RED 125 FT

IBPC08R-250 8GA CCA POWER CABLE 8GA RED 250 FT

IBPC10-50 1/0GA CCA POWER CABLE 1/0GA BLUE 50 FT

IBPC04-125 4GA CCA POWER CABLE 4GA BLUE 125 FT

IBPC08-250 8GA CCA POWER CABLE 8GA BLUE 250 FT

IBGN10-50 1/0GA CCA POWER CABLE 1/0GA BLACK 50 FT

IBGN04-125 4GA CCA POWER CABLE 4GA BLACK 125 FT

IBGN08-250 8GA CCA POWER CABLE 8GA BLACK 250 FT

IBPC04R-125 IBPC10-50IBPC08R-250 IBPC04-125

CCA VALUE LINE SPEAKER WIRE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

IBSW12-250 12GA CCA VALUE LINE SPEAKER WIRE 12GA CLEAR 250 FT

IBSW14-250 14GA CCA VALUE LINE SPEAKER WIRE 14GA CLEAR 250 FT

IBSW16-500 16GA CCA VALUE LINE SPEAKER WIRE 16GA CLEAR 500 FT

IBSW18-1000 18GA CCA VALUE LINE SPEAKER WIRE 18GA CLEAR 1000 FT

IBSW12-250 IBSW16-500IBSW14-250 IBSW18-1000
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WIRE + CABLE CCA SPEAKER WIRE + BATTERY POST ADAPTERS + GAUGE REDUCERS

BATTERY POST ADAPTERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

GM38 SIDE POST ADAPTER STUD/NUT STYLE 1 SET

GM38-10 GM38 BULK PACK 10 PACK

GM38L LONG SIDE POST ADAPTER STUD/NUT STYLE 1 SET

BT305 SIDE POST ADAPTER BOLT STYLE 1 SET

BT305-10 BT305 BULK PACK 10 PACK

BT305L LONG SIDE POST ADAPTER BOLT STYLE 1 SET

GM38 GM38L BT305GM38-10 BT305-10 BT305L

GAUGE REDUCERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IN OUT REEL

IBCPLR1 0GA IN / 4GA OUT NICKEL GAUGE REDUCERS 0GA 4GA 1 PC

IBCPLR2 4GA IN / 8GA OUT NICKEL GAUGE REDUCERS 4GA 8GA 1 PC

IBCPLR1 IBCPLR2
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 PLUG-IN CONNECTORS + QUICK DISCONNECTS WIRE + CABLE

PLUG-IN CONNECTOR

2-WIRE QUICK DISCONNECTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE BAG QTY

IBWTH18 18GA MALE/FEMALE WATER-RESISTANT PLUG-IN CONNECTOR 18GA 1 PC

IBWTH16 16GA MALE/FEMALE WATER-RESISTANT PLUG-IN CONNECTOR 16GA 1 PC

IBWTH12 12GA MALE/FEMALE WATER-RESISTANT PLUG-IN CONNECTOR 12GA 1 PC

FLUSH AND SURFACE MOUNT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE LENGTH COLOR BAG QTY

IBTH18 18GA 2-PIN/2-PIN 2-WIRE QUICK DISCONNECT 18GA 1’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBTH16 16GA 2-PIN/2-PIN 2-WIRE QUICK DISCONNECT 16GA 1’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBTH12 12GA 2-PIN/2-PIN 2-WIRE QUICK DISCONNECT 12GA 1’ RED/BLK 1 PC

IBWTH18

IBTH18

IBWTH16

IBTH16

IBWTH12

IBTH12
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SPEAKERS & ACCESSORIES

SPEAKER & ACCESSORIES SPEAKER BAFFLES + RINGS + DISPLAY

SILICONE SPEAKER BAFFLES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY

IBSBF65 6.5” 2-PIECE SILICONE BAFFLE KIT
6.5”

PAIR

IBSBF65-B IBSBF65 BULK PACK 10 PAIRS

IBSBF69 6” X 9”  2-PIECE SILICONE BAFFLE KIT 6” X 9” PAIR

IBSBF80 8” 2-PIECE SILICONE BAFFLE KIT 8” PAIR

IBSBF65 IBSBF65-B IBSBF69 IBSBF80

Featuring a newly designed silicone speaker baffle with egg wave foam which allows for no more 
trimming or cutting and better sealing for better sound. Patent-pending and foldable, these speaker 
baffles are designed to improve the directional flow of sound waves and focus them into the interior. 
They perfectly seal the speaker against the interior pane offering water-resistant protection for the 
speakers. The foldable ring fits different depths.

SILICONE BAFFLE DISPLAY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBSBFDISP SILICONE BAFFLE DISPLAY - CLEAR PLEXI 1 PC

COMES WITH 6.5” SILICON BAFFLE WITH EGG-
WAVE FOAM. DISPLAY TAGS INCLUDED. PROVIDES 
THE SALESMAN WITH THE ABILITY TO DISPLAY THE 
DESIGN AND DYNAMIC ABILITY OF THE SILICON 
BAFFLES

FOAM SPEAKER RING SET

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBFSR65 6.5” FOAM SPEAKER RING SET 1 SET

EGG CRATE FOAM HELPS ABSORB UNWANTED ECHOES AND 
REVERBERATION. REDUCES PANEL VIBRATION. SIMPLE PEEL 
AND STICK APPLICATION
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IBBAF46 IBBAF65 IBBAF69

SPEAKER & ACCESSORIES SPEAKER BAFFLES + RINGS + DISPLAY  BAFFLES SPEAKERS & ACCESSORIES

VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY

VXT42 SHALLOW ROUND VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 4” PAIR

VXT46 OVAL VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 4” X 6” PAIR

VXT52 SHALLOW ROUND VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 5” PAIR

VXT55 ROUND VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 5”-5.25” PAIR

VXT57 OVAL VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 5” X 7” PAIR

VXT60 ROUND LARGE FRAME VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6.5” PAIR

VXT62 SHALLOW ROUND LARGE FRAME VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6” PAIR

VXT65 ROUND SMALL FRAME VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6.5” PAIR

VXT68 OVAL VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6” X 8” PAIR

VXT69 OVAL VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6” X 9” PAIR

VXT80 ROUND VERTEK/XTC ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 8” PAIR

IB ACOUSTIC BAFFLES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY

IBBAF42 SHALLOW ROUND ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 4” PAIR

IBBAF462 OVAL SMALL FRAME ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 4” X 6” PAIR

IBBAF46 OVAL ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 4” X 6” PAIR

IBBAF52 SHALLOW ROUND ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 5” PAIR

IBBAF55 ROUND ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 5.25” PAIR

IBBAF57 OVAL ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 5” X 7” PAIR

IBBAF62 SHALLOW ROUND LARGE FRAME ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6” PAIR

IBBAF65 ROUND SMALL FRAME ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6.5” PAIR

IBBAF68 OVAL ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6” X 8” PAIR

IBBAF60 ROUND LARGE ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6.5” PAIR

IBBAF69 OVAL ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 6” X 9” PAIR

IBBAF80 ROUND ACOUSTIC BAFFLE 8” PAIR

VXT46 VXT62 VXT69
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SPEAKER & ACCESSORIES GRILLES+ PLUGS + MAGNETS

SPEAKER PLUGS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

JW4136 18GA INPUT WATER-RESISTANT SPEAKER PLUGS 1 PC

18GA MALE AND FEMALE

NEODYMIUM MAGNETS AXIAL MAGNETIZATION DIRECTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY

IBNDM6 6MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET 6mm 10 PCS

IBNDM8 8MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET 8mm 10 PCS

IBNDM10 10MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET 10mm 10 PCS

IBNDM15 15MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET 15mm 10 PCS

IBNDM20 20MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET 20mm 10 PCS

IBNDM25 25MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET 25mm 10 PCS

IBHNDM10 10MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET WITH HOLE 10mm 10 PCS

IBHNDM15 15MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET WITH HOLE 15mm 10 PCS

IBHNDM20 20MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET WITH HOLE 20mm 10 PCS

IBHNDM25 25MM NEODYMIUM MAGNET WITH HOLE 25mm 10 PCS

15”12”10”8”

WAFFLE GRILLES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BAG QTY

85-9008 8” WAFFLE GRILLE WITH HARDWARE 8” 1 PC

85-9010 10” WAFFLE GRILLE WITH HARDWARE 10” 1 PC

85-9012 12” WAFFLE GRILLE WITH HARDWARE 12” 1 PC

85-9015 15” WAFFLE GRILLE WITH HARDWARE 15” 1 PC

85-HDW1 WOOFER MOUNTING HARDWARE 4 PCS

MESH SNAP-ON GRILLES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BAG QTY

SMG4 4” METAL MESH SILICONE SPEAKER BAFFLE WITH PLASTIC RING 4” 1 PC

SMG525 5.25” METAL MESH SILICONE SPEAKER BAFFLE WITH PLASTIC RING 5.25” 1 PC

SMG65 6.5” METAL MESH SILICONE SPEAKER BAFFLE WITH PLASTIC RING 6.5” 1 PC

SMG8 8” METAL MESH SILICONE SPEAKER BAFFLE WITH PLASTIC RING 8” 1 PC

SMG10 10” METAL MESH SILICONE SPEAKER BAFFLE WITH PLASTIC RING 10” 1 PC

SMG4 SMG65SMG525

IBNDM15

IBHNDM15

SMG8 SMG10
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SPEAKER & ACCESSORIES GRILLES+ PLUGS + MAGNETS  TERMINAL CUPS SPEAKERS & ACCESSORIES

TERMINAL CUPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INNER DIAMETER DEPTH BAG QTY

TCRB2 ROUND BINDING POST NICKEL TERMINAL CUP 2” 1” 1 PC

TCRBG2 ROUND BINDING POST GOLD TERMINAL CUP 2” 1” 1 PC

TCRB ROUND BINDING POST NICKEL TERMINAL CUP 3” 1” 1 PC

TCRBG ROUND BINDING POST GOLD TERMINAL CUP 3” 1” 1 PC

TCRS ROUND SPRING TERMINAL CUP 2” 1” 1 PC

TCRC ROUND SPRING COMPRESSION FIT TERMINAL CUP 2” 1” 1 PC

TCSS SQUARE SPRING POST TERMINAL CUP 2” 1” 1 PC

TCSBG2 SQUARE BINDING POST GOLD TERMINAL CUP 2” 1” 1 PC

TCSB2 SQUARE BINDING POST NICKEL TERMINAL CUP 2” 1” 1 PC

TCSBG SQUARE BINDING POST GOLD TERMINAL CUP 3” 1” 1 PC

TCSB SQUARE BINDING POST NICKEL TERMINAL CUP 3” 1” 1 PC

TCRB2 TCRBTCRBG2 TCRBG

TCRS TCSSTCRC TCSBG2

TCSB2 TCSBG TCSB
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SPEAKER & ACCESSORIES MDF RINGS + BARRIER STRIPS + TERMINAL STRIPS 

BARRIER STRIPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION POSITION GAUGE SPADE CURRENT BAG QTY

IBBS4P 4-POSITION BARRIER STRIP 4 12-22GA #8 20A 10 PCS

IBBS8P 8-POSITION BARRIER STRIP 8 12-22GA #8 20A 10 PCS

IBBS12P 12-POSITION BARRIER STRIP 12 12-22GA #8 20A 10 PCS

MDF SPEAKER RINGS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INNER DIAMETER OUTSIDE THICKNESS BAG QTY

SR6 6” X 0.75” MDF SPEAKER RING PAIR 5.43” 7” 0.75” PAIR

SR8 8” X 0.75” MDF SPEAKER RING PAIR 7” 8.5” 0.75” PAIR

SR10 10” X 0.75” MDF SPEAKER RING PAIR 9.125” 11” 0.75” 1 PC

SR12 12” X 0.75” MDF SPEAKER RING PAIR 11.125” 13” 0.75” 1 PC

SR15 15” X 0.75” MDF SPEAKER RING PAIR 13.875” 15.875” 0.75” 1 PC

SR6 SR10SR8 SR12 SR15

RUBBER FEET

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBRF38 RUBBER FEET FOR SPEAKERS 4 PCS

1.5” X 1.5”

 PORT TUBE KITS + GASKET TAPE + SPEAKERS SPEAKERS & ACCESSORIES 

IBBS12P
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SPEAKER & ACCESSORIES MDF RINGS + BARRIER STRIPS + TERMINAL STRIPS  PORT TUBE KITS + GASKET TAPE + SPEAKERS SPEAKERS & ACCESSORIES 

DUAL CONE SPEAKERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY

AW-630SP 3.5” DUAL CONE 3.5” 1 PC

AW-640SP 4” DUAL CONE 4” 1 PC

AW-646SP 4” X 6” DUAL CONE - WORKS WITH 4” X 10” (ADAPTER INCLUDED) 4” X 6” 1 PC

AW-650SP 5.25” DUAL CONE 5.25” 1 PC

AW-660SP 6.5” DUAL CONE 6.5” 1 PC

AW-668SP 6” X 8” DUAL CONE - WORKS WITH 5” X 7” (ADAPTER INCLUDED) 6” X 8” 1 PC

AW-669SP 6” X 9” DUAL CONE 6” X 9” 1 PC

AW-630SP AW-646SP AW-660SPAW-640SP AW-650SP AW-668SP AW-669SP

FLARED/AERO PORT TUBE KITS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY

PSP2 COMPLETE PORT TUBE KIT 2” X 11” 1 SET

PSP3 COMPLETE PORT TUBE KIT 3” X 17” 1 SET

PSP4 COMPLETE PORT TUBE KIT 4” X 17” 1 SET

PSP6 COMPLETE PORT TUBE KIT 6” X 17” 1 SET

Greater sound pressure levels with cleaner sound - less distortion. Cosmetically 
appealing with high adaptability. High-quality ABS construction with mounting hole 
variations. Easy installation. Designed in the USA

PSP2 PSP4PSP3 PSP6

SPEAKER GASKET TAPE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBSPKGTP ADHESIVE FOAM SPEAKER GASKET TAPE 1 PC

1/8” X 1/2” X 50’
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VOLTAGE M
ETERS & SOCKETS

VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS VOLTAGE METERS 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR112 WHITE LED VOLTAGE METER 1 PC

22MM (7/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNTED

IBR143 LEVEL CONTROLLER WITH VOLTAGE METER 1 PC

DASH MOUNTED AMPLIFIER LEVEL CONTROL FOR VOLUME & BASS LEVEL ADJUSTMENT
COMPATIBLE WITH MOST HEAD UNIT/AMPLIFIER COMBINATIONS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR95 12V DIGITAL VOLTAGE METER WITH GRAPHIC DISPLAY 1 PC

29.2MM (1-5/32”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
12V GRAPHIC DISPLAY
UNIVERSAL FIT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR56 MINI VOLTAGE (30V) METER 1 PC

28.5MM (1-1/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
FLUSH MOUNT
0.250” POWER AND GROUND LUGS ON BACK WITH RED LEDS
USE WITH OPTIONAL MOUNTS IBR59, IBR60, AND IBR61

VOLTAGE METERS

VOLTAGE METERS & CURRENT METER

MINI VOLTAGE METER

TOP VIEW

TOP VIEW

7/8”
MOUNTING HOLE

1-1/8”
MOUNTING HOLE

1-5/32”
MOUNTING HOLE

TOP VIEW

IBR112 IBR143
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VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS VOLTAGE METERS  VOLTAGE METERS + SOCKETS VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LED COLOR QTY

IBR117 USB 3.0 + USB-C ROUND SOCKET WITH VOLTAGE DISPLAY + WATER-
RESISTANT COVER

BLUE/RED 1 PC

26.4MM (1.05”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
QUICK CHARGE - 4X FASTER THAN NORMAL
WILL NOT ACTIVATE SPECIAL RAPID OR SUPER CHARGE ON DEVICE
CHARGE ONLY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LED COLOR QTY

IBR108 DUAL USB ROUND SOCKET WITH QUICK CHARGE + LED VOLTAGE DISPLAY GRN/RED 1 PC

28.5MM (1-1/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
QUICK CHARGE - 4X FASTER THAN NORMAL
WILL NOT ACTIVATE SPECIAL RAPID OR SUPER CHARGE ON DEVICE

USB 3.0 + USB-C ROUND SOCKET WITH LED VOLTAGE DISPLAY

DUAL USB ROUND SOCKET WITH QUICK CHARGE + LED VOLTAGE DISPLAY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LED COLOR QTY

IBR93 VOLTAGE METER WITH CURRENT DISPLAY BLUE 1 PC

28.5MM (1-1/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
5-30V / 0-15A
UNIVERSAL FIT

VOLTAGE METERS & CURRENT METER

TOP VIEW

TOP VIEW

TOP VIEW

1-1/8”
MOUNTING HOLE

1-1/8”
MOUNTING HOLE

1.05”
MOUNTING HOLE
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VOLTAGE M
ETERS & SOCKETS

VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS SOCKETS 

DUAL USB SOCKETS

IBR57 IBR85 / IBR86 / IBR87 / IBR88 / IBR89

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LED COLOR QTY

IBR57 DUAL USB ROUND SOCKET WITH LED INDICATOR BLUE 1 PC

28.5MM (1-1/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED. 
OUTPUT: 5V/3.1A (2.1A + 1A)
FLUSH MOUNTED & WATER-RESISTANT
CHARGE ONLY
0.250” POWER AND GROUND LUGS ON BACK

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LED COLOR QTY

IBR85 ILLUMINATED DUAL 2.1A USB ROUND SOCKET RED 1 PC

IBR86 ILLUMINATED DUAL 2.1A USB ROUND SOCKET WHITE 1 PC

IBR87 ILLUMINATED DUAL 2.1A USB ROUND SOCKET BLUE 1 PC

IBR88 ILLUMINATED DUAL 2.1A USB ROUND SOCKET GREEN 1 PC

IBR89 ILLUMINATED DUAL 2.1A USB ROUND SOCKET ORANGE 1 PC

29.2MM (1.15”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
DUAL USB 2.1A
CHARGE ONLY

USB SOCKETS

IBR92 IBR142

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LED COLOR QTY

IBR92 USB ROUND SOCKET WITH LED VOLTAGE DISPLAY BLUE 1 PC

29.2MM (1.15”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
WATER-RESISTANT WITH 1.5M LONG SNAP IN EXTENSION CABLE
CHARGE ONLY

IBR142 USB TYPE-C ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

22MM (0.86”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
INPUT: 12V/24V / OUTPUT: 5V/3.1A, 9V:2A, 12V:1.5A
CHARGE ONLY

TOP VIEW

WITH COVER

1-1/8”
MOUNTING HOLE

1.15”
MOUNTING HOLE

1.15”
MOUNTING HOLE

0.86”
MOUNTING HOLE

* ACTUAL coloRS may vary

USE WITH 
OPTIONAL 
MOUNTS IBR59, 
IBR60, AND IBR61
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VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS SOCKETS  SOCKETS + HDMI® CABLES + ADAPTERS VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR71 3.5MM AUX AUDIO INPUT EXTENSION SOCKET WITH COVER 1 PC

22MM (7/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
STEREO 3.5MM INPUT AND OUTPUT
NO ADDITIONAL WIRING NEEDED
CAN BE SURFACE OR FLUSH MOUNTED
CABLE LENGTH: 5’

IBR72 3.5MM AUX + USB  ROUND SOCKET WITH COVER 1 PC

22MM (7/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
CAN BE SURFACE OR FLUSH MOUNTED
USB PASS-THROUGH
12V/24V INPUT - 5V/2.1 AMP OUTPUT
WATER-RESISTANT COVER
USB CAN BE POWERED BY USB OR 12V WIRE TO WIRE
CABLE LENGTH: 5’

IBR91 3.5MM AUX + USB-A ROUND SOCKET WITHOUT COVER 1 PC

27MM (1.06”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
SNAP-IN EXTENSION CABLE
CABLE LENGTH: 5’

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR76 1M HDMI® CABLE 1 PC

IBR77 2M HDMI® CABLE 1 PC

SLIM CABLE DESIGN WITH LOW PROFILE HEADSHELL

IBR118 HDMI®  TO MICRO HDMI®   ADAPTER 1 PC

RIGHT ANGLE MICRO HDMI®

CHARGE + DATA

3.5MM AUX ROUND SOCKETS WITH USB

HDMI® CABLES & ADAPTERS

IBR71

IBR76 / IBR77 IBR118

IBR72 IBR91

WITH COVER WITH COVER

HDMI®

MICRO HDMI®

7/8”
MOUNTING HOLE

1.06”
MOUNTING HOLE
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VOLTAGE M
ETERS & SOCKETS

VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS SOCKETS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR135 1’ TYPE C/HDMI® TO TYPE C/HDMI® EXTENSION CABLE 1 PC

26.4MM (1-1/16”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
OXYGEN-FREE COPPER FOR MAXIMUM SIGNAL TRANSFER
MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
CABLE LENGTH: 1’

IBR136 1’ USB A 3.0 FEMALE TO USB A 3.0 MALE 1 PC

26.4MM (1-1/16”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
OXYGEN-FREE COPPER FOR MAXIMUM SIGNAL TRANSFER
MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
CABLE LENGTH: 1’

IBR137 3’ TYPE C/HDMI® TO TYPE C/HDMI® EXTENSION CABLE 1 PC

26.4MM (1-1/16”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
OXYGEN-FREE COPPER FOR MAXIMUM SIGNAL TRANSFER
MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
CABLE LENGTH: 3’

IBR73 HDMI® + USB PASS-THROUGH EXTENSION ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

28.5MM (1-1/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
CAN BE SURFACE OR FLUSH MOUNTED
WATER-RESISTANT COVER
CABLE LENGTH: 3’

IBR74 DUAL USB EXTENSION  ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

28.5MM (1-1/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
CAN BE SURFACE OR FLUSH MOUNTED
WATER-RESISTANT COVER
CABLE LENGTH: 3’

IBR75 3.5MM VIDEO TO RCA WITH USB PASS-THROUGH EXTENSION ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

28.5MM (1-1/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
CAN BE SURFACE OR FLUSH MOUNTED
WATER-RESISTANT COVER
CABLE LENGTH: 6.5’

USB EXTENSION ROUND SOCKETS

IBR135

IBR73

IBR136

IBR74

IBR137

IBR75

1-1/8”
MOUNTING HOLE

1-1/16”
MOUNTING HOLE
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VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS SOCKETS  SOCKETS VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR138 USBD KIT - USB-A MALE / USB-A FEMALE 1 PC

DUAL 3’ USB EXTENSION CABLES
UNIVERSAL PLATE INCLUDED AS WELL AS PLATES FOR VARIOUS TOYOTA, NISSAN, HONDA, AND 
MITSUBISHI MODELS
LED INDICATORS ON USB PORTS

USBD KIT - USB-A MALE / USB-A FEMALE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR90 1.5MM USB + HDMI® PORTS BLOCK SOCKET 1 PC

FITS HONDA®-STYLE USB/HDMI® PORTS
SNAP-IN EXTENSION CABLE
CABLE LENGTH: 5’

FRONT: HDMI-F (TYPE A FULL SIZE)
              USB-F (TYPE A FULL SIZE)

BACK: HDMI-F (TYPE C MINI)
            USB-M 1.5 METER CABLE (TYPE A FULL SIZE)

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR139 USB-A 3.0 TO USB-C 2.0 RIGHT ANGLE ADAPTER 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR66 DUAL USB BLOCK SOCKET 1 PC

TOYOTA-STYLE KNOCKOUT WITH DUST COVER
3.1 AMP TOTAL OUTPUT
LED BACKLIT
12” POWER/GROUND LEADS WITH 2-PIN CONNECTOR
CHARGE ONLY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR144 1 METER USB 4.0 TYPE-C EXTENSION CABLE 1 PC

IBR145 1 FOOT USB 4.0 TYPE-C EXTENSION CABLE 1 PC

DATA TRANSFER SPEEDS UP TO 40GBPS
SUPPORTS 8K/5K/4K VIDEO RESOLUTION
20MM (13/16”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED

USB + HDMI® SOCKETS

USB-A 3.0 TO USB-C 2.0 RIGHT ANGLE ADAPTER

DUAL USB SOCKET

DUAL USB SOCKET

BACK

13/16”
MOUNTING HOLE
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VOLTAGE M
ETERS & SOCKETS

VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS SOCKETS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR78 12V/24V PASS-THROUGH USB FLUSH MOUNT SOCKET WITH COVER 1 PC

22MM (7/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED. FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNTABLE
DIRECT TO BATTERY WIRING + FUSED CONNECTION
USB CAN BE POWERED BY USB OR 12V WIRE TO WIRE
WATER-RESISTANT COVER
CHARGE + DATA

12V/24V PASS-THROUGH USB SOCKET

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR113 DUAL USB-C ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

26.5MM (1.04”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED - FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNTABLE                   
WATER-RESISTANT COVER                                           
CHARGE + DATA (NOTE: FAST CHARGING MAY NOT BE SUPPORTED IN ALL
DEVICES WHEN THE USB C TO USB A ANGLE ADAPTER IS UTILIZED)
DUAL USB-C IN / DUAL USB-C MALE OUT
(2) RIGHT-ANGLE USB-C FEMALE TO USB-A MALE ADAPTERS

IBR114 USB-A + USB-C ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

26.5MM (1.04”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED - FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNTABLE                      
WATER-RESISTANT COVER                                            
CHARGE + DATA (NOTE: FAST CHARGING MAY NOT BE SUPPORTED IN ALL DEVICES WHEN THE USB C 
TO USB A ANGLE ADAPTER IS UTILIZED.)
USB-A + USB-C IN / USB-A MALE + USB-C MALE OUT
RIGHT-ANGLE USB-C FEMALE TO USB-A MALE ADAPTER

IBR115 USB-A + HDMI®  ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

36MM (1.4”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED - FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNTABLE                      
WATER-RESISTANT COVER
CHARGE + DATA
DUAL USB-A + HDMI IN
DUAL USB-A MALE + HDMI MALE OUT

IBR116 USB-A 3.0 ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

26.5MM (1.04”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED - FLUSH OR SURFACE MOUNTABLE
WATER-RESISTANT COVER
CHARGE + DATA
USB 3.0 TYPE A FEMALE IN
USB 3.0 TYPE A MALE EXT 1 METER OUT

CHARGE + DATA ROUND SOCKETS

IBR113 IBR114

IBR115 IBR116

TOP VIEW TOP VIEW

TOP VIEW
TOP VIEW

1.04”
MOUNTING HOLE

1.4”
MOUNTING HOLE

1.04”
MOUNTING HOLE

7/8”
MOUNTING HOLE
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VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS SOCKETS MOUNTS + SOCKETS + PLUGS VOLTAGE METERS & SOCKETS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR79 12V MARINE DUAL 5V USB SOCKET 1 PC

INCLUDES (1) DUAL USB AND (1) 12V SOCKET
1 AMP USB / 2.1 AMP USB
IP65 RATED
WATER-RESISTANT
USB IS CHARGE ONLY

12V MARINE DUAL 5V USB SOCKET

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

CLA FEMALE CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG 1 PC

HIGHER QUALITY WITH RED/BLACK POLARIZED LEADS

CIGF FEMALE 12V CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG 1 PC

STANDARD QUALITY

CIGM MALE CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG 1 PC

12” LEADS

IBR109 FEMALE 12V CIGARETTE LIGHTER SOCKET WITH “L” BRACKET 1 PC

“L” BRACKET FOR UNDER DASH MOUNT

CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUGS

CLA CIGMCIGF IBR109

WITH COVER

TOP VIEW TOP VIEW
WITH

COVER

BACK

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WORKS WITH QTY

IBR59 PANEL SOCKET MOUNT IBR56, IBR57, IBR58 1 PC

IBR60 PANEL SOCKET MOUNT IBR56, IBR57, IBR58 1 PC

IBR61 UNDER DASH SOCKET MOUNT IBR57 & IBR58 1 PC

SOCKET MOUNTS

IBR59 IBR60 IBR61

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR58 12V POWER ROUND SOCKET 1 PC

28.5MM (1-1/8”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
FLUSH MOUNTED
WATER-RESISTANT COVER
0.250” POWER AND GROUND LUGS ON BACK
USE WITH OPTIONAL MOUNTS IBR59. IBR60, IBR61

12V POWER SOCKET

1-1/8”
MOUNTING HOLE
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VEHICLE ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE ACCESSORIES SEAT HEATERS 

UNIVERSAL SEAT HEATERS  RETAIL PACK

SEAT HEATERS  POLYBAG PACK

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BOX QTY

IBHS1 SINGLE SEAT HEATER WITH ILLUMINATED 3-POSITION SWITCH 18” X 19” 1 PC

IBHS2 SINGLE SEAT HEATER WITH ILLUMINATED 5-POSITION SWITCH 18” X 19” 1 PC

IBHS1SW IBHS1 3-POSITION SWITCH 1 PC

IBHS1HA REPLACEMENT HARNESS FOR IBHS1 1 PC

AFTERMARKET CARBON FIBER HEATED SEAT KITS SURE TO FIT ANY APPLICATION
• �DUAL CARBON FIBER HEATING ELEMENTS FOR RAPID WARM-UP TIMES AND EVEN HEATING 

ACROSS THE ENTIRE PAD 
•	 OPERATING TEMPERATURES RANGE FROM 115°F TO 135°F OVER THE ENTIRE HEATING ELEMENT
•	 �EACH OF THE CARBON FIBER HEATING ELEMENTS CAN BE TRIMMED TO ENSURE AN EXACT FIT 

FOR THE BOTTOM AND BACK OF THE SEAT
•	 CARBON FIBER HEATING ELEMENTS ARE WATER AND STAIN RESISTANT
•	 ELECTRONIC AUTO OFF TEMPERATURE SAFETY SYSTEM
•	 MODEL SPECIFIC INTEGRATED WIRING HARNESS
•	� PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED FOR ALL KITS
• POWER RATING: DC12V 25W +/- 3W (X2)

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE BAG QTY

IBHS1-B1 SINGLE SEAT HEATER WITH ILLUMINATED 3-POSITION SWITCH 18” X 19” 1 PC

IBHS1-B SINGLE SEAT HEATER WITH ILLUMINATED 3-POSITION SWITCH 18” X 19” 3 PC

IBHS1

IBHS1-B1 IBHS1-B

IBHS1SW

IBHS2 IBHS1HA
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 POWER WINDOWS VEHICLE ACCESSORIES

POWER WINDOWS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

JW-9000 UNIVERSAL AEW POWER WINDOW SET WITH ACCESSORIES 1 PC

JW-93ED UNIVERSAL AEW POWER WINDOW SET WITH JW-33ED KIT (2-DOOR) 1 PC

PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED

JW-9000

JW-93ED
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VEHICLE ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE ACCESSORIES ACTUATORS + DOOR LOCK BRACKETS 

POWER LOCK ACTUATORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

T-DLA 2-WIRE PREMIUM DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR - 8.8 LBS. OF PULL CAPACITY 1 PC

DLA 2-WIRE DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR 1 PC

E-DLA ECONOMY 2-WIRE DUAL LOCK ACTUATOR 1 PC

T-DLA DLA E-DLA

DOOR LOCK BRACKET

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

JW-40CDL2 REPLACEMENT BRACKET FOR CABLE TYPE ACTUATOR - USE WITH POWER LOCK ACTUATOR PAIR

CDLK1 USE WITH CABLE TYPE ACTUATORS - ELIMINATES THE NEED TO SPLICE INTO CABLE PAIR

JW-40CDL2 CDLK1

ACTUATOR KITS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

DLA-CK2 CABLE STYLE ACTUATOR KIT - 2-DOOR NEWER VEHICLES WITH CABLE LOCKDOOR SYSTEMS PAIR

SL-DLA CABLE STYLE DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR KIT - SLIM DESIGN, PREMIUM QUALITY, EASY INSTALL 1 PC

DLA-CK2 SL-DLA
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 LINEAR ACTUATORSVEHICLE ACCESSORIES

LINEAR ACTUATORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

FLIN6 6” 110 LB. 10.75” EXTENDED LINEAR ACTUATOR 1 PC

FLIN8 8” 110 LB. 12.75” EXTENDED LINEAR ACTUATOR 1 PC

FLIN10 10” 110 LB. 14.875” EXTENDED LINEAR ACTUATOR 1 PC

FLIN12 12” 110 LB. 17” EXTENDED LINEAR ACTUATOR 1 PC

INPUT VOLTAGE: 12V
MAX SPEED: 10MM/SEC
MAX LOAD: 113 LBS
PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED

FLIN8FLIN6 FLIN10 FLIN12
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 WIRELESS AUDIO SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR64 AUDIO RECEIVER WITH BLUETOOTH® WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY 1 PC

REMOTE TURN-ON COMES ON WHEN STREAMING MEDIA
WATER-RESISTANT
AUTO RECONNECT TO LAST DEVICE CONNECTED
RCA OUTPUT

IBR65 FLUSH MOUNT AUDIO RECEIVER WITH BLUETOOTH® WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY 1 PC

1-1/8” MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
REMOTE TURN-ON COMES ON WHEN STREAMING MEDIA
INDEPENDENT VOLUME AND TRACK CONTROLS
WATER-RESISTANT
AUX INPUT

AUDIO RECEIVERS WITH BLUETOOTH® WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY

IBR64 IBR65

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks 
by Metra Electronics is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBBTR18 SINGLE-ZONE AUDIO CONTROLLER WITH BLUETOOTH® WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY + REMOTE 1 PC

CONTROL VOLUME +/-, TRACK FWD/PREV, PLAY/PAUSE, AND AUXILIARY INPUT
EQUIPPED WITH QCC3034 BLUETOOTH® 5.1 CHIPS
EASILY SWITCH BETWEEN WIRELESS INPUT AND AUXILIARY INPUT
24-BIT LOSSLESS AUDIO PROCESSOR
RATED IPX7 FOR POWERSPORTS & MARINE APPLICATIONS
DRILL-LESS MOUNTING SOLUTION INCLUDED
CONTROLLER: 2.87”x 2.8”x 0.94”
WIRELESS REMOTE WITH STEERING WHEEL MOUNT: 1.85”x 0.78”
AMPLIFIER REMOTE TURN-ON OUTPUT
4V 2-CHANNEL RCA OUTPUT
WIRELESS RANGE: 35FT/11M
1-YEAR WARRANTY

AUDIO CONTROLLER WITH BLUETOOTH® WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks 
by Metra Electronics is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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PONENTS

SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS WIRELESS AUDIO 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBBTR19 3-ZONE AUDIO CONTROLLER WITH BLUETOOTH® WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY 1 PC

51MM (2”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
CONTROL VOLUME +/-, TRACK FWD/PREV, PLAY/PAUSE, AND AUXILIARY INPUT
CONTROL THE VOLUME OF 3 ZONES INDEPENDENTLY
LED BACKLIT CONTROLLER THAT DISPLAYS A DIFFERENT COLOR FOR EACH ZONE
EQUIPPED WITH QCC3034 BLUETOOTH® 5.1 CHIPS
EASILY SWITCH BETWEEN WIRELESS INPUT AND AUXILIARY INPUT
24-BIT LOSSLESS AUDIO PROCESSOR
RATED IPX7 FOR POWERSPORTS & MARINE APPLICATIONS
AMPLIFIER REMOTE TURN-ON OUTPUT
(3) 4V 2-CHANNEL RCA OUTPUTS
WIRELESS RANGE: 35FT/11M
1-YEAR WARRANTY

AUDIO CONTROLLER WITH BLUETOOTH® WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks 
by Metra Electronics is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

MODE COLORS

TOPVIEW

7TH BUILDING, NO.59 CHUANG FU ROAD, XIAO GANG
INDUSTRIAL ZONE, NINGBO 315800, CHINA

Tel   +86.574.873.88888        Fax    +86.574.876.77777       www.edgeholdings.com

BLUETOOTH CONTROLLER MANUAL BTR-19

CONNECTIONS

QUICK START

 

Here are a few general steps to get your BTR-19 Bluetooth Receiver up and running.

1. Undo the +12V and Ground connections to the vehicle battery before making any connec
    tions to the Bluetooth receiver.  
2. Pick a mounting location that will provide access to the controls and connections, provide 
    plenty of good ventilation, and protect the Bluetooth receiver from heat, moisture, and dirt. 
3. The BTR-19 can be securely mounted using the four mounting holes located at each corner. 
4. Before drilling any holes, take every precaution to prevent any damage to fuel lines, power 
    and other electrical wiring, hydraulic brake lines, and other systems, that might compromise 
    vehicle safety. 
5. When making connections, designate red RCA plugs as right and designate white, black, or 
    gray plugs as left. This is a good idea for all signal connections made in your audio 
    system.The key is consistency. Stick with the same color coding and you'll reduce possible 
    problems. 
6. Use quality interconnect cables. 
7. Connect the +12V input terminal of the unit to an accessory (switched) power source from 
    your vehicle. Use 16-22 gauge wire. Connect the Ground terminal of the unit to a solid 
    ground connection from your vehicle using the same wire gauge as the +12V power wire. 
8. Connect the audio outputs of the unit to a signal processor or amplifier.

BLUETOOTH PAIRING

1. After the BTR-19 is powered up, you'll see the center EDGE button flashing quickly.  
   This shows the unit is ready to pair. 
2. Open your mobile device's Bluetooth settings, find the device called 
"BTR-19"and select it. 

     Play/Pause button - Starts and stops playback of 
     your favorite music on your Bluetooth connected device 
     Skip Forward/Back buttons - Allows you to skip   
     forward and back through your tracks on your 
     connected Bluetooth device. 
     Zone Toggle - Pressing the EDGE glyph button 
     toggles through the zone controls. Press the button 
     repeatedly to toggle through zones until you reach the 
     desired zone to adjust (see page 6 for more detail). 
     Volume control buttons -These plus (+) and minus (-) 
     buttons give you the control to ramp your volumes up 
     and down. Volume can be adjusted globally or by zone 
     (see page 6 for more detail). 
     Power/Aux button - Pressing this button once will turn 
     the BTR-19 on or off. A quick double press of this 
     button will switch the audio source to the auxiliary 
     input. Double press this button again to switch the 

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

2”
MOUNTING HOLE

 SWITCHES SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS WIRELESS AUDIO 

TOPVIEW

FRONT VIEW

 SWITCHES SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR70 REMOTE FLUSH MOUNT 2-CHANNEL CONTROL KNOB 1 PC

FLUSH AND SURFACE MOUNTABLE
ADJUST RCA LEVEL SIGNAL
7/8” MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED
GREAT FOR USE WITH SUBWOOFER AMP

2-CHANNEL CONTROL KNOB

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR143 LEVEL CONTROLLER WITH VOLTMETER 1 PC

DASH MOUNT AMPLIFIER LEVEL CONTROL FOR VOLUME ADJUSTMENT
ADJUST THE BASS LEVEL EVEN WHILE DRIVING
IN-DASH OR UNDER-DASH MOUNTABLE
ROTARY PUSH TURN ON/OFF SWITCH FOR VOLTMETER (10V~15.9V)
BLUE LED DISPLAY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBSS 2-PIN ON/OFF SWITCH - NO LED 1 PC

IBSSL 3-PIN ON/OFF SWITCH WITH RED LED 1 PC

IBSSR 3-PIN RADIO ON/OFF SWITCH WITH RED LED 1 PC

LEVEL CONTROLLER WITH VOLTMETER

CE CERTIFIED UPGRADED PANEL SWITCHES  @24V = 10A / @12V = 20A

IBSS IBSSL IBSSR

7/8”
MOUNTING HOLE
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

LB12R-2 12MM ROUND LATCHING SWITCH RED 2 PCS

LB12B-2 12MM ROUND LATCHING SWITCH BLUE 2 PCS

LB12G-2 12MM ROUND LATCHING SWITCH GREEN 2 PCS

LB12W-2 12MM ROUND LATCHING SWITCH WHITE 2 PCS

LB12Y-2 12MM ROUND LATCHING SWITCH YELLOW 2 PCS

LS12R-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND LATCHING SWITCH RED 2 PCS

LS12B-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND LATCHING SWITCH BLUE 2 PCS

LS12G-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND LATCHING SWITCH GREEN 2 PCS

LS12W-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND LATCHING SWITCH WHITE 2 PCS

LS12Y-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND LATCHING SWITCH YELLOW 2 PCS

DC3A/12V
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50MΩ / INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1000MΩ
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2000VAC. 1MIN
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -4°F - +131°F (-20°C - 55°C)

ROUND ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCHES  3A / IP65 RATED

LB12R-2

LS12R-2

LB12B-2

LS12B-2

LB12G-2

LS12G-2

LB12Y-2

LS12Y-2

LB12W-2

LS12W-2

 SWITCHES SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

MB12R-2 12MM ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH RED 2 PCS

MB12B-2 12MM ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH BLUE 2 PCS

MB12G-2 12MM ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH GREEN 2 PCS

MB12W-2 12MM ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH WHITE 2 PCS

MB12Y-2 12MM ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH YELLOW 2 PCS

DC2A/12V
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50MΩ
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1000MΩ
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2000VAC. 1MIN
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -4°F - +131°F (-20°C - 55°C)

ROUND ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCHES  2A / IP65 RATED

MB12R-2 MB12B-2 MB12G-2 MB12Y-2MB12W-2
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

MS12R-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH RED 2 PCS

MS12B-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH BLUE 2 PCS

MS12G-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH GREEN 2 PCS

MS12W-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH WHITE 2 PCS

MS12Y-2 12MM STAINLESS ROUND MOMENTARY SWITCH YELLOW 2 PCS

DC2A/12V
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50MΩ
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1000MΩ
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2000VAC. 1MIN
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -4°F - +131°F (-20°C - 55°C)

SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS WIRELESS AUDIO  SWITCHES SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

STAINLESS ROUND ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCHES  2A / IP65 RATED

MS12R-2 MS12B-2 MS12G-2 MS12Y-2MS12W-2

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

MIBRBSB16 16MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH BLUE 1 PC

MIBRBSB19 19MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH BLUE 1 PC

MIBRBSR16 16MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH RED 1 PC

MIBRBSR19 19MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH RED 1 PC

MIBRBSW16 16MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH WHITE 1 PC

MIBRBSW19 19MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH WHITE 1 PC

MIBRBSY16 16MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH YELLOW 1 PC

DC2A/12V
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50MΩ
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1000MΩ
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2000VAC. 1MIN
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -4°F - +131°F (-20°C - 55°C)

ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCHES  INCLUDES HARNESS / 2A / IP65 RATED

MIBRBSW16

MIBRBSB16 MIBRBSB19 MIBRBSR16 MIBRBSR19

MIBRBSW19 MIBRBSY16
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS SWITCHES 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

MIBRSSB16 16MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH BLUE 1 PC

MIBRSSB19 19MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH BLUE 1 PC

MIBRSSR16 16MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH RED 1 PC

MIBRSSR19 19MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH RED 1 PC

MIBRSSW16 16MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH WHITE 1 PC

MIBRSSW19 19MM ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCH WHITE 1 PC

DC2A/12V
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50MΩ
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1000MΩ
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2000VAC. 1MIN
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -4°F - +131°F (-20°C - 55°C)

STAINLESS ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY SWITCHES  INCLUDES HARNESS / 2A / IP65 RATED

MIBRSSR19

MIBRSSB16

MIBRSSW16

MIBRSSB19

MIBRSSW19

MIBRSSR16

 SWITCHES SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

Switch Wiring Chart
RED = LED 12V

BLACK = GROUND

BLUE = “NO” NORMALLY OPEN

BROWN = “NC” NORMALLY CLOSED

WHITEWHITE = “C” COMMON TERMINAL TO BOTH FUNCTIONS
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS SWITCHES 

IBRSSR19

IBRSSW19IBRSSW16 IBRSSY19

IBRSSB16 IBRSSG19IBRSSB19 IBRSSR16

 SWITCHES SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

IBRBSB16 16MM ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH BLUE 1 PC

IBRBSB19 19MM ILLUMINATED  LATCHING SWITCH BLUE 1 PC

IBRBSG16 16MM ILLUMINATED  LATCHING SWITCH GREEN 1 PC

IBRBSG19 19MM ILLUMINATED  LATCHING SWITCH GREEN 1 PC

IBRBSA16 16MM ILLUMINATED  LATCHING SWITCH RED 1 PC

IBRBSA19 19MM ILLUMINATED  LATCHING SWITCH RED 1 PC

IBRBSW16 16MM ILLUMINATED  LATCHING SWITCH WHITE 1 PC

IBRBSW19 19MM ILLUMINATED  LATCHING SWITCH WHITE 1 PC

IBRBSY19 19MM ILLUMINATED  LATCHING SWITCH YELLOW 1 PC

IBRSSB16 16MM STAINLESS ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH BLUE 1 PC

IBRSSB19 19MM STAINLESS ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH BLUE 1 PC

IBRSSG19 19MM STAINLESS ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH GREEN 1 PC

IBRSSR16 16MM STAINLESS ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH RED 1 PC

IBRSSR19 19MM STAINLESS ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH RED 1 PC

IBRSSW16 16MM STAINLESS ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH WHITE 1 PC

IBRSSW19 19MM STAINLESS ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH WHITE 1 PC

IBRSSY19 19MM STAINLESS ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCH YELLOW 1 PC

DC2A/12V
CONTACT RESISTANCE: <50MΩ
INSULATION RESISTANCE: >1000MΩ
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2000VAC. 1MIN
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -4°F - +131°F (-20°C - 55°C)

ILLUMINATED LATCHING SWITCHES  INCLUDES HARNESS / 3A / IP65 RATED

IBRBSG19

IBRBSW16

IBRBSB16 IBRBSA16

IBRBSW19

IBRBSB19

IBRBSA19 IBRBSY19

IBRBSG16
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS SWITCHES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION LED COLOR BAG QTY

21MM (13/16”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED

IBRRS 13 AMP ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH 5 PCS

IBRRSR 20 AMP ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH RED 5 PCS

IBRRSB 20 AMP ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH BLUE 5 PCS

IBRRSG 20 AMP ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH GREEN 5 PCS

IBRRSO 20 AMP ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH ORANGE 5 PCS

IBRRSP 20 AMP ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH PURPLE 5 PCS

IBRRMOM MOMENTARY ON (ONE WAY) 5 PCS

IBRRMOMD MOMENTARY OFF, MOMENTARY ON 5 PCS

IBRRMOML MOMENTARY UP, LATCHED DOWN 5 PCS

IBRRLULD LATCHED UP, LATCHED DOWN 5 PCS

15MM (19/32”) MOUNTING HOLE REQUIRED

IBRRSM 13 AMP ON/OFF PRE-WIRED ROCKER SWITCH 5 PCS

ROUND ROCKER SWITCHES  NO LEADS

IBRRSG

IBRRMOM

IBRRLULD

IBRRS

IBRRSO

IBRRMOMD

IBRRSM

IBRRSR

IBRRSP

IBRRMOML

IBRRSB

 SWITCHES + RELAYS SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS SWITCHES  SWITCHES + RELAYS SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP BAG QTY

IBTSSS STANDARD SINGLE POLE SINGLE THROW ON/OFF 6” LEADS TOGGLE SWITCH 20A 5 PCS

IBTSMS MINI SINGLE POLE SINGLE THROW TOGGLE SWITCH 5 PCS

IBTSSMS SUB MINI SINGLE POLE DOUBLE THROW PRE-WIRED ON-OFF 6” LEADS TOGGLE SWITCH 3A 5 PCS

IBMTS MINI ON/OFF 20” LEADS TOGGLE SWITCH 6A 5 PCS

IBVSW PLUG-IN VALET SWITCH WITH LEADS TOGGLE SWITCH 5 PCS

IBWPS WATER-RESISTANT SINGLE POLE SINGLE THROW UL RATED TOGGLE SWITCH 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP BAG QTY

E-123 TYCO RELAY 30A 1 PC

RL3040 ECONOMY RELAY 30/40A 1 PC

24VRL3040 24V RELAY ONLY 30/40A 1 PC

IBW-24VRL 24V WATER-RESISTANT RELAY ONLY 30/40A 1 PC

RLM1020A 10/20A PRE-WIRED MINI RELAY WITH 18: LEADS 10/20A 1 PC

IB80 IP67 RATED RELAY - UP TO 150A SURGES - PERFECT FOR “SHOW SYSTEMS” 80A 1 PC

IB200 IP67 RATED RELAY - UP TO 300A SURGES - PERFECT FOR “SHOW SYSTEMS” 200A 1 PC

IB500 IP67 RATED RELAY - UP TO 500 AMP SURGES. PERFECT FOR “SHOW SYSTEMS” 500A 1 PC

TOGGLE SWITCHES

RELAYS

IBMTS

IB80RLM1020A IB500IB200

IBTSSS

E-123 24VRL3040RL3040 IBW-24VRL

IBVSW

IBTSMS

IBWPS

IBTSSMS
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS SWITCHES + RELAYS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBW-E123H 12V 5-PIN 12/16GA IP65 WATER-RESISTANT RELAY & HARNESS 1 PC

IBW-24VRLH 24V 5-PIN IP65 WATER-RESISTANT RELAY & HARNESS 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

ERS-123 LOCKING RELAY SOCKET WITH 12” LEADS 1 PC

ERS-124 ECONOMY RELAY SOCKET WITH 12” LEADS 25 PCS

ERS-126 3-WIRE RELAY SOCKET WITH DIODE 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBMS-150 MAGNETIC REED SWITCH 1 PC

NORMALLY OPEN, CLOSES WHEN SEPARATED

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

PS4 SLIDING VAN DOOR LOCK CONTACT SET 1 PC

PS4-10 PS4 BULK PACK OF 10 10 PCS

WATER-RESISTANT RELAY & HARNESS KITS

REPLAY SOCKETS

MAGNETIC SWITCH

VAN DOOR CONTACT SET

IBW-E123H

ERS-123

IBW-24VRLH

ERS-126ERS-124

FLASHER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IB552 2-PRONG THERMAL REPLACEMENT SIGNAL FLASHER - COOPER BUSSMAN 1 PC

RL12VF 12V ADJUSTABLE CAN FLASHER RELAY 1 PC

IB552 RL12VF

 SWITCHES SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS SWITCHES + RELAYS  SWITCHES SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBBTS-1 BALL BEARING TILT SWITCH 12V 20MA CLEAR 1 PC

PRE-WIRED HEAVY-DUTY WATER-RESISTANT BALL BEARING SWITCH PROTECTS ENTRY POINTS
PERFECT FOR HOODS, TRUNKS, CAMPER SHELL DOORS, AND MOTORCYCLES

IBMS-3 DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE MOUNTED MERCURY SWITCH 1 PC

IBMS-5 CLEAR VIEW MERCURY SWITCH 1 PC

USE WITH CAR ALARMS OR LIGHTING IN TRUNKS. CAN BE USED IN CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

PS UNIVERSAL PIN SWITCH 1 PC

PS-10 PS BULK PACK OF 10 10 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

PSBL PIN SWITCH “L” BRACKET 1 PC

PSBL-10 PSBL BULK PACK OF 10 10 PCS

PSB PIN SWITCH FLAT BRACKET 1 PC

PSB-10 PSB BULK PACK OF 10 10 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

FMPSR FLANGE-MOUNT PIN SWITCH RUBBER BOOT 1 PC

FMPSR-10 FMPSR BULK PACK OF 10 10 PCS

TILT SWITCHES

PIN SWITCHES

PIN SWITCH BRACKETS

PIN SWITCH BOOT

IBBTS-1

PSBL / PSBL-10

IBMS-5

PSB / PSB-10

IBMS-3
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS RESISTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

GMVATS VATS BYPASS RESISTORS - 10 PER VALUE 170 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OHM BAG QTY

MR68 RESISTOR 68 100 PCS

MR110 RESISTOR 110 20 PCS

MR330 RESISTOR 330 20 PCS

MR1K RESISTOR 1K 20 PCS

MR1-5K RESISTOR 1.5K 20 PCS

MR1-69K RESISTOR 1.69K 20 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBVR UNIVERSAL VARIABLE RESISTOR KIT 5 PCS

UNIVERSAL VARIABLE RESISTOR KIT CAN BE USED 
TO INTERFACE WITH POPULAR MULTIPLEXED 
DOOR LOCK SYSTEMS AND SECURITY SYSTEMS 
FOUND IN: CHRYSLER, TOYOTA, MAZDA, ETC. EASY 
DIALING OF RESISTOR VALUE IS A HUGE TIME 
SAVER! 0 TO 5K ADJUSTABLE.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBR4 4 OHM / 25W / 5% WIRE-WOUND 2 PCS

IBR8 8 OHM / 25W / 5% WIRE-WOUND 2 PCS

RESISTOR KIT

RESISTORS 0.05W / 5%

VARIABLE RESISTOR KIT

SAND CAST RESISTORS

392 OHM	 1/4WATT 5%    
523 OHM	 1/4WATT 5%      
681 OHM	 1/4WATT 5%    
887 OHM	 1/4WATT 5%        
1.13 K	 1/4WATT 5%         
1.47 K	 1/4WATT 5%      
1.8 K 	 1/4WATT 5% 
2.37 K	 1/4WATT 5% 
3.01 K	 1/4WATT 5%

3.74K	 1/4WATT 5%
4.75 K	 1/4WATT 5%
6.04 K 	 1/4WATT 5%
7.5 K 	 1/4WATT 5%
9.53 K	 1/4WATT 5%
11.8 K	 1/4WATT 5%
1 K	 1/4WATT 5%
10 K	 1/4WATT 5%

 CAPACITORS + BLOCKERS SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
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SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS RESISTORS  CAPACITORS + BLOCKERS SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION MDF QTY

CAP2 CAP 18KHZ@4Ω / 2.2 MDF / 100V 2.2 4 PCS

CAP3 CAP 12KHZ@4Ω / 3.3 MDF / 100V 3.3 4 PCS

CAP4 CAP 8450HZ@4Ω / 4.7 MDF / 100V 4.7 4 PCS

CAP100 CAP 400HZ@4Ω / 100 MDF / 100V 100 4 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UF VOLT SPEAKER QTY

BB398 10% CAP 100HZ@4 OHM 398 100V 6” X 9” PAIR

BB199 10% CAP 200HZ@4 OHM 199 100V 6” X 9” PAIR

BB133 10% CAP 300HZ@4 OHM 133 50V 6” PAIR

BB99 10% CAP 400HZ@4 OHM 99 100V 5.25” PAIR

BB14 10% CAP 2800HZ@4 OHM 14 50V TWEETERS PAIR

BB66 10% CAP 600HZ@4 OHM 66 50V 4” PAIR

BB33 10% CAP 1.2KHZ@4 OHM 33 50V 3.5” PAIR

BB7 10% CAP 5.6KHZ@4 OHM 7 50V TWEETERS PAIR

ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS

6DB BASS BLOCKERS - NON-POLAR

ITEM # DESCRIPTION AMP QTY

IBNF5 5 AMP NOISE FILTER 5A 1 PC

IBNF10 10 AMP NOISE FILTER 10A 1 PC

IBNF30 30 AMP NOISE FILTER 30A 1 PC

IBNF40 40 AMP NOISE FILTER 40A 1 PC

IBNF50 50 AMP NOISE FILTER 50A 1 PC

IBGLI GROUND LOOP INSULATOR. FOR REMOVING POPS, CLICKS, AND ENGINE NOISE WHEN 
USING AFTERMARKET AMPS

1 PC

FOR FILTERING 12V CAR AUDIO PRODUCTS WITH INDUCED NOISE FROM ALTERNATORS & 
OTHER IGNITION SOURCES.

NOISE FILTERS

IBNF40

IBNF5

IBNF50 IBGLI

IBNF10 IBNF30
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 FANS + STROBE FLASH SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS LINE OUTPUT CONVERTERS

LINE OUTPUT CONVERTERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WATT CHANNELS BAG QTY

IBLOC01 2-CHANNEL ADJUSTABLE LEVEL CONVERTER 40W 2 1 PC

HANDLES UP TO 40-WATT INPUT POWER. FULLY ADJUSTABLE DUAL OUTPUT LEVEL 
CONTROLS. TRANSFORMER DESIGN ISOLATES GROUND LOOPS

IBLOC02 2-CHANNEL ADJUSTABLE LEVEL CONVERTER 80W 2 1 PC

HANDLES UP TO 80-WATT INPUT POWER. FULLY ADJUSTABLE DUAL OUTPUT LEVEL 
CONTROLS. TRANSFORMER DESIGN ISOLATES GROUND LOOPS. WIRED INPUT TO 2 
RCA FEMALE OUT

IBMLOC2 2-CHANNEL MIRO LINE OUTPUT CONVERTER 80W 2 1 PC

TAKES AS MUCH AS 80W OF INPUT SIGNAL AND DELIVERS UP TO 10V OF OUTPUT. 
FLAT 20 HZ-20KHZ FREQUENCY RANGE AT ALL VOLUMES PROVIDES 12 VOLT FOR AMP 
REMOTE TURN ON WITH LED INDICATOR. 60 OHM LOADS TO ENSURE UNINTERRUPTED 
AUDIO PLAYBACK WHEN USED WITH MOST OEM SMART RADIOS. SUPER COMPACT 
DESIGN ALLOWS EASY INSTALL

IBLOC03 2-CHANNEL ADJUSTABLE LEVEL CONVERTER + REMOTE 60W 2 1 PC

HANDLES UP TO 60-WATT INPUT POWER. FULLY ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT LEVEL 
CONTROLS. TRANSFORMER DESIGN ISOLATES GROUND LOOPS. WIRED INPUT TO 2 RCA 
FEMALE OUT. REMOTE BASS LEVEL KNOB - SIGNAL SENSE REMOTE TURN-ON OUTPUT

IBLOC04 4-CHANNEL ADJUSTABLE LEVEL CONVERTER 60W 4 1 PC

HANDLES UP TO 60-WATT INPUT POWER. FULLY ADJUSTABLE 4-CHANNEL OUTPUT 
LEVEL CONTROLS. TRANSFORMER DESIGN ISOLATES GROUND LOOPS. WIRED INPUT 
TO 4 RCA FEMALE OUT

IBMLOC4 4-CHANNEL CONVERTER MIRO LINE OUTPUT CONVERTER 80W 4 1 PC

�TAKES AS MUCH AS 80W OF INPUT SIGNAL AND DELIVERS UP TO 10V OF OUTPUT. 
FLAT 20 HZ-20KHZ FREQUENCY RANGE AT ALL VOLUMES PROVIDES 12 VOLT FOR AMP 
REMOTE TURN ON WITH LED INDICATOR. 60 OHM LOADS TO ENSURE UNINTERRUPTED 
AUDIO PLAYBACK WHEN USED WITH MOST OEM SMART RADIOS. SUPER COMPACT 
DESIGN ALLOWS EASY INSTALL

IBLOC04 IBMLOC4

IBLOC02 IBMLOC2

IBLOC03

IBLOC01
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 FANS + STROBE FLASH SWITCHES & ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 

SIRENS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBSIRENM6 MINI PIEZO 6-TONE 1.75 W” X 1.625 H” X 2.25” D 1 PC

IBSIRENM MINI PIEZO SINGLE TONE 1.75 W” X 1.625 H” X 2.25” D 1 PC

STROBE FLASH CONTROLLER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBLEDBLF STROBE FLASH CONTROLLER 1 PC

• FOR USE WITH LED THIRD BRAKE LIGHTS
• FLASHES THIRD BRAKE LIGHT FOR GREATER VISIBILITY

12V COOLING FANS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

CF1 3.15” X 3.15” X 1” ARIAL FLOW FAN 32 CFM - 20,000 HOUR LIFE EXPECTANCY 1 PC

CF2 4.72” X 4.72” X 1” ARIAL FLOW FAN 51 CFM - 20,000 HOUR LIFE EXPECTANCY 1 PC

CF3 9.6” X 1.89” X 1.89” CROSS FLOW FAN 35 CFM - 20,000 HOUR LIFE EXPECTANCY 1 PC

CF1 CF2 CF3

LINE OUTPUT CONVERTERS CONTINUED

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR67 2-CHANNEL LINE DRIVER / LINE OUTPUT CONVERTER 1 PC

HIGH LEVEL/LOW LEVEL INPUT. MANUAL SELECTOR SWITCH FOR RCA AND 
SPEAKER INPUTS. ADJUSTABLE GAIN OUTPUT. CAN BE USED TO CONVERT SPEAKER 
INPUT TO RCA OUTPUT. 10 VOLT MAXIMUM OUTPUT.

IBR69 2-CHANNEL MINI LINE OUTPUT CONVERTER 1 PC

AUTO REMOTE AMP TURN-ON WITH 6:1 STEP DOWN WITH ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT. 50 
WATTS MAX PER CHANNEL.

IBR67 IBR69
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POW
ER ACCESSORIES

L-IBVSTABL IBVI50A IBVI100A

POWER ACCESSORIES CONVERTER + POWER SUPPLY 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

L-IBVSTABL DC/DC VOLTAGE STABILIZER 1 PC

8-40V INPUT / 12V OUTPUT / 10A OUTPUT / IP67 RATED

IBVI10A 36/48V TO 12V 10A 120W CONVERTER 1 PC

IBVI30A 36/48V TO 12V 30A 360W CONVERTER 1 PC

IBVI50A 36/48V TO 12V 50A 600W CONVERTER 1 PC

IBVI100A 36/48V TO 12V 100A 1200W CONVERTER WITH ACC SIGNAL 1 PC

• WIDE INPUT VOLTAGE FROM 30-60V
• STABLE OUTPUT VOLTAGE IS 12V
• 100% FULL RATED POWER
• 100% FULL STABLE OUTPUT CURRENT
• 100% BURN-IN TEST
• TYPICAL EFFICIENCY IS 95%
• WATER-RESISTANT
• SURFACE MOUNTABLE
• OVER-CURRENT, OVER VOLTAGE PROTECTIONS
• OVER-TEMP PROTECTIONS

DC/DC VOLTAGE CONVERTER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

PS12UL POWER SUPPLY - 7.875” D X 1.5” H X 3.875” W 1 PC

OUTPUT: 
• 12V DC VOLTAGE
• 8.3A CURRENT RATING
• 99.6W POWER RATING
• 10.8~13.2V ADJUSTABLE RANGE

POWER SUPPLY

INPUT: 
• 85~264VAC 120~370VDC RANGE
• 47~63HZ FREQUENCY RANGE
• 82% EFFICIENCY (TYP.)
• 2.4A/110VAC 1.2A/220VAC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

IBVRUSB125 12V TO 5V USB VOLTAGE REDUCER 1 PC

DC/DC CONVERTER
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 POWER SUPPLY POWER ACCESSORIES POWER ACCESSORIES CONVERTER + POWER SUPPLY 

IBPS75 IBPS100IBPS55

ITEM # DESCRIPTION POWER SUPPLY FEATURES BAG QTY

IBPS55 55 AMP POWER SUPPLY 1 PC

780 WATTS MAX OUTPUT                                          

DC OUTPUT VOLTAGE 13.2/13.6/14.4V                     

7 AMPS MAX AC CURRENT @ 108VAC                        

INPUT RANGE 105-135 VAC 60 HZ.                             

• �LED LIGHT, SWITCHABLE OUTPUTS 
BETWEEN SMART CHARGING AND SINGLE 
FIXED VOLTAGE (WHICH CAN BE SET 
BETWEEN 13V AND 16.5V)

• DC OUTPUT VOLTAGE: 13.6V/14.4 (D C)

• BUILT-IN 4 STAGE SMART CHARGER

• DECK MOUNT CONVERTER

• UL-CUL APPROVED

• QUIET INTERNAL COOLING FAN

• OVERTEMP PROTECTION

• REVERSE POLARITY PROTECTION

• (PFC) POWER FACTOR CORRECTION

IBPS75 75 AMP POWER SUPPLY - 10.5” D X 3.5” H X 7.2” W 1 PC

1065 WATTS MAX OUTPUT 

OUTPUT VOLTAGE TOLERANCE: + OR - .7%

12 AMPS MAX AC CURRENT @ 108VAC 

INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE: 105-135 AC

IBPS100 100 AMP POWER SUPPLY - 10.5” D X 3.5” H X 7.2” W 1 PC

1440 WATTS MAX OUTPUT 

OUTPUT VOLTAGE TOLERANCE: + OR - .7%

13 AMPS MAX AC CURRENT @ 108VAC 

INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE: 105-135 AC

POWER SUPPLY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

PMX-400MS POWER INVERTER - 6” D X 4.5” H X 2.75” W 1 PC

• MODIFIED SINE WAVE
• 400 WATTS
• 12V DC INPUT
• 120V AC OUTPUT, 60HZ
• 2 AC OUTLETS/1 USB 2.1 AMP

PMX-800MS POWER INVERTER - 7” D X 5” H X 3” W 1 PC

• MODIFIED SINE WAVE
• 800 WATTS
• 12V DC INPUT
• 120V AC OUTPUT, 60HZ
• 2 AC OUTLETS/1 USB 2.1 AMP

PMX-400MS PMX-800MS

POWER INVERTERS
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TRAILER ACCESSORIES

TRAILER ACCESSORIES TRAILER WIRE + PLUGS

ALL COPPER TRAILER WIRE  RECOMMENDED FOR RV, BOATS, AND UTILITY TRAILERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOR REEL

TWBKRD14100 14GA 2-CONDUCTOR TRAILER WIRE 14GA BLK/RED 100 FT

TWBKRD16100 16GA 2-CONDUCTOR TRAILER WIRE 16GA BLK/RED 100 FT

TWBKRD18100 18GA 2-CONDUCTOR TRAILER WIRE 18GA BLK/RED 100 FT

Back Up
Lights

(Purple)

Fused Battery
Lead (Red/Black)

Electric Brake
Control (Blue)

Left/Stop
& Turn

 (Yellow)

Tail, License, Side Marker
(Brown)

Side Marker

Side MarkerRight/Stop
& Turn

 (Green)

Back Up Lights or 
Hydraulic Coupler

 (Purple)
Aux. Power

(Red)

Ground to Trailer
(White)

Ground to
Vehicle
(White)

(Yellow)
(Green)

(B
ro

w
n)

Brakes
(Blue)

Right Rear

Left Rear
(with License Plate Bracket)

Rear Markers
for Trailers

over 80” wide

Connector Function Color
Where to Attach

Vehicle Side
Where to Attach

Trailer Side

Suggested
Minimum

Wire Gauge
4-Way & 

5-Way

4-Way

6-Way & 
7-Way

5-Way

 Right Turn Green 18 16 Right turn of vehicle’s wiring harness Trailer’s right turn signal

 Left Turn Yellow 18 16 Left turn of vehicle’s wiring harness Trailer’s left turn signal

 Ground White 16 12 Vehicle ground point: metal & uncoated Trailer ground point: metal & uncoated

 Tail/Marker Brown 18 16 Tail light of vehicle’s wiring harness Trailer’s tail lights

 Brake Blue 18 12 Electric brake control, power for brakes Break away switch

This chart is a typical guide, wire colors may vary based on manufacturers. Use a circuit tester to verify connections.

TRAILER LIGHT CONNECTORS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION BAG QTY

HE-TRWH02 PL-10 MALE 2-PIN CONNECTOR 10 PCS

• USED FOR THE FOLLOWING LIGHTS: HE-TR25XX AND HE-TR20XX SERIES
• 2-PIN MALE

HE-TRWH03 PL-3 MALE RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR 10 PCS

• USED FOR THE FOLLOWING LIGHTS: HE-TR60XX AND HE-TR40XX
• 3-PIN MALE

HE-TRWH04 PL-3 FEMALE CONNECTOR 10 PCS

• MATING CONNECTOR FOR HE-TRWH03
• 3-PIN FEMALE
• TWO PL-3 FEMALE CONNECTORS PER HARNESS

HE-TRWH03HE-TRWH02 HE-TRWH04
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TRAILER ACCESSORIES TRAILER WIRE + PLUGS  TRAILER CONNECTORS TRAILER ACCESSORIES

6” OVAL TRAILER LED LIGHT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

HE-TR6002 6” OVAL TRAILER LIGHT WITH GROMMET AMBER 1 PC

HE-TR6003 6” OVAL TRAILER LIGHT WITH GROMMET WHITE 1 PC

HE-TR6004 6” OVAL TRAILER LIGHT RED/WHITE 1 PC

HE-TR6005 6” OVAL TRAILER LIGHT AMBER 1 PC

HE-TR6006 6” OVAL TRAILER LIGHT WHITE 1 PC

HE-TR6007 6” OVAL TRAILER LIGHT RED 1 PC

• 14 LEDS: STOP, TURN, TAILLIGHT FUNCTIONS
• PL-3 CONNECTOR
• PMMA LENS AND ABS HOUSING
• SONICALLY SEALED, WEATHER-RESISTANT

HE-TR6004

HE-TR6007

HE-TR6002

HE-TR6005

HE-TR6003

HE-TR6006

4” ROUND TRAILER LED LIGHT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

HE-TR4001 4” ROUND TRAILER LIGHT WITH GROMMET RED 1 PC

HE-TR4003 4” ROUND TRAILER LIGHT WITH GROMMET WHITE 1 PC

• 14 LEDS: STOP, TURN, TAILLIGHT FUNCTIONS
• PL-3 CONNECTOR
• PMMA LENS AND ABS HOUSING
• SONICALLY SEALED, WEATHER-RESISTANT

HE-TR4001 HE-TR4003
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TRAILER ACCESSORIES

TRAILER ACCESSORIES TRAILER LIGHT CONNECTORS + HARNESS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

HE-TR2001 2” ROUND MARKER LIGHT RED 1 PC

• 6 LED ROUND MARKER - RED
• PL-10 PLUG ON HOUSING
• PMMA LENS AND ABS HOUSING

4” MARKER / CLEARANCE LIGHTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

HE-TRRF01 4” MARKER / CLEARANCE LIGHT WITH REFLECTOR RED 1 PC

• 2 LED: SIDE MARKER FUNCTIONS
• RED LED AND REFLECTOR IN ONE
• PMMA LENS AND ABS HOUSING
• HARDWIRE CONNECTIONS

2” ROUND MARKER LIGHT

2.5” ROUND MARKER LIGHT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

HE-TR2501 2.5” ROUND MARKER LIGHT WITH GROMMET RED 1 PC

HE-TR2502 2.5” ROUND MARKER LIGHT WITH GROMMET AMBER 1 PC

HE-TR2503 2.5” ROUND MARKER LIGHT WITH GROMMET WHITE 1 PC

• 9 LED ROUND MARKER - RED
• PL-10 PLUG ON HOUSING
• PMMA LENS AND ABS HOUSING

HE-TR2501 HE-TR2502 HE-TR2503
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TRAILER ACCESSORIES
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TRAILER ACCESSORIES TRAILER LIGHT CONNECTORS + HARNESS  TRAILER LIGHTS TRAILER ACCESSORIES

0.75” ROUND MARKER LIGHT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

HE-TR7503 0.75” ROUND MARKER LIGHT WHITE 1 PC

• 3 LED ROUND MARKER - WHITE
• SONICALLY SEALED, WEATHER-RESISTANT
• HARDWIRE CONNECTIONS
• POLYCARBONATE LENS

FLANGES

GROMMETS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

HE-TRM01 6” OVAL SURFACE MOUNT PLASTIC FLANGE BLACK 1 PC

HE-TRM103 4” ROUND STAINLESS STEEL FLANGE STEEL 1 PC

HE-TRM07 HE-TRM107 BULK PACK STEEL 10 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR BAG QTY

HE-TRM02 6” OVAL RUBBER GROMMET BLACK 1 PC

HE-TRM105 2.5” ROUND RUBBER GROMMET BLACK 1 PC

HE-TRM106 2” ROUND RUBBER GROMMET BLACK 1 PC

HE-TRM08 HE-TRM108 BULK PACK 10 PCS

HE-TRM01

HE-TRM02

HE-TRM07

HE-TRM105

HE-TRM103

HE-TRM106 HE-TRM08
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TOOLS

TOOLS BOJO + PRY + RADIO REMOVAL TOOLS

BOJO HAND TOOLS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR KIT QTY

ATHKNGL GENERAL COMBINATION KIT BLUE 4 PCS

ATHMNGL MASTER INSTALLER KIT BLUE 7 PCS

USAGE APPLICATIONS
AUTOMOTIVE INTERIORS:
• STEREO INSTALLATIONS
• DASH AND TRIM REMOVAL
• DOOR PANEL REMOVAL

ATHKNGL ATHMNGL SST3KUKNGL

AUTOMOTIVE EXTERIORS:
• EMBLEM REMOVAL
• TRIM REMOVAL
• RUBBER GROMMET REMOVAL

PRY TOOL SET

RADIO REMOVAL TOOL SET

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

IBPPK 11-PIECE PRY TOOL SET ORANGE 11 PCS

DURABLE AND LONG LASTING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBTRKIT 20-PIECE RADIO REMOVAL TOOL SET 20 PCS

• 18 RADIO REMOVAL KEYS
• WORKS WITH BOTH IMPORT AND DOMESTIC RADIOS
• �INCLUDES (1) ALLEN HEX WRENCH AND (1) SPECIAL 

PENTAGON WRENCH
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TOOLS BOJO + PRY + RADIO REMOVAL TOOLS

MINI PICK AND HOOK SET

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBPICK 4-PIECE MINI PICK AND HOOK SET 4 PCS

 SOLDER + SAFETY GLASSES + PICK AND HOOK TOOLS

SOLDER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE LB. QTY

SDR1 ROSEN CORE 60/40 SOLDER 0.040 1 1 PC

SDR14 ROSEN CORE 60/40 SOLDER 0.062 0.25 1 PC

ESDR-1 ROSEN CORE 60/40 ECONOMY SOLDER 0.040 1 1 PC

ASDR1 ALUMINUM SOLDER 0.062 1 1 PC

SDR1 ESDR-1SDR14 ASDR1

SAFETY GLASSES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY

PZGGLASSES CLEAR SAFETY GLASSES CLEAR 1 PC
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TOOLS

TOOLS KNIFES + BLADES

STAINLESS STEEL KNIFES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

OLFA STAINLESS STEEL KNIFE 1 PC

AUTO LOCKING BLADE, STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE AND BUILT-IN SAFETY BLADE STRIPPER

OL9282 AB-505 STAINLESS STEEL REPLACEMENT BLADES 50 PCS

OLFA OL9282

AIR SAW BLADES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

ASB10 10 TPI 0.5” AIR SAW BLADE 1 PC

ASB10-5 ASB10 BULK PACK OF 5 5 PCS

ASB24 24 TPI 0.5” AIR SAW BLADE 1 PC

ASB24-5 ASB24 BULK PACK OF 5 5 PCS

ASB18-5 18 TPI 0.5” AIR SAW BLADES 5 PCS

BI-METAL BLADES DESIGNED FOR AUTOMOTIVE AND SHEET METAL WORK. 10 TPI 
BLADE IS FOR SCROLL CUTS IN FIBERGLASS AND HEAVY GAUGE METAL. 18 AND 24 
TPI BLADES ARE FOR SCROLL CUTS IN LIGHTER GAUGE METAL.

ASB10 ASB24 ASB18-5
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TOOLS KNIFES + BLADES

ECONOMY CUTTER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

114-58 13 PT. SNAP BLADE KNIFE 1 PC

114-62 REPLACEMENT BLADES 10 PCS

114-58 114-62

UTILITY REPLACEMENT BLADES DISPENSER PACK

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

120-01 UTILITY BLADES DISPENSER PACK 100 PCS

 RAZOR BLADES + DAMPING MAT KNIFE TOOLS

RAZOR BLADES

DAMPING MAT KNIFE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBBLADE #12 SINGLE EDGE STEEL-BACK RAZOR BLADES 100 PCS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBMATKNIFE RETRACTABLE DAMPING MAT KNIFE 1 PC

RED DOT KNIFE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT027 NT PRO A-1 RED DOT KNIFE I PC

REGARDED BY MANY INSTALLERS AS THE FINEST PROFESSIONAL KNIFE AVAILABLE. 
THE BLADE CAN BE ADVANCED IN 1/2” SEGMENT INCREMENTS FOR PRECISION 
CONTROL. RIGHT OR LEFT HANDED USE.
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TOOLS

TOOLS TRAILER + PRIMARY + POWER + SPEAKER 

LIL’ CHIZLER HARD HARD

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT083 LIL’ CHIZLER HARD CARD 1 PC

IDEAL FOR REMOVING DECALS, FILM OR ADHESIVE 
FROM SENSITIVE SURFACES. USE FOR PRESSING 
DOWN SMALL FILM CREASES OR AIR BUBBLES.

APPLICATION TOOLS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT2096-4 4” LEMON SUEDE BLADE TOOL 1 PC

FLEXIBLE BLADE HARD CARD FOR WINDOW TINT, VINYL WRAP, PPF, ECT.

GT2097-4 4” CHERRY SUEDE BLADE TOOL 1 PC

FLEXIBLE BLADE HARD CARD FOR WINDOW TINT, VINYL WRAP, PPF, ECT.

GT1064 4” BUMP CARD WITH FELT EDGE 1 PC

FOUR INCH HARD CARD WITH TWO RIDGES OR “BUMPS.”  ONE EDGE IS WRAPPED IN FELT.

GT194 GASKET PUSH STICK 1 PC

THE GASKET PUSH STICK IS A TINTER’S FAVORITE. SOMETIMES CALLED A DOG BONE, 
THIS TOOL IS USED FOR PUSHING DOWN DOOR WINDOW GASKETS TO ASSIST IN FILM 
INSTALLATION ON ROLL DOWN WINDOWS.

GT200GLD EZ REACH ULTRA GOLD FIRM FLEX 1 PC

STOP CUTTING DOWN HARD CARD SQUEEGEES AND USE THIS VERSATILE TOOL 
INSTEAD. THESE TRIANGULAR CARDS WITH FLAT EDGES ARE PERFECT FOR PUTTING 
DOWN THOSE LITTLE CORNERS OF FILM IN HARD TO ACCESS AREAS.

GT1064 GT2096-4 GT2097-4 GT200GLD

GT194

SQUEEGEES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT079           4” GOLD HARD CARD 1 PC
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TOOLS TRAILER + PRIMARY + POWER + SPEAKER 

TOOLS
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TOOLS TRAILER + PRIMARY + POWER + SPEAKER 

HAMMER CRIMPER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBHDCRIMP LARGE GAUGE HAMMER CRIMPER 1 PC

SCRAPERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT138 1” HEAVY-DUTY RAZOR SCRAPER 1 PC

RETRACTABLE SAFETY SCRAPER, INTERMEDIATE 
BLADE POSITION KEEPS THE BLADE FROM 
SLIDING OUT WHILE IN USE

BLACK OUT TAPE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION ROLL

GT157 0.5” BLACK OUT TAPE 150’

USED TO HIDE LIGHT GAPS

WHITE SCRUB PAD

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT085 WHITE SCRUB PAD 1 PC

GREAT FOR CLEANING WINDOWS PRIOR TO 
INSTALLATION
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TOOLS

TOOLS CRIMP + CUT + UPHOLSTERY + DRILL BITS 

1/8” COBALT DRILL BITS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IB-CDBIT18 1/8” COBALT METAL DRILL BITS 10 PCS

CRIMPING / CUTTING TOOLS

FERRULE CRIMP TOOLS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IB1006 NON-INSULATED TERMINALS / CONNECTORS 10-22 AWG CRIMPER/CUTTER 1 PC

SPECIALLY HARDENED WIRE CUTTER IN TAPERED NOSE FOR WORKING IN 
CONFINED SPACES. DOUBLE-DIPPED COMFORT GRIPS WITH CURVED HANDLES. 
FORGED STEEL FOR MAXIMUM DURABILITY.

IB1005 INSULATED & NON-INSULATED TERMINALS / CONNECTORS 10-22 AWG CRIMPER/CUTTER 1 PC

SPECIALLY HARDENED WIRE CUTTER IN TAPERED NOSE FOR WORKING IN 
CONFINED SPACES. DOUBLE-DIPPED COMFORT GRIPS WITH CURVED HANDLES. 
FORGED STEEL FOR MAXIMUM DURABILITY.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBLUGT HYDRAULIC LUG CRIMP TOOL 1 PC

9 DIE SETS WITH PLASTIC CARRYING CASE

IBFCRIMPER FERRULE CRIMP TOOL 1 PC

7 TO 23 GAUGE AND SELF ADJUSTS TO THE DESIRED FERRULE SIZE

IB1006

IBLUGT

IB1005

IBFCRIMPER

DOOR UPHOLSTERY REMOVER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IB35400 DOOR UPHOLSTERY REMOVER 1 PC

FOR PLASTIC FASTENERS.  RUGGED TOOL WITH A LARGE, COMFORTABLE HANDLE.
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TOOLS CRIMP + CUT + UPHOLSTERY + DRILL BITS 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IB1004 WIRE STRIPPER FOR 12-26 AWG WIRE 1 PC

CUTS, STRIPS AND LOOPS 12-26 AWG SOLID AND STRANDED WIRE.  CONVENIENT 
HOLE FOR LOOPING OR BENDING WIRE. ADJUSTABLE SLIDE STOP WITH SET SCREW 
FOR REPEAT STRIPPING WORK.

IB1011 WIRE STRIPPER FOR 10-20 AWG WIRE 1 PC

STRIPS 10-20 AWG WIRE, BEND SHAPES, PULLS, AND LOOPS WIRE COIL SPRINGS

HW-9013 AUTOMATIC WIRE STRIPPER FOR 22-12 AWG WIRE 1 PC

FOR STRIPPING WIRES FROM 22-12 AWG. PROFESSIONAL, FOR CRIMPING 
INSULATED TERMINALS.  CRIMPER MADE OF CARBON STEEL AND HARDENED.  
CRIMPS RED 22-18 AWG, BLUE 16-14 AWG, YELLOW 12-10 AWG.

HW-9006 5” STRIPPER & CUTTER 1 PC

MADE OF CARBON STEEL AND HARDENED WITH BLACK-OXIDE FINISH

IBD275-5 5” MIDGET LIGHT WEIGHT DIAGONAL CUTTER 1 PC

SHEARS WIRE UP TO 14 AWG WITH FLUSH CUTTING  ACTION. COMPACT HEAD AND 
STEEL HOLD-OPEN SPRING.

TTT08 8” T-TAP CRIMPER & CUTTER 1 PC

PATENTED 2-IN-1 WIRE QUICK SPLICE T-TAP CLIPPER AND WIRE CUTTER. HOT 
FORGED AND SPECIALLY HEAT TREATED ALLOY FOR EXTRA DURABILITY.

IBCC4 HEAVY-DUTY CABLE CUTTER 1 PC

CUTS UP TO 4GA WIRE

 CRIMP + CUT + STRIP TOOLS

CRIMPING / CUTTING TOOLS

IB1004

HW-9013

IBD275-5

IBCC4

IB1011

HW-9006

TTT08
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TOOLS

TOOLS BITS + SOCKETS

6-POINT SOCKETS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION MM SIZE QTY

3/8” DRIVE 6-POINT

IBR119 7MM 3/8” DRIVE 6-POINT SHORT SOCKET 7MM 3/8 5 PCS

IBR120 8MM 3/8” DRIVE 6-POINT SHORT SOCKET 8MM 3/8 5 PCS

IBR121 10MM 3/8” DRIVE 6-POINT SHORT SOCKET 10MM 3/8 5 PCS

IBR122 7MM 3/8” DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP SOCKET 7MM 3/8 5 PCS

IBR123 8MM 3/8” DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP SOCKET 8MM 3/8 5 PCS

IBR124 10MM 3/8” DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP SOCKET 10MM 3/8 5 PCS

1/4” DRIVE 6-POINT

IBR125 7MM 1/4” DRIVE 6-POINT SHORT SOCKET 7MM 3/8 5 PCS

IBR126 8MM 1/4” DRIVE 6-POINT SHORT SOCKET 8MM 1/4 5 PCS

IBR127 10MM 1/4” DRIVE 6-POINT SHORT SOCKET 10MM 1/4 5 PCS

IBR128 7MM 1/4” DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP SOCKET 7MM 1/4 5 PCS

IBR129 8MM 1/4” DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP SOCKET 8MM 1/4 5 PCS

IBR130 10MM 1/4” DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP SOCKET 10MM 1/4 5 PCS

1/4” DRIVE MAGNETIC

IBR132 7MM 1/4” DRIVE MAGNETIC SOCKET 7MM 1/4 5 PCS

IBR133 8MM 1/4” DRIVE MAGNETIC SOCKET 8MM 1/4 5 PCS

IBR134 10MM 1/4” DRIVE MAGNETIC SOCKET 10MM 1/4 5 PCS

IBR119 IBR120

IBR125

IBR132

IBR127

IBR133

IBR122

IBR128

IBR134

#2 PHILLIPS BIT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR131 #2 PHILLIPS BIT 5 PCS
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TESTING DEVICES

TESTING DEVICES POLARITY + TEST LIGHT+ CIRCUIT

POLARITY PHASE METER / TESTER

TEST LIGHT / CIRCUIT TESTER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IB-FH168 POLARITY PHASE METER/TESTER 1 PC

SPEAKER POLARITY PHASE METER/ TESTER RETAIL 
PACK

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

3410 LIGHT & TESTER 1 PC

• HELPS TO QUICKLY IDENTIFY IF THERE IS VOLTAGE PRESENT ON WIRING AND CIRCUITS
• ERGONOMIC GRIP DESIGN WITH 6-FOOT TEST LEADS
• TRANSPARENT HANDLE SHOWS BRIGHT LEDS TO IDENTIFY CONNECTIONS: 
  GREEN = GROUND PRESENT, RED = VOLTAGE PRESENT
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TESTING DEVICES POLARITY + TEST LIGHT+ CIRCUIT  TONE GENERATOR + AUTO-RANGING MULTIMETER TESTING DEVICES

TONE GENERATOR

AUTO-RANGING DIGITAL MULTIMETER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBR68 SPEAKER POLARITY / RCA CABLE TESTER 1 PC

• RCA CABLE SPEAKER TESTER WITH 9V
• EASY TO USE CONTROL KNOBS
• AUTO-OFF FUNCTION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

3320 10 MEGOHM/UL DIGITAL MULTIMETER 1 PC

• �AUTO-RANGING™ SCALES ELIMINATE THE NEED 
TO DIAL IN THE CORRECT RANGE WHEN MAKING 
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS

• �10 MΩ INPUT IMPEDANCE FOR SAFE AUTOMOTIVE 
AND HOUSEHOLD USES

• �LARGE DIGITAL DISPLAY. SINGLE-SETTING 
RESISTANCE FUNCTION FOR VOLTAGE (AC & DC)

• �COLOR-CODED LED’S DISPLAY BATTERY QUICK 
CHECK

• �PROTECTIVE RUBBER CORNER GUARDS FOR 
DROP PROTECTION

• �INCLUDES ATTACHABLE TEST LEADS, HOLDERS, 
AND STAND
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FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES

FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES CARPET + TRUNK LINER

UNBACKED AUTOMOTIVE CARPET

UNBACKED AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIDTH COLOR YDS

AC301-5 BLACK AUTOMOTIVE CARPET 40” BLACK 5 YDS

AC301 BLACK AUTOMOTIVE CARPET 40” BLACK 50 YDS

AC337-5 MEDIUM PRAIRIE TAN AUTOMOTIVE CARPET 40” TAN 5 YDS

AC337 MEDIUM PRAIRIE TAN AUTOMOTIVE CARPET 40” TAN 50 YDS

AC362-5 CHARCOAL AUTOMOTIVE CARPET 40” CHARCOAL 5 YDS

AC362 CHARCOAL AUTOMOTIVE CARPET 40” CHARCOAL 50 YDS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIDTH COLOR YDS

TL301-5 BLACK AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 54” BLACK 5 YDS

TL301 BLACK AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 54” BLACK 50 YDS

TL360-5 CHARCOAL AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 54” CHARCOAL 5 YDS

TL360 CHARCOAL AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 54” CHARCOAL 50 YDS

TL364-5 SILVER AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 54” SILVER 5 YDS

TL364 SILVER AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 54” SILVER 50 YDS

AC301-5

TL301-5 TL364-5TL360-5

AC337

AC301

AC362-5

AC337-5

AC362
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FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES CARPET + TRUNK LINER  TRUNK LINER + GRILLE CLOTH + LAMINATE FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES

BACKED AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIDTH COLOR YDS

BC301-5 BLACK AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 48” BLACK 5 YDS

BC301 BLACK AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 48” BLACK 50 YDS

BC360-5 CHARCOAL AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 48” CHARCOAL 5 YDS

BC360 CHARCOAL AUTOMOTIVE TRUNK LINER 48” CHARCOAL 50 YDS

BC301-5 BC360-5BC301 BC360

GRILLE CLOTH

ITEM # DESCRIPTION WIDTH COLOR YDS

GCBLK BLACK GRILLE CLOTH 54” BLACK 1 YDS

GCBLK-RL BLACK GRILLE CLOTH 54” BLACK 25 YD

GCCHAR CHARCOAL GRILLE CLOTH 54” CHARCOAL 1 YD

GCBEIGE BEIGE GRILLE CLOTH 54” BEIGE 1 YD

GCLTGY LIGHT GRAY GRILLE CLOTH 54” LT GRAY 1 YD

GCBLK GCBEIGEGCCHAR GCLTGY

ABS LAMINATE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

LAMCF ABS CARBON FIBER PRINT LAMINATE HYDRO GRAPHIC 1 PC

24” X 48” X 1/8”
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FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES

FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES MESH GRILLE + FILLERS + SPRAY PAINT

METAL MESH GRILLE MATERIAL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE PATTERN QTY

IBGMHC18 7MM HONEYCOMB PATTERN METAL MESH 18” X 18” HONEYCOMB 1 PC

IBGMSC18 3/16” CIRCLE PATTERN METAL MESH 18” X 18” CIRCLE 1 PC

THICK, MOLDABLE, BENDABLE, FLEXIBLE METAL MESH MATERIAL USED TO MAKE 
SPEAKER GRILLES

IBGMHC18 IBGMSC18

SPRAY PAINT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

IBSPFBK FLAT BLACK SPRAY PAINT 10 OZ.

7MM
3/16”

SQUEEGEES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT079           4” GOLD HARD CARD 1 PC
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FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES MESH GRILLE + FILLERS + SPRAY PAINT  SQUEEGEES + CUPS + FILLER FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES

APPLICATION TOOLS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT1064 4” BUMP CARD WITH FELT EDGE 1 PC

FOUR INCH HARD CARD WITH TWO RIDGES OR “BUMPS.”  ONE EDGE IS WRAPPED IN FELT.

GT194 GASKET PUSH STICK 1 PC

THE GASKET PUSH STICK IS A TINTER’S FAVORITE. SOMETIMES CALLED A DOG BONE, 
THIS TOOL IS USED FOR PUSHING DOWN DOOR WINDOW GASKETS TO ASSIST IN FILM 
INSTALLATION ON ROLL DOWN WINDOWS.

GT209 15” TINT INSTALLERS SCRUBBER TOOL 1 PC

HOOK-AND-LOOP STYLE ATTACHMENT FOR REPLACING SCRUB PADS

GT200GLD EZ REACH ULTRA GOLD FIRM FLEX 1 PC

STOP CUTTING DOWN HARD CARD SQUEEGEES AND USE THIS VERSATILE TOOL 
INSTEAD. THESE TRIANGULAR CARDS WITH FLAT EDGES ARE PERFECT FOR PUTTING 
DOWN THOSE LITTLE CORNERS OF FILM IN HARD TO ACCESS AREAS.

GT2096-4 4” LEMON SUEDE BLADE TOOL 1 PC

FLEXIBLE BLADE HARD CARD FOR WINDOW TINT, VINYL WRAP, PPF, ECT.

GT2097-4 4” CHERRY SUEDE BLADE TOOL 1 PC

FLEXIBLE BLADE HARD CARD FOR WINDOW TINT, VINYL WRAP, PPF, ECT.

GT2003PLT WINDOW FILM INSTALLATION TOOL 1 PC

3-ANGLE SILVER COLOR HARD CARD FOR WINDOW TINT, VINYL WRAP, PPF, ECT.

GT1064

GT2096-4

GT200GLD

GT2003PLT

GT209

GT194

GT2097-4
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FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES

FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES FILLER + BRUSHES + KNIFE

FLOCK

RED DOT KNIFE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

FLKMINI THE MINI FLOCKER I PC

FLKBLK BLACK SUEDE FLOCK & ADHESIVE 1 PC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT027 NT PRO A-1 RED DOT KNIFE I PC

REGARDED BY MANY INSTALLERS AS THE FINEST PROFESSIONAL KNIFE AVAILABLE. 
THE BLADE CAN BE ADVANCED IN 1/2” SEGMENT INCREMENTS FOR PRECISION 
CONTROL. RIGHT OR LEFT HANDED USE.

FLKMINI FLKBLK

CUPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

CUP 1 QUART MARKED MIXING CUP 1 PC
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FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES FILLER + BRUSHES + KNIFE  TOOLS + TAPE FABRICATION & TINT SUPPLIES

LIL’ CHIZLER HARD HARD

SCRAPERS

BLUE SCRUB PAD

BLACK OUT TAPE

WHITE SCRUB PAD

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT083 LIL’ CHIZLER HARD CARD 1 PC

IDEAL FOR REMOVING DECALS, FILM OR ADHESIVE 
FROM SENSITIVE SURFACES. USE FOR PRESSING 
DOWN SMALL FILM CREASES OR AIR BUBBLES.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT138 1” HEAVY-DUTY RAZOR SCRAPER 1 PC

RETRACTABLE SAFETY SCRAPER, INTERMEDIATE 
BLADE POSITION KEEPS THE BLADE FROM 
SLIDING OUT WHILE IN USE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT2120B SCRUB-IT BLUE PAD 1 PC

BACKING PLATE AND HAND STRAP WITH 
REPLACEABLE SCRUB PAD
HEAVY-DUTY BLUE PAD REMOVES GLUE 
AND CONTAMINENTS TO PREPRE FOR TINT 
INSTALLATION

ITEM # DESCRIPTION ROLL

GT157 0.5” BLACK OUT TAPE 150’

USED TO HIDE LIGHT GAPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

GT085 WHITE SCRUB PAD 1 PC

GREAT FOR CLEANING WINDOWS PRIOR TO 
INSTALLATION
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M
ERCHANDISE

MERCHANDISE

(PRODUCT NOT INCLUDED)

(PRODUCT NOT INCLUDED)

PRODUCT DISPLAYS

RACK700 SKINNY DISPLAY RACK

• Black, powder-coated metal
• Metal pegboard for high strength
• Dimensions: 72”H x 20”W x 13.5”D

RACK7 XL DISPLAY RACK

• Black, powder-coated metal
• Metal pegboard for high strength
• Dimensions: 78”H x 39.5”W x 13.5”D

IB-700TOP

RACK700 TOP DECAL

• Dimensions: 4.75”H x 16”W

IB-750HDR

RACK750 XL TOP DECAL

• Dimensions: 8.875”H x 30”W

IB-700BOT

RACK700 BOTTOM DECAL

• Dimensions: 11.875” x 11.875” 
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M
ERCHANDISE

MERCHANDISE

®

(PRODUCT AND WALL SLATS NOT INCLUDED)

PRODUCT DISPLAYS

MERCHANDISE

IB-BANNER14 VINYL BANNER

• 48” X 24” high-quality printed banner
• Includes reinforced holes for hanging

SPOOLRACK-TSRP SPOOL DISPLAY RACK

• BLACK, powder-coated metal frame
• Graphics included
• Dimensions: 57”H x 32”W x 28”D

IB-SHRT-L T-SHIRT - BLACK

IB-SHRT-XL • �Black shirt with 
white and green 
screen printIB-SHRT-XXL

IB-OUTOFSTCKCD

OUT OF STOCK CARD

• Out of stock hanging card

IB-SLATWALL15

SLATWALL HEADER

• Dimensions: 57”H x 32”W x 28”D

(PRODUCT NOT INCLUDED)



EXPLORE METRA BRANDS
Download our brands brochure and see all of the 

categories Metra has to offer for your vehicle, 
motorcycle or powersports toy! 

SUBSCRIBE
ON YOUTUBE
•	 New Products
•	 Instruction Videos

SOCIAL MEDIA
•	 Featured Installs
•	 Q & A
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Share Your Project Photos With Us 
Tag @Metraelectronics In Your Posts!

VISIT US ONLINE
•	 Catalogs
•	 Manuals
•	 Product Sheets

MetraOnline.com

METRA BRANDS BROCHURE
•	 Lighting & Accessories
•	 Car Audio Install Accessories
•	 Vehicle Safety Products
•	 Batteries, Sound Damping & More!
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TERMS & CONDITIONS TERM
S & CONDITIONS

TERMS:
NET 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE ON APPROVED ACCOUNTS. MINIMUM ORDER: $50 PER INVOICE, ORDERS LESS THAN REQUIRED MINIMUM INCUR A $20 SERVICE CHARGE.

FREIGHT:
FREIGHT ON BOARD (F.O.B.) FROM POINT OF SHIPMENT. FREIGHT WILL BE CHARGED ON ALL DROP-SHIPMENT ORDERS.

CREDIT:
IN ORDER TO ESTABLISH A CREDIT LINE WITH METRA, AN APPLICATION FOR CREDIT MUST BE SUBMITTED LISTING A MINIMUM OF FIVE (5) TRADE REFERENCES AND A BANK WITH THEIR ADDRESSES 
AND PHONE NUMBERS AND MUST BE SIGNED BY A PRINCIPAL OR AUTHORIZED OFFICER OF THE COMPANY. A CREDIT LINE WILL BE ESTABLISHED BY OUR CREDIT MANAGER AND MUST BE 
MAINTAINED IN A CURRENT STATUS ACCORDING TO OUR TERMS (NET 30 DAYS). CREDIT NOT ESTABLISHED OR REVOKED REQUIRES REMITTANCE WITH ORDER. RETURNED CHECKS ARE SUBJECT TO A 
FEE OF $32.00.

RESALE TAX EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE:
CA, TX, KY, NJ & FL CUSTOMERS MUST PROVIDE A VALID RESALE CARD BEFORE AN ORDER CAN BE PLACED.

CLAIMS:
TITLE AND RISK OF LOSS PASSES TO BUYER AT F.O.B. SHIPPING POINT AND ALL CLAIMS MUST BE FILED WITH CARRIER.  ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED TO METRA                                        
WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS OF RECEIPT OF SHIPMENT.

RETURNS:
ALL SALES ARE FINAL. NO RETURNS OR EXCHANGES WILL BE ALLOWED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM METRA.  ALL RETURNS ARE SUBJECT TO A 20% HANDLING CHARGE, MUST 
BE IN A SALEABLE CONDITION, AND MUST HAVE BEEN PURCHASED WITHIN SIXTY (60) DAYS OF RETURN REQUEST. NO STOCK BALANCING PERMITTED.  COPIES OF INVOICES MUST BE MAILED IN 
ADVANCE FOR ANY RETURN AUTHORIZATION (R.A.).

LIMITED WARRANTY:
THIS LIMITED WARRANTY IS PROVIDED BY METRA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION AND THERE ARE NO OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, EXCEPT AS REQUIRED BY LAW, INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF 
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A SPECIFIC PURPOSE, THAT ARE PROVIDED FOR HEREIN, HOWEVER ALL SUCH IMPLIED WARRANTIES, IF ANY, ARE LIMITED TO THE DURATION OF THIS SPECIFIC LIMITED  
PRODUCT WARRANTY.  SOME STATES DO NOT ALLOW LIMITATIONS ON HOW LONG AN IMPLIED WARRANTY LASTS, SO THE ABOVE LIMITATIONS MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU. 
 
METRA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION SHALL NOT BE LIABLE, UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES, FOR INCIDENTAL, INDIRECT, SPECIAL, CONSEQUENTIAL OR MULTIPLE DAMAGES AS A RESULT OF THE SALE OR USE OF THIS 
PRODUCT.  SOME STATES/COUNTRIES DO NOT ALLOW THE EXCLUSION OR LIMITATION OF INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, SO THE ABOVE LIMITATION OR EXCLUSION MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU.

1-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
WARRANTY PERIOD: WARRANTED FOR 1 YEAR FROM THE ORIGINAL PURCHASE DATE FOR MANUFACTURING DEFECTS. RUST AND CORROSION ARE NOT COVERED. DAMAGED, MODIFIED 
OR CUT HARNESSES VOID THIS WARRANTY. 

THIS IS A LIMITED WARRANTY, SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS, LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS IDENTIFIED HEREIN.  METRA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION WARRANTS TO THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER 
OF THE REGISTERED FOR THE PERIOD OF TIME SPECIFIED FOR EACH PRODUCT FROM THE DATE OF PURCHASE, THAT THE PRODUCT SHALL BE FREE OF DEFECTS IN DESIGN, MATERIAL AND 
WORKMANSHIP, AND SUBJECT TO THE LIMITATIONS SET FORTH BELOW, METRA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION WILL REPAIR OR REPLACE, AT ITS OPTION, ANY DEFECTIVE UNIT.  

CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS:
1. PROOF OF PURCHASE IS REQUIRED (I.E. THE SALES RECEIPT OR OTHER PROOF OF PAYMENT)
2. DAMAGE CAUSED BY ACCIDENTS, ABUSE, MISUSE OR MODIFICATION OF THE PRODUCT WILL RENDER THIS WARRANTY NULL AND VOID.
3. THIS WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE ONLY TO THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER AND IS NOT ASSIGNABLE OR TRANSFERABLE.
4. THE PURCHASER IS REQUIRED TO SEND THE PRODUCT BACK TO METRA ELECTRONICS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE   INSTRUCTIONS SET FORTH IN THE WARRANTY INFORMATION 
ENCLOSED WITH THE PRODUCT

NOTICE: THE WARRANTY DOES NOT COVER ANY DAMAGE OR MALFUNCTIONS OCCUR DUE TO SHIPPING; IMPROPER INSTALLATION OR REMOVAL; IMPROPER REPAIR; COSMETIC DAMAGE 
DUE TO WEAR AND TEAR, AND OTHER CAUSES NOT ASSOCIATED WITH THE MANUFACTURING AND ASSEMBLY OF THE PRODUCT.

BACKORDERS:
IF AN ITEM IS TEMPORARILY UNAVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT, WE WILL BACK-ORDER THE ITEM AND SHIP AS SOON AS POSSIBLE FROM THE NEAREST AVAILABLE WAREHOUSE, UNLESS 
OTHERWISE INSTRUCTED.

METRA RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES IN OR DELETIONS OF PRODUCTS OR PRICES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

*METRA WILL NOT ASSUME ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR DAMAGES TO PERSON OR PROPERTY DUE TO INCORRECT INTERPRETATION OF THE MATERIAL IN THIS PUBLICATION. METRA IS NOT 
RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL OR PRINTING ERRORS. REPRODUCTIONS OF EDITORIAL OR PICTORIAL CONTENT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT FROM METRA.

WARNING: This catalog does not advise whether a State of California Proposition 65 warning is required for a 
particular item of merchandise. To learn whether a particular item of merchandise requires a California Proposition 65 

warning, please be sure to look up and read the particular merchandise’s listing on Metra’s website www.MetraOnline.com, as 
well as read the particular merchandise’s packaging. When a California Proposition 65 warning is present on Metra’s website 
listing for the particular merchandise, or on the particular merchandise’s packaging, a compliant California Proposition 65 
warning is to be provided to the purchasing California consumer prior to the sale of the particular merchandise.
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